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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Lauren Jensen          ELITE         1/20        8:41        2:33       34:20        1:35       20:40     1:07:47
2     Heidi Sarna            ELITE         2/20        9:56        2:16       37:29        1:14       19:06     1:10:00
3     Jennifer Garrison      ELITE         3/20        9:28        2:25       36:49        1:21       20:08     1:10:09
4     Elizabeth Fedofsky     ELITE         4/20        9:41        2:44       37:43        1:22       20:14     1:11:42
5     Jodie Meier            ELITE         5/20       10:17        3:04       38:50        1:20       18:45     1:12:15
6     Mary Tobiason          F3539        1/409       10:37        2:31       36:38        1:31       21:24     1:12:39
7     Christine Anderson     ELITE         6/20        9:25        2:19       39:05        1:17       21:17     1:13:20
8     Ashley Jensen          ELITE         7/20        8:34        2:47       39:18        1:26       21:51     1:13:53
9     Lindsey Whalen         F2529        1/236        8:45        2:56       39:01        1:34       21:51     1:14:06
10    Jessica Starykowicz    ELITE         8/20        9:35        2:19       38:06        1:32       23:09     1:14:39
11    Kara Bruzan            F3034        1/269       11:46        3:25       37:10        1:48       21:41     1:15:49
12    Gtbriela Baranova      ELITE         9/20        9:46        2:12       41:04        1:20       21:31     1:15:51
13    Andrea Crapisi         F3034        2/269       10:24        3:08       40:11        2:32       19:52     1:16:04
14    Adnenne Saeger         F2529        2/236                               39:31        1:32       21:59     1:16:18
15    Stacey Conrad          F2024        1/102        9:45        2:57       39:22        1:29       22:57     1:16:29
16    Jacqueline Sinclair    F2529        3/236        9:58        2:41       38:27        1:40       24:10     1:16:54
17    Kathleen Weisman       F4549        1/206       11:01        3:11       37:32        1:32       23:43     1:16:58
18    Tammy Daniele          F3034        3/269       10:06        3:11       39:16        1:52       22:43     1:17:06
19    Susie Phadtke          F2024        2/102       10:02        3:06       40:17        1:26       22:36     1:17:25
20    Andrea Collins         ELITE        10/20       11:38        2:41       41:02        1:33       20:41     1:17:33
21    Stephanie Skladzien    ELITE        11/20       11:05        3:01       38:51        1:45       22:56     1:17:38
22    Cheryl Roberts         F4044        1/340       10:16        3:12       40:27        1:23       22:47     1:18:02
23    Kareen Ripperda        F3539        2/409       14:02        3:05       38:39        2:10       20:08     1:18:03
24    Marsha Hamilton        F3539        3/409        9:50        2:37       40:46        1:59       22:55     1:18:06
25    Janet Katz             F4044        2/340        9:25        2:41       39:50        1:50       24:23     1:18:07
26    Cathie Phillips        F3539        4/409        9:49        2:46       40:12        2:16       23:12     1:18:12
27    Jennifer Carder        F3034        4/269       11:35        3:10       39:33        1:56       22:03     1:18:15
28    Deborah Stevens        F4044        3/340       11:33        2:55       40:02        1:41       22:16     1:18:26
29    Theresa Croak-Mueller  F3034        5/269       12:53        2:23       39:42        1:22       22:22     1:18:40
30    Annette Benmore        F4044        4/340       11:57        2:37       40:13        1:31       22:29     1:18:44
31    Catherine Demet        F4044        5/340       10:32        3:19       40:34        1:27       23:29     1:19:19
32    Lisa Fuhr              F4044        6/340       10:51        3:40       39:01        2:14       23:34     1:19:19
33    Kimberly Castner       F4549        2/206       12:04        3:12       42:52        1:53       19:25     1:19:24
34    Kimi Ottaviano         F3539        5/409       10:07        3:04       40:04        1:33       24:40     1:19:26
35    Victoria Alia          F3539        6/409        9:59        3:18       40:40        1:44       23:48     1:19:26
36    Gretchen Demong        F1519         1/34       13:15        3:29       41:41        2:10       19:29     1:20:02
37    Martha Whitacre        F5054        1/113       10:19        3:16       40:14        1:52       24:45     1:20:25
38    Alyson Fiorillo        F2529        4/236        9:09        3:29       41:48        1:43       24:32     1:20:38
39    Michelle Williamson    ELITE        12/20        9:13        3:09       42:35        2:09       23:34     1:20:39
40    Mj Slikas              F3539        7/409       10:04        3:09       40:04        1:34       26:01     1:20:50
41    Dee Ragalie            F5559         1/45        9:31        3:04       40:28        2:36       25:13     1:20:51
42    Heather Grier          ELITE        13/20       12:53        3:02       39:44        2:09       23:06     1:20:52
43    Julie Gajcak           F4044        7/340       10:43        3:10       41:08        1:44       24:15     1:20:59
44    Carol Thomassen        F4549        3/206       11:14        2:56       40:56        1:36       24:21     1:21:01
45    Krissy Tinney          F2529        5/236        9:11        3:12       43:22        1:51       23:31     1:21:05
46    Jennifer Skaling       F3539        8/409       11:34        3:01       41:36        1:48       23:16     1:21:14
47    Katie Dumford          F3539        9/409        9:45        3:23       39:34        2:12       26:25     1:21:17
48    Carol Herlocker        F4044        8/340       11:05        3:25       42:03        1:26       23:21     1:21:18
49    Kate Lueders           F1519         2/34       12:02        3:36       41:58        2:37       21:09     1:21:20
50    Jocelyn Cleveland      F4549        4/206       11:38        4:03       40:58        2:14       22:39     1:21:30
51    Karin Rodriguez        F4044        9/340       11:59        3:19       41:20        2:13       22:44     1:21:32
52    Ruth Swedler           F2024        3/102       10:28        3:34       45:05        2:05       20:37     1:21:48
53    Margaret Ford          F4549        5/206       11:18        2:51       42:47        2:08       22:54     1:21:56
54    Fawn Yankoski          F2024        4/102        9:20        4:26       42:24        2:17       23:47     1:22:12
55    Agnieszka Motyka       F4044       10/340       12:45        3:47       39:28        1:54       24:27     1:22:20
56    Amy Collins            F3034        6/269       11:44        3:22       41:32        1:43       24:02     1:22:21
57    Kelli Marti            F3539       10/409       13:00        2:52       42:17        2:05       22:13     1:22:25
58    Kelly Perry            ELITE        14/20        8:28        3:23       41:52        1:46       26:58     1:22:26
59    Dana Filarski          F2529        6/236       10:15        3:17       44:30        2:06       22:28     1:22:34
60    Bobbi McGrath          F4044       11/340       10:06        3:11       43:46        1:20       24:16     1:22:36
61    Alyssa Walde           F1519         3/34       10:07        3:19       43:02        2:00       24:16     1:22:41
62    Lesley Budzinski       F3034        7/269       12:47        3:43       39:47        2:53       23:45     1:22:53
63    Nadine Borkowicz       F4549        6/206       11:44        3:45       41:34        1:47       24:08     1:22:56
64    Angelique Arflack      F3539       11/409       13:36        3:51       40:24        1:35       23:34     1:22:57
65    Rebecca Hadesman       ELITE        15/20       11:25        3:39       42:57        2:19       22:56     1:23:14
66    Francie Streich        F2024        5/102       13:25        3:30       43:33        2:02       20:48     1:23:16
67    Courtney Maxey         F3034        8/269       10:35        3:28       41:50        1:41       25:47     1:23:18
68    Christy Vehe           F2529        7/236        9:20        3:17       41:23        1:32       27:58     1:23:28
69    Jo Ann Della Torre     F5054        2/113       12:18        3:36       40:47        1:52       25:02     1:23:32
70    Christina George       F3539       12/409       12:08        3:53       43:46        1:48       21:59     1:23:32
71    Sheryl Larsen          F4549        7/206        9:46        3:45       41:54        2:24       25:45     1:23:33
72    Jessica Urgo           F2024        6/102       11:31        3:03       46:16        1:46       21:04     1:23:37
73    Abigail Hartmann       FAMLY         1/74       11:04        3:22       47:01        1:51       20:25     1:23:41
74    Stacy Plucinski        F2024        7/102       11:58        3:15       42:55        1:49       23:52     1:23:47
75    Dena Colie             F4044       12/340       10:39        3:31       41:33        1:33       26:42     1:23:57
76    Angela Bartsch         F2529        8/236       11:26        3:40       42:44        1:48       24:21     1:23:57
77    Michelle Sliva         F2024        8/102        9:54        3:33       42:31        2:05       25:56     1:23:58
78    Lori Ligas             F3539       13/409       11:36        3:26       41:06        3:46       24:16     1:24:08
79    Kari Wong              F2529        9/236       12:36        3:34       43:13        1:48       23:05     1:24:14
80    Julie Kaczor           F4549        8/206       11:20        3:55       41:50        1:58       25:17     1:24:19
81    Karen Trelo            F3539       14/409       10:38        3:58       44:23        1:48       23:35     1:24:19
82    Jennifer Nickrent      F4044       13/340       12:55        3:32       41:46        2:24       23:50     1:24:26
83    Elizabeth Kershisnik   F3539       15/409       11:34        2:52       43:16        1:57       25:11     1:24:48
84    Christine Downs        F3539       16/409       10:03        3:29       42:05        2:10       27:06     1:24:51
85    Kathy Camp             F2529       10/236       11:45        5:06       43:57        1:42       22:25     1:24:53
86    Deborah Walters        F3539       17/409       11:03        3:28       42:02        1:54       26:34     1:24:59
87    Rebecca Gloviak        F3034        9/269       12:12        3:29       45:02        2:41       21:38     1:25:00
88    Susan Zimmer           F4549        9/206       11:28        3:55       42:29        2:28       24:49     1:25:07
89    Vonda Phillips         F4044       14/340       11:48        2:54       42:59        1:36       25:54     1:25:08
90    Anna Mittermann        F2529       11/236       12:15        3:11       40:55        1:51       27:05     1:25:15
91    Shelby Daeschner       F1519         4/34        8:44        3:52       44:58        2:29       25:13     1:25:15
92    Julie Maus             F3539       18/409       14:48        4:09       39:17        2:50       24:18     1:25:19
93    Michele Bull           F3539       19/409       13:39        3:44       40:04        2:08       25:49     1:25:23
94    Jane Icenogle          F4549       10/206       11:32        4:11       40:48        1:45       27:15     1:25:28
95    Kim Demarigny          F3539       20/409       12:17        4:15       42:51        2:30       23:39     1:25:29
96    Amy Grunewald-Mattison F3034       10/269       12:57        3:16       44:10        2:10       23:07     1:25:39
97    Michelle Salomon       F3539       21/409        9:56        4:10       43:50        2:09       25:36     1:25:39
98    Emily Fischer          F1519         5/34       10:40        3:30       47:22        1:24       22:46     1:25:39
99    Sarah Schwinn          F2529       12/236       12:14        4:36       42:43        2:16       23:52     1:25:40
100   Jacqueline McBride     ELITE        16/20       15:00        3:16       42:39        1:47       23:02     1:25:42
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101   Lisa Cole              F4044       15/340       12:20        3:04       44:11        1:47       24:23     1:25:43
102   Maxine Franck-Palmer   F4044       16/340       12:45        3:22       42:25        2:00       25:17     1:25:47
103   Ginna Ericksen         F4549       11/206       12:11        3:39       43:33        1:23       25:04     1:25:47
104   Liz Flowers            F3539       22/409       12:35        3:09       42:50        2:08       25:10     1:25:50
105   Shana Marshall         F3034       11/269       11:52        3:22       43:23        1:55       25:24     1:25:53
106   Bethany Woods          F2529       13/236       11:15        4:04       43:49        2:17       24:32     1:25:55
107   Stephanie Desjardins   F2024        9/102       12:51        3:45       45:04        1:42       22:38     1:25:57
108   Linda Astra            F4044       17/340       11:50        3:23       42:07        1:34       27:06     1:25:59
109   Jamie Guerin           F3539       23/409       10:21        3:58       44:45        1:52       25:18     1:26:11
110   Caroline Calkins       F4044       18/340       14:00        3:02       41:37        1:32       26:03     1:26:13
111   Mary Wetterstrand      F3539       24/409       12:17        3:34       41:38        2:24       26:24     1:26:16
112   Katherine Johnson      F3034       12/269       12:41        3:21       43:09        2:10       24:59     1:26:18
113   Jessica Gunder         F2529       14/236        8:40        3:17       43:54        1:57       28:35     1:26:22
114   Beth Naylor            ELITE        17/20       10:31        3:15       44:45        2:00       25:56     1:26:25
115   Jodieann Cady          F3539       25/409       13:26        3:54       42:30        1:52       24:49     1:26:28
116   Kika Dudiak            F4549       12/206       11:36        3:25       43:18        2:12       26:00     1:26:29
117   Maureen Palchak        F2529       15/236       10:08        4:37       44:28        2:13       25:07     1:26:31
118   Jill Schneeberger      F5054        3/113       10:56        4:13       43:46        2:04       25:35     1:26:33
119   Kris Faber             F3539       26/409       10:27        3:58       44:19        1:47       26:05     1:26:33
120   Mia Rosenstein         F4044       19/340       13:01        2:40       44:14        1:51       24:49     1:26:34
121   Sarah Diehl            F3539       27/409       12:49        3:58       44:49        2:13       22:52     1:26:38
122   Alena Doyle            F2529       16/236       10:20        3:24       45:35        1:55       25:28     1:26:40
123   Nicole Cohen           F3539       28/409       12:34        4:43       42:46        2:19       24:23     1:26:44
124   Beth Wolf-Senall       F4044       20/340       13:16        3:51       40:44        2:22       26:34     1:26:46
125   Shauna Casey           F2024       10/102       10:24        3:52       45:19        1:23       25:50     1:26:47
126   Kathleen Harkin        F4044       21/340       13:24        3:25       42:25        1:51       25:48     1:26:51
127   Lisa Ennessy           F2529       17/236       11:07        4:20       43:30        2:45       25:13     1:26:53
128   Melissa Heitz          F4044       22/340       13:08        3:37       43:18        2:26       24:28     1:26:55
129   Amy Goray              F3539       29/409       11:50        3:20       44:17        1:45       25:46     1:26:57
130   Nancy Jeffers          F2529       18/236       11:56        4:38       41:32        2:19       26:34     1:26:57
131   Laurelle Cappitelli    F3539       30/409       10:54        3:37       41:13        1:42       29:34     1:26:57
132   Elaine Gould           F4044       23/340       13:46        4:06       42:18        2:42       24:13     1:27:04
133   Karen Sabo             F3034       13/269       12:42        3:17       45:24        1:29       24:20     1:27:09
134   Renee Schneidewind     F3034       14/269       11:24        3:49       41:42        1:46       28:35     1:27:14
135   Karen Crotty           F3539       31/409       13:01        4:04       45:05        1:54       23:13     1:27:15
136   Mary Rose Veselik      F4549       13/206       13:27        3:22       48:48        1:13       20:29     1:27:17
137   Sally Ritz             F3539       32/409       10:54        4:16       44:42        2:09       25:18     1:27:18
138   McKinzie Schulz        ELITE        18/20       11:14        3:06       46:37        2:04       24:23     1:27:22
139   Denise Kopplin         F4044       24/340       12:04        4:04       43:07        2:55       25:17     1:27:24
140   Carissa Tyo            F3539       33/409       12:36                                           25:16     1:27:24
141   Allison Lustig         F3034       15/269       11:34        3:37       46:05        1:26       24:45     1:27:26
142   Ann Marie Johnson      F3539       34/409       13:38        3:55       42:41        2:16       24:57     1:27:26
143   Leah Talaber           F2024       11/102       12:57        3:12       44:42        2:40       24:00     1:27:29
144   Jodi Spiekermann       F3539       35/409       12:20        4:59       44:17        2:00       23:56     1:27:30
145   Karyn Herndon          F4549       14/206       11:37        4:00       42:18        2:18       27:23     1:27:35
146   Deb Shoemaker          F4044       25/340       11:19        3:57       43:41        2:32       26:09     1:27:35
147   Michele Hall           TRIUM         1/31       13:47        3:19       44:34        1:57       24:01     1:27:36
148   Juli Misch             F3539       36/409       12:21        4:51       44:17        2:07       24:06     1:27:40
149   Hailey Krzyston        F1519         6/34       11:22        4:18       49:25        1:25       21:15     1:27:42
150   Mary Wiacek            F4044       26/340       12:48        3:40       40:44        2:01       28:33     1:27:44
151   Dina Cucuz             F2529       19/236       10:37        4:53       41:59        2:29       27:50     1:27:47
152   Stephanie Krantz       F4044       27/340       12:17        5:28       42:34        2:27       25:04     1:27:48
153   Tracie Ouimet          F4044       28/340       13:48        3:21       43:44        2:17       24:39     1:27:49
154   Suzanne Gramas         F2529       20/236       14:10        4:15       43:36        2:02       23:50     1:27:51
155   Shelley Anderson       F2529       21/236       10:47        4:43       46:29        1:47       24:09     1:27:53
156   Christelle Smith       F3539       37/409       13:26        4:01       44:41        1:41       24:08     1:27:55
157   Stephanie Heinrich     ELITE        19/20       13:42        2:45       44:13        1:38       25:39     1:27:56
158   Jayne Alessio          F3034       16/269       10:56        4:24       48:00        1:50       22:49     1:27:56
159   Jenn Sommermann        TRIUM         2/31       13:08        3:37       42:42        2:07       26:26     1:27:59
160   Jackie Redmond         F4549       15/206       12:37        4:46       43:25        2:17       24:59     1:28:01
161   Erin Nightingale       F3034       17/269       13:21        4:01       45:11        1:45       23:45     1:28:02
162   Lisa Rohlwing          F2529       22/236       13:37        3:55       42:32        1:47       26:17     1:28:06
163   Laura Baron            F3539       38/409       14:11        3:08       43:35        1:34       25:41     1:28:08
164   Allison Beto           F1519         7/34       11:51        3:50       47:27        1:24       23:41     1:28:12
165   Kimberly McShea        F2529       23/236       11:28        4:09       45:04        2:34       25:00     1:28:12
166   Chrissy Nelson         F2024       12/102       11:16        3:43       45:23        1:52       26:02     1:28:14
167   Caitlin Kaminski       F2529       24/236       10:26        5:33       46:44        2:04       23:30     1:28:14
168   Susan Schultz          F4549       16/206       14:19        4:02       41:20        2:20       26:15     1:28:14
169   Suzanne Vertin         F4549       17/206       12:32        4:45       40:22        2:46       27:52     1:28:15
170   Anne Branson           F4044       29/340       11:14        4:59       42:20        2:34       27:11     1:28:17
171   Erin McCarthy          F2529       25/236       11:43        3:50       44:24        2:02       26:24     1:28:20
172   Janine Newman          F3539       39/409       12:41        3:21       44:52        1:48       25:43     1:28:23
173   Valerie Gaines         F2529       26/236        8:57        4:13       45:22        1:43       28:12     1:28:25
174   Kristin Reingruber     F2529       27/236       11:44        3:03       43:23        3:09       27:08     1:28:25
175   Jenny Dibenedetto      F2529       28/236        9:52        4:32       46:10        1:30       26:24     1:28:26
176   Leigh Remack           F3034       18/269       11:47        4:56       43:58        2:44       25:04     1:28:27
177   Mary Kulzick           F5054        4/113       13:55        4:49       40:41        2:11       27:01     1:28:35
178   Corlette Mikleson      F4549       18/206       10:31        4:18       43:17        2:51       27:42     1:28:37
179   Jennifer Eldersveld    F3034       19/269       11:19        4:04       46:44        2:24       24:12     1:28:40
180   Sally Head             F4044       30/340       12:26        3:32       43:23        2:29       26:53     1:28:41
181   Julie Hossack          F4044       31/340       13:44        3:43       42:35        2:23       26:19     1:28:42
182   Elizabeth Howard       F1519         8/34       11:51        3:51       47:25        1:27       24:19     1:28:51
183   Heather Hillman        F3539       40/409       12:59        4:38       46:06        2:21       22:49     1:28:52
184   Nichole Sheehan        F3034       20/269        9:59        3:32       48:47        1:50       24:47     1:28:53
185   Melissa Ericksen       F1519         9/34        8:25        3:29       49:09        1:27       26:27     1:28:55
186   Kristen Freund         F4044       32/340       11:46        6:01       41:18        3:44       26:08     1:28:56
187   Renee Rotatori         F4044       33/340       16:12        3:49       46:00        2:04       20:53     1:28:56
188   Kim Guttschow          F4044       34/340       14:19        3:03       42:55        2:20       26:23     1:28:57
189   Anne Fancher           F4044       35/340       12:25        3:32       44:15        2:18       26:32     1:28:59
190   Charlotte Haase        F2529       29/236       10:37        4:12       47:04        2:05       25:05     1:29:00
191   Anne Davis             F2529       30/236       14:16        3:21       42:22        1:54       27:10     1:29:01
192   Kathleen Bazzetta      F2529       31/236       10:38        5:24       43:48        1:41       27:31     1:29:01
193   Leann Steidinger       F2529       32/236       14:20        3:15       43:51        2:26       25:11     1:29:01
194   Erin Ream              F2024       13/102       15:53        4:35       45:34        1:38       21:24     1:29:02
195   Patty Stephens         F3539       41/409       12:41        3:37       42:47        1:58       28:06     1:29:06
196   Donna Petersen         F5054        5/113       13:57        3:38       42:42        1:58       26:54     1:29:07
197   Susan Starykowicz      F4549       19/206       12:38        3:10       42:08        1:45       29:29     1:29:08
198   Kathryn Lisinicchia    F3034       21/269       12:05        3:18       43:02        1:50       28:56     1:29:10
199   Nancy Toland           F3539       42/409       12:05        3:30       43:17        2:15       28:06     1:29:11
200   Rita Burnett           F4549       20/206       12:42        4:45       43:41        2:00       26:06     1:29:12
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Kathy Beyer            F3539       43/409       13:07        4:20       44:08        1:53       25:45     1:29:12
202   Lauren Kuetemeyer      F4044       36/340       11:39        3:43       43:48        1:51       28:15     1:29:15
203   Kendra Sterkel         F4549       21/206       12:29        4:32       45:21        1:32       25:24     1:29:16
204   Lisa Simon             F3034       22/269       11:11        3:52       45:56        2:00       26:20     1:29:16
205   Suzanne Martin         F4044       37/340       13:21        3:18       44:45        2:17       25:39     1:29:18
206   Sarah Opler            F3539       44/409       12:07        4:17       46:51        2:09       23:57     1:29:18
207   Kielo Sauvala          F5054        6/113       14:58        3:53       42:49        2:21       25:21     1:29:21
208   Abby Travis            F1519        10/34       11:20        4:15       47:28        2:24       23:57     1:29:22
209   Cindy McMillan         F3539       45/409       12:10        3:17       44:18        1:33       28:11     1:29:27
210   Courtney Breaugh       F3539       46/409       12:13        4:09       45:43        1:46       25:40     1:29:29
211   Maureen Pettinato      F4549       22/206       13:07        3:53       45:24        2:35       24:34     1:29:31
212   Julianne Cesario       F3539       47/409       12:59        4:28       42:20        2:07       27:39     1:29:31
213   Laura Wrasman          F4549       23/206       13:54        5:20       41:09        2:39       26:32     1:29:33
214   Peg Gramas             F5054        7/113       11:40        4:17       43:32        2:06       27:59     1:29:33
215   Carol Cairney          F3034       23/269       14:39        3:31       43:15        1:54       26:19     1:29:35
216   Susan Burge            F3539       48/409       12:01        2:58       44:53        1:32       28:15     1:29:37
217   Jacque Clermont        F3034       24/269       11:36        4:12       46:13        1:52       25:48     1:29:38
218   Karen O'Keeffe         F4044       38/340       14:10        3:17       43:59        2:05       26:11     1:29:39
219   Tracey Grzanich        F2529       33/236       13:00        4:11       44:14        2:44       25:36     1:29:43
220   Dawn Muldoor           F3539       49/409       13:53        3:37       45:14        2:20       24:44     1:29:46
221   Patricia Stich         TRIUM         3/31       11:40        3:46       44:32        1:50       28:01     1:29:47
222   Marni George           F2529       34/236       11:21        4:39       46:45        1:52       25:12     1:29:47
223   Kerilyn O'Donnell      F3034       25/269       14:23        3:37       42:26        2:35       26:49     1:29:47
224   Eva Bachar             F3034       26/269       16:06        4:01       42:45        2:28       24:31     1:29:50
225   Diane Vilimek          F4044       39/340       14:42        3:58       45:36        2:11       23:28     1:29:52
226   Teri Zuccaro           F4044       40/340       11:10        4:13       49:13        1:31       23:49     1:29:54
227   Amy Nemeth             F3539       50/409       10:42        4:35       46:17        1:40       26:41     1:29:54
228   Char Mahar             F4044       41/340       10:25        3:25       44:40        2:10       29:16     1:29:54
229   Jocelyn Young          F3539       51/409       15:59        3:33       44:28        1:54       24:03     1:29:55
230   Nancy Hopf             F4549       24/206       12:03        4:44       41:18        3:20       28:32     1:29:55
231   Patricia Fratamico     F4549       25/206       13:59        4:27       43:12        2:29       25:50     1:29:55
232   Jennifer May           F3034       27/269       10:26        3:45       52:47        1:39       21:23     1:29:57
233   Kirstin Graef          F2024       14/102       11:06        3:56       45:48        1:46       27:26     1:30:00
234   Midge Good             F4044       42/340       15:17        3:33       44:48        2:42       23:43     1:30:01
235   Dawn Barnhart          F4044       43/340       11:36        4:20       44:45        2:17       27:05     1:30:02
236   Adrienne Osmun         F3539       52/409       12:17        3:50       45:57        2:03       25:56     1:30:02
237   Sara Krajnik           F2529       35/236       10:43        4:14       45:49        2:48       26:30     1:30:02
238   Rochelle Northrup      F3539       53/409       13:29        2:52       48:20        1:47       23:37     1:30:03
239   Dine Menrin            F3539       54/409       13:37        4:15       46:24        1:37       24:13     1:30:04
240   Monica Caster          F4044       44/340       11:31        3:30       44:40        2:11       28:14     1:30:05
241   Martha Cammarata       F2529       36/236       11:02        3:45       45:49        2:14       27:18     1:30:05
242   Allison Cearke                        0/0       11:09        4:59       47:24        1:39       24:57     1:30:06
243   Marian Cardwell        F1519        11/34        9:13        3:35       48:12        1:46       27:36     1:30:19
244   Lissa Vogley           F2529       37/236       12:14        3:48       49:36        2:14       22:34     1:30:24
245   Diane Shomper          F5054        8/113       14:29        3:37       42:47        2:58       26:37     1:30:27
246   Terri Horton           F4549       26/206       11:18        4:37       44:53        2:40       27:07     1:30:33
247   Cynthia Jovanovich     F2529       38/236       12:07        3:51       46:19        2:16       26:04     1:30:36
248   Jennifer Harmer        F2024       15/102       11:31        5:04       46:38        2:03       25:21     1:30:37
249   Peggy Wrobleski        F3034       28/269       10:56        4:00       47:21        2:07       26:19     1:30:40
250   Meghan McCafferty      F2529       39/236       13:24        3:18       46:02        1:36       26:21     1:30:40
251   McLorn Carpenter       F2529       40/236       11:54        4:10       45:19        2:10       27:09     1:30:40
252   Colleen Kushner        F4044       45/340       15:23        3:51       44:05        2:00       25:23     1:30:40
253   Dawn Maxwell           F5054        9/113       11:27        3:26       44:39        1:54       29:17     1:30:40
254   Jennifer Nelson        F2024       16/102       13:09        3:39       44:46        2:16       26:53     1:30:41
255   Nancy Willert          F5054       10/113       16:24        3:56       45:38        1:35       23:11     1:30:41
256   Jeannine Bogart        F4044       46/340        9:57        5:10       45:50        2:32       27:16     1:30:41
257   Cindy Oles             F3539       55/409       10:08        4:18       44:45        2:46       28:47     1:30:42
258   Megan Malone           F2024       17/102       12:31        3:53       45:26        2:32       26:24     1:30:44
259   Moore Moore            F1519        12/34       11:51        3:57       50:07        2:04       22:49     1:30:46
260   Tracy Malave           F3034       29/269       13:17        3:09       46:35        2:29       25:20     1:30:47
261   Nicole Korensky        F3539       56/409       14:06        4:08       45:44        1:31       25:20     1:30:48
262   Michelle Monk          F4044       47/340       14:33        3:13       43:55        1:56       27:14     1:30:49
263   Dina Kosiba            F3539       57/409       13:03        3:44       45:13        2:28       26:27     1:30:53
264   Elizabeth Shaffer      F2529       41/236       10:42        4:19       45:01        2:53       28:02     1:30:54
265   Kate Mason             F4044       48/340       14:18        3:57       45:08        2:07       25:28     1:30:57
266   Heidi Athas            F3539       58/409       12:59        4:38       46:05        2:22       24:56     1:30:58
267   Kersten Wilson         F3539       59/409       10:24        3:59       46:59        2:05       27:34     1:30:59
268   Audra Stanley          F3034       30/269       12:36        4:01       48:50        1:53       23:43     1:31:01
269   Jayne Martin           F3539       60/409       12:55        3:59       44:39        1:54       27:38     1:31:02
270   Marilee Tamasy         F2529       42/236       10:53        5:01       47:38        2:19       25:16     1:31:05
271   Jeanette Mucci         F3539       61/409       12:11        4:49       46:35        1:42       25:52     1:31:07
272   Amanda Key             F2529       43/236       13:00        5:02       47:49        3:19       22:07     1:31:15
273   Kris Lundine           F4549       27/206       11:41        4:49       50:05        1:43       23:00     1:31:15
274   Linda Koutny           F4044       49/340       12:45        5:19       43:24        2:45       27:07     1:31:17
275   Robyn Benuska          F4044       50/340       12:43        3:22       44:44        1:51       28:42     1:31:20
276   Anne Gasperec          F3539       62/409                   29:10       44:49        2:32       25:01     1:31:27
277   Lori Vernon            F4044       51/340       14:16        3:37       43:51        2:18       27:26     1:31:28
278   Meghan Guinane-Mcgarry F2529       44/236       11:36        4:14       45:56        1:54       27:52     1:31:30
279   Sara Thigpen           F3539       63/409       12:25        5:01       45:43        2:45       25:38     1:31:31
280   Denise Koliopoulos     F3539       64/409       13:03        5:09       47:03        1:33       24:46     1:31:32
281   Laura De Sa E Silva    F4044       52/340       11:28        3:50       44:58        2:41       28:37     1:31:33
282   Jillian Rigert         F2024       18/102       13:02        4:51       51:27        1:47       20:29     1:31:35
283   Megan O'Connor         F2024       19/102       14:28        3:43       48:48        1:26       23:12     1:31:35
284   Suzy Dees              F3539       65/409       13:20        3:58       43:31        2:08       28:41     1:31:36
285   Amy Atchison           F2529       45/236       11:09        4:42       47:03        2:03       26:42     1:31:37
286   Erin Mendoza           F3034       31/269       12:22        3:38       46:14        1:41       27:45     1:31:38
287   Heather Petersen       F2024       20/102       13:01        3:05       44:42        2:01       28:50     1:31:38
288   Katy Dirkes            F2024       21/102       10:30        4:10       46:57        2:13       27:53     1:31:41
289   Julie Lawrence         F3539       66/409       12:41        5:11       47:59        1:42       24:11     1:31:42
290   Katie Kett             F2024       22/102       13:15        4:02       45:58        3:05       25:26     1:31:44
291   Katie Peterson         F3539       67/409       12:03        4:31       46:47        2:49       25:38     1:31:45
292   Tanya Regan            F5054       11/113       13:41        4:14       43:51        2:38       27:26     1:31:47
293   Erica Thomas           F2024       23/102       11:43        4:09       50:36        1:37       23:45     1:31:48
294   Erin Morrison          F4044       53/340       14:18        4:42       44:29        1:45       26:36     1:31:48
295   Sabrina Beaudry        F4044       54/340       12:29        4:48       42:46        2:29       29:17     1:31:48
296   Elaine McCracken       F4549       28/206       11:21        4:01       42:00        2:13       32:16     1:31:50
297   Lindsey Edwards        F2024       24/102       11:25        4:02       48:20        1:34       26:31     1:31:50
298   Janet McWilliams       F3539       68/409       12:35        4:22       48:31        1:29       24:56     1:31:52
299   Melissa Nuttall        F3539       69/409       12:35        4:13       46:32        2:13       26:31     1:32:02
300   Nancy Johnson          F5054       12/113       13:55        4:30       43:57        1:58       27:44     1:32:03
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301   Jeanette Armitage      F3539       70/409       13:18        4:15       45:30        2:38       26:23     1:32:03
302   Hisa Garcia            F4549       29/206       14:33        3:50       46:14        2:00       25:32     1:32:06
303   Kellianne Grant        F2024       25/102       10:37        5:15       47:07        1:49       27:19     1:32:06
304   Paula Sullivan         F3539       71/409       12:12        4:06       47:26        3:20       25:04     1:32:07
305   Susan Katt             F4549       30/206       12:55        4:35       42:47        3:12       28:39     1:32:07
306   Kimberly Vick          F3034       32/269       13:40        4:33       47:56        1:30       24:31     1:32:08
307   Marianne Getz          F4044       55/340       13:25        4:17       45:44        2:07       26:39     1:32:09
308   Amy Fabish             F2529       46/236       13:10        4:00       49:40        2:03       23:19     1:32:10
309   Katie Travers          F1519        13/34       10:31        3:41       47:22        1:35       29:05     1:32:12
310   Ann-Marie Smihal       F3539       72/409       10:24        4:53       44:53        1:59       30:09     1:32:15
311   Deanna Reilly          F4044       56/340       16:33        3:59       41:57        2:27       27:22     1:32:15
312   Katie Pyrek            F3034       33/269       10:25        4:16       49:00        2:17       26:21     1:32:18
313   Becky Rodriguez        F3539       73/409       13:12        4:22       44:33        2:20       27:53     1:32:19
314   Mandy Tucker           F3034       34/269       15:01        4:26       45:40        1:46       25:29     1:32:20
315   Kelly O'Brien          F3034       35/269       11:25        4:40       46:44        2:27       27:07     1:32:21
316   Mia Aigotti            F3034       36/269       15:38        3:48       45:35        1:56       25:27     1:32:23
317   Regina Brown           F4044       57/340       11:50        4:42       46:00        4:02       25:58     1:32:30
318   Jill Rhodes            F3034       37/269       11:01        4:01       48:13        2:38       26:41     1:32:31
319   Joelie Zak             F3539       74/409       11:18        5:38       44:03        3:30       28:04     1:32:31
320   Mar Robison            F3539       75/409       10:59        4:21       44:19        3:24       29:30     1:32:32
321   Diana Kincaid          F4044       58/340       13:55        5:11       45:45        1:39       26:05     1:32:33
322   Laura Tate             F4549       31/206       12:06        3:34       46:37        2:32       27:48     1:32:35
323   Allison Gardner        F2024       26/102       13:30        3:49       47:07        2:04       26:07     1:32:36
324   Donna Schwan           F3539       76/409       13:30        4:21       46:02        1:40       27:05     1:32:37
325   Lauren McNichols       F2024       27/102        9:23        3:59       45:17        1:58       32:04     1:32:39
326   Melissa Hammer         F3539       77/409       14:42        4:21       43:21        2:44       27:34     1:32:40
327   Elizabeth Harris       F3539       78/409       15:07        4:32       46:16        2:48       24:05     1:32:46
328   Margot Crawford        F4044       59/340       14:30        3:46       46:05        2:42       25:47     1:32:48
329   Tracey Valerio         F4044       60/340       14:27        3:44       42:58        2:07       29:35     1:32:49
330   Emily Thompson         F4044       61/340       13:13        4:37       45:45        2:33       26:44     1:32:49
331   Marsha Chiang          F4044       62/340       12:22        4:55       46:51        1:56       26:48     1:32:50
332   Sallie Lupescu         F3539       79/409       13:06        4:24       46:38        2:24       26:20     1:32:50
333   Rachel Ostendorf       F3034       38/269       12:57        4:11       48:04        1:50       25:51     1:32:50
334   Ida Cegles             F4044       63/340       13:33        3:52       47:55        1:20       26:14     1:32:51
335   Maggie Gonring         F5054       13/113       16:07        3:08       44:58        2:04       26:36     1:32:51
336   Lori Woodcock          F4044       64/340       14:12        3:50       46:00        2:32       26:21     1:32:53
337   Bethanie Pollock       F4044       65/340       12:39        4:08       44:10        2:38       29:20     1:32:53
338   Vicki Wagonis          F5559         2/45       15:21        4:01       45:25        2:37       25:32     1:32:53
339   Claire Long            F2529       47/236       14:14        5:01       45:34        2:24       25:43     1:32:54
340   Corine Solberg         F3539       80/409       13:03        3:53       45:04        2:29       28:29     1:32:55
341   Rita Emge              F4044       66/340       11:26        4:14       47:08        1:26       28:45     1:32:58
342   Melissa Bell           F2529       48/236       14:41        4:04       43:45        2:20       28:12     1:33:01
343   Michelle Schaub        F3539       81/409       14:58        4:02       46:00        2:04       26:01     1:33:04
344   Jennifer Gerdes        F3539       82/409       11:49        4:09       47:51        1:41       27:37     1:33:04
345   Amy McGee              F4044       67/340       13:26        4:13       46:14        2:39       26:35     1:33:04
346   Cena Gavaldon-Wilson   F4044       68/340       12:32        4:24       44:24        3:57       27:49     1:33:05
347   Jennifer Schmit        F3539       83/409       13:42        3:31       45:33        2:04       28:19     1:33:06
348   Caroline Hale          F4044       69/340       15:16        5:10       43:45        2:42       26:17     1:33:08
349   Lynn Taylor            F5054       14/113       13:58        3:36       44:45        1:55       28:54     1:33:08
350   Geanna Hiller          F1519        14/34       13:17        3:38       47:21        2:25       26:30     1:33:09
351   Mary Ellen Paprocki    F2529       49/236       11:47        3:55       51:38                 1:19:38     1:33:10
352   Suzanne Heegaard       F3539       84/409       12:42        4:36       46:14        2:14       27:26     1:33:11
353   Laura Evans            F4044       70/340       12:02        4:25       48:03        1:47       26:59     1:33:13
354   Michelle Milani        F3539       85/409       10:54        4:22       48:37        3:01       26:22     1:33:13
355   Alicia Francis         F3539       86/409       15:30        4:02       44:42        2:28       26:36     1:33:17
356   Lynette Pestel         F3034       39/269       13:28        4:23       47:09        1:48       26:33     1:33:20
357   Susan Walter           F4549       32/206       15:21        4:19       43:45        3:10       26:47     1:33:20
358   Ingrid Bahr            F3034       40/269       15:16        4:17       45:44        2:48       25:17     1:33:22
359   Sandy Vollstedt        F4044       71/340       13:53        4:11       47:44        1:54       25:43     1:33:23
360   Lauren Madison         F3034       41/269       12:24        5:43       46:59        2:02       26:16     1:33:23
361   Traci Paulson          F4044       72/340       12:38        4:00       48:48        1:56       26:05     1:33:25
362   Carol Heinicke         F4549       33/206       16:38        5:11       44:17        2:29       24:54     1:33:27
363   Stacie Jackson-Mcgarr  F3034       42/269       10:56        3:54       47:55        1:48       28:56     1:33:28
364   Charla Hecker          F3034       43/269       15:08        5:40       47:44        1:56       23:02     1:33:28
365   Katherine Barnes       F3034       44/269       11:04        4:45       49:27        2:22       25:53     1:33:30
366   Cynthia Stuckey        F4549       34/206       12:14        4:53       45:07        2:46       28:33     1:33:31
367   Cassandra Peters       F2024       28/102       13:06        3:25       48:22        2:58       25:43     1:33:33
368   Marlena May            F1519        15/34       11:28        4:10       53:12        1:57       22:47     1:33:33
369   Lisa Fleming           F4044       73/340       12:09        4:06       46:50        2:47       27:43     1:33:33
370   Kim Michael-Lee        F4549       35/206       12:53        4:01       46:11        1:34       28:57     1:33:35
371   Mary Buchheit          F3539       87/409       14:00        4:44       43:57        2:31       28:26     1:33:37
372   Melissa Jones          F3539       88/409       11:28        4:07       45:12        2:59       29:55     1:33:40
373   Jamie Walden-Mather    F4549       36/206       13:59        4:51       42:46        3:22       28:46     1:33:41
374   Cynthia Duntz          F3034       45/269       13:57        3:29       44:58        2:04       29:17     1:33:43
375   Natalie Evans          F3539       89/409       12:26        4:41       44:30        2:08       30:01     1:33:44
376   Grace Fregeau          F3034       46/269       17:42        4:02       45:20        2:17       24:25     1:33:44
377   Stephanie Cole         F2529       50/236       13:40        3:55       45:36        2:17       28:18     1:33:44
378   Laura Guzman           F4549       37/206       13:29        5:03       44:14        2:23       28:36     1:33:45
379   Ellizabeth Bosgi       F3539       90/409       13:23        4:34       45:20        2:24       28:06     1:33:45
380   Chrissy Chambliss      F4044       74/340       12:24        4:31       47:03        2:02       27:52     1:33:50
381   Lindsay Correll        F2529       51/236        9:16        4:39       48:09        2:01       29:47     1:33:50
382   Marianne Cantieri      F4044       75/340       13:43        5:26       44:00        2:13       28:32     1:33:52
383   Juliet Diiorio         F4044       76/340       14:26        5:20       47:33        2:24       24:13     1:33:53
384   Sarah Pelz             F3034       47/269       12:34        4:08       48:14        1:42       27:19     1:33:55
385   Kelly Warner           F3034       48/269       12:59        4:57       47:50        1:49       26:24     1:33:57
386   Courtney Pike          F2529       52/236       12:53        5:21       48:36        1:55       25:14     1:33:57
387   Maureen Heffern Ponick F3539       91/409       12:53        4:48       44:04        1:58       30:18     1:33:59
388   Melissa Oberg          F2529       53/236       13:14        3:54       49:13        2:19       25:23     1:34:01
389   Lydia Zebutis          F3034       49/269       14:45        4:06       47:26        1:31       26:18     1:34:05
390   Candance Chow          F3539       92/409       13:37        6:07       44:23        2:53       27:07     1:34:06
391   Melissa Streitmatter   F4044       77/340       15:05        3:43       45:56        1:40       27:47     1:34:10
392   Susie Peterson         F3539       93/409       12:48        4:05       49:03        2:52       25:25     1:34:12
393   Heather Kraus          F3539       94/409       12:19        4:27       45:25        1:48       30:15     1:34:12
394   Kristin Anderson       F3539       95/409       13:28        4:40       43:47        3:35       28:47     1:34:14
395   Megan Collins          F2529       54/236       11:14        3:28       47:13        2:25       29:58     1:34:16
396   Tracey Bianchi         F3539       96/409       11:08        5:33       46:00        3:28       28:09     1:34:17
397   Katie Moore            F2024       29/102        8:59        6:19       47:03        3:21       28:37     1:34:17
398   Kristine Kiefer        F3034       50/269       12:37        5:13       48:17        1:56       26:16     1:34:18
399   Lindsey Lahr           F2529       55/236       11:59        4:15       46:40        2:18       29:08     1:34:18
400   Jeri-Lou Zike          F4549       38/206       13:06        4:42       44:19        2:35       29:39     1:34:19
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401   Cindy Wilburth         F5559         3/45       16:23        5:03       45:50        2:58       24:08     1:34:20
402   Sarah Timmer           F3539       97/409       12:57        4:19       46:46        2:16       28:05     1:34:20
403   Corrie Walters         F1519        16/34       12:57        5:03       44:18        3:22       28:43     1:34:21
404   Laura Lacombe          F3539       98/409       14:32        5:33       45:42        2:14       26:26     1:34:25
405   Dana Robert            F3034       51/269       13:26        3:37       47:19        2:01       28:05     1:34:27
406   Anna Grice             F2529       56/236       14:17        4:54       46:23        2:12       26:43     1:34:27
407   Ellen Lawrence         F3034       52/269       13:02        4:37       45:20        2:15       29:16     1:34:29
408   Alison Stewart         F3539       99/409       14:49        3:36       48:07        2:15       25:45     1:34:30
409   Andrea Williams        F2529       57/236       14:50        4:09       46:02        2:21       27:10     1:34:30
410   Ann Koerber            F5559         4/45       11:20        5:48       44:07        4:28       28:51     1:34:32
411   Hilary Strauch         F3034       53/269       11:48        4:13       46:17        2:46       29:31     1:34:33
412   Helen Vanderveen       F4044       78/340       13:09        5:10       44:57        2:03       29:17     1:34:34
413   Nancy Hanson           F5054       15/113       14:26        3:58       44:00        2:05       30:10     1:34:37
414   Julie Wrightsman       F4044       79/340       13:40        5:41       44:32        3:40       27:14     1:34:45
415   Anne Gold              F5054       16/113       15:40        4:08       45:04        2:47       27:12     1:34:49
416   Kimberly Schotz        F3539      100/409       14:02        5:50       46:39        1:47       26:35     1:34:52
417   Tami Burke             F2024       30/102       13:08        4:59       49:30        2:17       25:00     1:34:52
418   Kristen Leaf           F3539      101/409       14:06        4:31       47:01        1:59       27:23     1:34:58
419   Cindy Pena             F3539      102/409       12:32        4:18       46:41        2:11       29:18     1:34:58
420   Stella Shaw            F4044       80/340       16:08        4:56       46:42        1:55       25:19     1:34:59
421   Julia Lippitt          F2529       58/236       12:35        5:23       47:22        3:10       26:31     1:35:00
422   Kelly Caruso           F3539      103/409       15:01        3:23       44:14        2:03       30:21     1:35:01
423   Michelle Mander        F3034       54/269       14:20        4:51       47:29        2:05       26:19     1:35:01
424   Dawn Ruley             F2529       59/236       11:11        4:24       50:43        2:16       26:29     1:35:02
425   Anne Ruden             F4044       81/340       13:22        4:08       45:23        2:34       29:37     1:35:02
426   Cynthia Biechler       F3539      104/409       13:26        3:39       43:58        2:52       31:11     1:35:05
427   Katy Jo Reinmiller     F2529       60/236       13:00        4:04       51:30        1:50       24:45     1:35:06
428   Nuala Maloney-Murphy   F4044       82/340       13:49        4:37       47:16        1:57       27:33     1:35:10
429   Michelle Nanni         F3539      105/409       14:12        4:49       48:39        2:52       24:41     1:35:11
430   Heather Petrille       F3539      106/409       13:55        4:34       49:29        2:53       24:23     1:35:12
431   Mary Massey            F2529       61/236       12:01        4:35       46:30        1:42       30:27     1:35:13
432   Julie Dunn             FAMLY         2/74       10:52        4:01       47:47        1:44       30:52     1:35:15
433   Kathy Kucharz          F4549       39/206       13:48        5:03       47:34        2:18       26:34     1:35:15
434   Kelly Saranecki        F3034       55/269       12:44        5:30       48:52        3:09       25:03     1:35:17
435   Katherine Roesler      F3034       56/269       12:07        3:56       45:52        1:44       31:40     1:35:18
436   Deborah Bednarz        F4549       40/206       15:28        6:21       46:47        2:37       24:07     1:35:18
437   Christine Bell         F4044       83/340       15:03        4:11       51:17        1:37       23:13     1:35:18
438   Susan Zody             F3539      107/409       14:18        4:19       46:24        2:49       27:33     1:35:21
439   Elizabeth Brown        F4044       84/340       11:43        5:23       48:27        2:10       27:42     1:35:23
440   Elizabeth Maus         F2024       31/102       13:34        4:56       44:17        2:51       29:49     1:35:25
441   Mary Sarna             F3539      108/409       12:33        5:27       45:50        2:15       29:23     1:35:26
442   Julia Kozmin           F5054       17/113       14:08        4:12       46:48        2:02       28:19     1:35:27
443   Gretchen Lantz         F3539      109/409       14:36        3:53       47:29        2:53       26:38     1:35:27
444   Sue Burke              F4549       41/206       10:21        4:14       48:48        2:18       29:48     1:35:27
445   Carrie Gosch           F4044       85/340       12:48        4:43       48:03        2:43       27:15     1:35:31
446   Amy Anderson           F3034       57/269       14:18        6:01       47:39        2:48       24:47     1:35:31
447   Tonya Morel            F3034       58/269       13:53        4:04       47:05        1:29       29:04     1:35:32
448   Sarah Gradel           F4044       86/340       12:16        3:59       46:27        2:59       29:54     1:35:32
449   Heidi Newberry         F4044       87/340       13:58        4:21       47:57        2:08       27:11     1:35:33
450   Jill Denardo           F3539      110/409       14:55        5:11       47:08        2:46       25:34     1:35:33
451   Lyndsay Seyferth       F3034       59/269       13:17        4:24       48:52        2:05       26:57     1:35:33
452   Arrika Schneider       F3539      111/409       12:05        3:47       46:26        2:34       30:45     1:35:35
453   Allison Demong         F2529       62/236       11:41        4:05       45:51        2:46       31:15     1:35:35
454   Kristi Braun           F3539      112/409       13:28        4:08       50:49        1:42       25:32     1:35:36
455   Rachel Fiddyment       F3034       60/269       12:37        4:53       45:07        2:23       30:40     1:35:39
456   Sue Freese             F4044       88/340       14:06        4:44       44:39        1:50       30:24     1:35:40
457   Courtney Shively       F2529       63/236       12:23        4:51       47:55        4:22       26:12     1:35:42
458   Linda Tabiadon         F3539      113/409       14:26        4:59       48:26        2:11       25:41     1:35:42
459   Jennifer Smith         F2024       32/102       11:21        6:02       50:08        1:42       26:32     1:35:42
460   Allson Cearz           F1519        17/34       13:36        4:23       51:02        2:06       24:38     1:35:43
461   Megan Barnhart         F3539      114/409       11:39        3:54       48:46        1:58       29:29     1:35:44
462   Kirsten Starr          F3539      115/409       12:00        4:15       48:48        2:11       28:34     1:35:45
463   Linda Dunlavy          F4044       89/340       15:11        4:39       45:57        2:46       27:16     1:35:47
464   Jennifer Tedjeske      F3539      116/409       15:12        3:17       44:44        2:16       30:20     1:35:47
465   Mae Espina             F3539      117/409       16:46        3:54       43:58        2:17       28:56     1:35:48
466   Marie Crandall         F3539      118/409       13:40        7:01       44:11        3:01       28:00     1:35:51
467   Michele Vondruska      F3034       61/269       10:48        4:36       50:43        2:11       27:37     1:35:53
468   Denise Demas           FAMLY         3/74       14:16        4:27       47:40        2:07       27:27     1:35:55
469   Julie Ransel           F4044       90/340       10:49        5:09       47:36        3:07       29:16     1:35:56
470   Erin Daniel            F3539      119/409       12:43        4:32       52:19        2:41       23:44     1:35:57
471   Michele Lauth          F4044       91/340       14:44        3:57       48:03        1:32       27:44     1:35:57
472   Kathleen McGuire       F4044       92/340       12:16        4:08       48:42        2:24       28:30     1:35:58
473   Holly Wilson           F4549       42/206       14:15        4:57       47:57        1:45       27:07     1:35:59
474   Sarah Wiliams          TRIUM         4/31       11:41        4:01       46:37        3:37       30:09     1:36:02
475   Jessica Barreca        F3034       62/269       13:45        5:28       48:52        2:18       25:47     1:36:08
476   Kristi Thierry         F3034       63/269       13:38        4:46       51:12        2:08       24:29     1:36:11
477   Jennifer McCracken     F3539      120/409       11:54        3:57       48:43        2:38       29:06     1:36:17
478   Aimee Olsen            F3034       64/269       12:54        4:24       51:13        1:23       26:26     1:36:17
479   Lisa Schwarte          F3539      121/409       12:55        5:15       47:05        2:47       28:19     1:36:18
480   Vicki Mitchell         TRIUM         5/31       13:56        3:36       46:51        2:16       29:42     1:36:19
481   Jennifer Super         F3539      122/409       13:12        4:15       48:39        2:09       28:10     1:36:22
482   Joy Gaska              F2529       64/236       12:14        6:05                               28:24     1:36:22
483   Joanna Browder         F2529       65/236       13:54        4:38       48:03        2:28       27:22     1:36:23
484   Molly May              F2024       33/102       13:10        4:17       50:13        2:28       26:18     1:36:23
485   Noelle Tepas           F3539      123/409       15:34        3:51       44:24        2:08       30:29     1:36:24
486   Colleen Newman         F5054       18/113       14:04        3:58       46:19        1:54       30:13     1:36:26
487   Amy Olipra             F2529       66/236       11:36        5:05       47:06        1:54       30:48     1:36:27
488   Denise Wuthrich        F3539      124/409       14:16        5:28       47:02        3:05       26:39     1:36:28
489   Elissa Koc             F2529       67/236       12:27        5:33       47:40        3:02       27:49     1:36:29
490   Kendall Selsky         F3539      125/409       13:28        3:57       47:00        3:26       28:39     1:36:29
491   Kristin Mandella       F3539      126/409       11:30        4:13       51:01        2:03       27:45     1:36:30
492   Michelle Eack          F2024       34/102        9:37        4:17       52:13        1:39       28:46     1:36:30
493   Holly Edgin            F2529       68/236       11:35        3:59       50:40        1:44       28:35     1:36:30
494   Kim Conces             F4044       93/340       14:54        5:12       47:04        2:54       26:28     1:36:31
495   Kelly Spillane         F4044       94/340       13:37        5:14       44:37        4:54       28:11     1:36:33
496   Susan Underwood        F4044       95/340       12:17        4:55       45:01        3:06       31:16     1:36:33
497   Barbara Illenberger    F5559         5/45       14:21        3:42       46:34        2:35       29:23     1:36:33
498   Kristen Hanto          F2529       69/236       12:36        4:39       49:23        2:16       27:41     1:36:33
499   Sarah Dentz            F3539      127/409       14:02        4:25       49:34        2:20       26:15     1:36:34
500   Karen Kendall          F6064         1/16       13:53        4:00       46:50        2:39       29:15     1:36:34
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501   Rebecca Cussans        F3034       65/269       11:53        3:50       52:46        1:39       26:28     1:36:35
502   Marykate Martinelli    F3034       66/269       10:15        5:23       52:44        2:17       25:58     1:36:35
503   Ellen Cleary           F4044       96/340       17:54        5:21       48:43        2:31       22:07     1:36:35
504   Lisa Milani            F4044       97/340       12:03        5:30       47:40        3:29       27:57     1:36:36
505   Katrina Pon            F3034       67/269       11:28        4:24       49:13        2:41       28:53     1:36:37
506   Stephanie Jurek        F3034       68/269       13:50        3:23       47:17        1:53       30:16     1:36:38
507   Sara Whalin            F2529       70/236       12:33        5:42       49:41        2:02       26:42     1:36:38
508   Lydia Lewis-Brandt     F4044       98/340       17:04        4:57       47:07        2:28       25:05     1:36:39
509   Erin Gaza              F4044       99/340       13:59        5:03       46:59        2:38       28:03     1:36:40
510   Susan McMullan         F4549       43/206       15:20        4:38       48:06        2:16       26:23     1:36:41
511   Joy Sobczak            F3539      128/409       15:09        5:06       48:03        1:42       26:46     1:36:44
512   Caitlin Branisel       F2024       35/102       13:18        5:06       48:18        2:21       27:45     1:36:47
513   Kimberly Esquivel      F2529       71/236       15:03        3:34       47:18        2:03       28:52     1:36:48
514   Diana Hester           F3539      129/409       12:18        3:49       50:06        3:06       27:33     1:36:50
515   Alicia Russell         F3539      130/409       13:59        4:14       46:22        2:24       29:52     1:36:50
516   Stacy McCalty          F3539      131/409       15:04        4:47       51:39        2:05       23:18     1:36:51
517   Margaret Wallach       F5054       19/113       14:27        5:37       46:20        1:53       28:35     1:36:51
518   Jennifer Gitzinger     F3034       69/269        9:58        4:38       49:52        2:41       29:43     1:36:51
519   Kristi Rankin          F4044      100/340       14:33        3:54       45:33        3:10       29:44     1:36:53
520   Sue Burger             F4044      101/340       16:41        4:21       45:52        2:46       27:17     1:36:55
521   Tiffany Yoder          F2529       72/236       18:09        4:10       45:07        3:42       25:50     1:36:56
522   Lisa Langenburg        F4044      102/340       15:06        4:37       48:15        3:31       25:30     1:36:57
523   Kristen Pontarelli     F3539      132/409       14:09        5:28       49:38        1:59       25:46     1:36:58
524   Barbara Frederick      F4549       44/206       13:04        4:21       45:09        2:24       32:03     1:36:59
525   Heidi Goltermann       F2024       36/102       13:11        4:37       47:02        2:38       29:34     1:37:00
526   Shannon Fulcher        F3034       70/269       15:16        4:40       48:43        1:54       26:29     1:37:00
527   Karen Fletcher         F4044      103/340       14:46        5:48       50:33        2:48       23:08     1:37:01
528   Julie Romanelli        F3539      133/409       14:13        3:46       43:46        2:50       32:28     1:37:01
529   Jennifer Flynn         F3539      134/409       13:36        4:53       48:17        1:55       28:23     1:37:02
530   Sangita Woerner        F3539      135/409       17:17        5:33       46:21        2:46       25:06     1:37:02
531   Tiffany Myers          F3539      136/409       12:11        4:10       48:54        2:51       28:59     1:37:03
532   Lisa Karlor            F2529       73/236       12:52        4:48       46:08        1:49       31:28     1:37:03
533   Tina Hetzler           F3539      137/409       16:17        4:38       46:18        1:39       28:16     1:37:06
534   Erin Weltler           F3539      138/409       15:24        4:23       46:43        1:53       28:45     1:37:06
535   Ines Giurini           F3539      139/409       16:47        4:25       47:06        2:32       26:17     1:37:07
536   Noreen Veeser          F2529       74/236       12:53        6:17       47:15        2:27       28:17     1:37:07
537   Brandy Staniszeski     F3034       71/269       13:55        4:12       44:00        3:14       31:50     1:37:08
538   Molly Dir              F4044      104/340       13:46        3:56       48:16        2:38       28:34     1:37:09
539   Jennifer McGee         F3539      140/409       14:09        4:37       46:30        2:49       29:10     1:37:12
540   Kathleen Durkin        F3539      141/409       12:56        5:07       48:56        1:35       28:41     1:37:14
541   Elizabeth Staerk       F4044      105/340       15:16        4:05       47:41        1:51       28:24     1:37:14
542   Erin Zea               F3034       72/269       14:52        4:23       48:03        2:26       27:34     1:37:16
543   Dawn Thompson          F4044      106/340       14:17        4:42       46:42        2:47       28:50     1:37:17
544   Karen Svab             F4549       45/206       14:17        5:10       44:29        2:10       31:15     1:37:18
545   Lauren Petersen        F2529       75/236       14:52        4:00       49:17        2:36       26:35     1:37:18
546   Jessie Hanouw          F3034       73/269       13:04        4:02       49:05        2:16       28:53     1:37:18
547   Myra Vega-Soto         F3034       74/269       11:57        4:22       50:40        2:25       28:00     1:37:22
548   Quinn Borsvk           F2529       76/236       13:17        4:13       44:50        2:44       32:20     1:37:22
549   Maureen Mulligan       F3539      142/409       14:45        5:26       51:40        1:50       23:44     1:37:23
550   Michele Happold        F4044      107/340       14:22        4:02       47:45        1:54       29:22     1:37:24
551   Suzy Cerra             F4549       46/206       13:48        3:31       44:41        1:56       33:33     1:37:27
552   Sarah Pilcher          F3034       75/269       12:11        4:57       51:17        2:38       26:26     1:37:28
553   Lydia Wagomer          F3539      143/409       15:03        3:40       50:23        1:28       26:56     1:37:28
554   Terese Wall            F4044      108/340       14:42        4:13       47:14        2:29       28:56     1:37:33
555   Suelafa Scott          F2529       77/236       10:22        4:45       54:01        1:42       26:45     1:37:33
556   Jodi Peterson          F3034       76/269       12:53        4:28       47:02        2:37       30:37     1:37:35
557   Susan Olsen            F3539      144/409       15:37        4:25       47:38        2:55       27:01     1:37:35
558   Krista Rogers          F4044      109/340       14:38        5:55       44:52        1:59       30:13     1:37:35
559   Rebecca Georgopulos    F3539      145/409       14:08        5:46       48:27        2:27       26:49     1:37:36
560   Elizabeth Hayes        F1519        18/34       10:07        5:36       50:31        2:09       29:17     1:37:38
561   Anna Clausen           F3539      146/409       16:06        4:49       46:48        2:44       27:12     1:37:38
562   Kim Nemec              F2529       78/236       12:02        3:35       49:20        1:34       31:11     1:37:41
563   Alison Teichart        F2024       37/102       13:26        4:26       49:44        2:20       27:48     1:37:42
564   Rochelle Gorey         F3539      147/409       15:50        4:05       46:51        3:00       27:59     1:37:43
565   Annmarie Anfield       F4044      110/340       13:48        4:57       48:58        3:22       26:42     1:37:44
566   Marcia Ayala           F4044      111/340       15:58        4:56       49:01        2:03       25:49     1:37:46
567   Julie Fuhs             F5559         6/45       12:32        4:50       48:00        2:40       29:47     1:37:47
568   Bethany Naughton       F3034       77/269       15:10        5:37       47:41        1:59       27:21     1:37:47
569   Heather Connolly       TRIUM         6/31       14:29        5:34       43:27        3:46       30:38     1:37:51
570   Sandra Zsuppon         F4549       47/206       14:18        4:03       50:22        1:55       27:16     1:37:52
571   Lisa Dvorak            F4044      112/340       13:17        6:02       46:00        4:13       28:23     1:37:52
572   Kathy Hager            F4044      113/340       11:33        4:52       47:46                             1:37:53
573   Merie Elliott          F3034       78/269       15:15        4:37       45:46        2:25       29:54     1:37:54
574   Amanda Okazaki         F2529       79/236       13:59        4:32       49:23        1:45       28:17     1:37:55
575   Shelley Ansiel         F3539      148/409       18:37        5:02       45:54        1:44       26:42     1:37:57
576   Katie Baldwin          F3034       79/269       13:32        5:04       50:49        2:31       26:02     1:37:57
577   Emily Nolan            F3034       80/269       14:12        6:29       46:43        2:51       27:44     1:37:57
578   Stephanie Kliethermes  F2024       38/102       15:11        4:06       51:29        2:46       24:27     1:37:58
579   Christine Juneman      F4044      114/340       16:13        4:35       47:31        2:31       27:11     1:37:58
580   Ashley Porter          F2024       39/102       13:08        4:12       52:29        2:03       26:10     1:38:00
581   Deborah McMahon        F2024       40/102       12:17        4:42       51:29        2:31       27:03     1:38:00
582   Christy Greenblatt     F4044      115/340       13:57        4:16       50:29        1:50       27:31     1:38:01
583   Sarah Manwaring        F2529       80/236       14:48        4:37       48:18        3:44       26:38     1:38:03
584   Amy Bloemke            F4044      116/340       15:19        4:52       42:58        2:21       32:35     1:38:03
585   Dayna Imhoff           F3539      149/409       12:20        4:41       49:22        2:07       29:38     1:38:06
586   Joanne Haldeman        F3539      150/409       11:08        4:32       47:57        3:20       31:10     1:38:06
587   Christine Werneth      F3539      151/409       13:30        5:14       45:17        2:41       31:26     1:38:06
588   Jennifer Heddings      F2529       81/236       13:59        4:27       49:53        1:59       27:51     1:38:07
589   Leslie Vickrey         F3539      152/409       14:52        4:38       46:25        3:08       29:08     1:38:09
590   Mary Moore             F5054       20/113       11:54        4:40       49:35        2:23       29:41     1:38:09
591   Marie Markham-Gonzalez F4044      117/340       13:13        4:00       49:26        1:41       29:51     1:38:09
592   Katheryn Krupa         F2024       41/102       12:53        3:44       49:19        2:15       30:03     1:38:11
593   Alexia Koelling        F3034       81/269       14:14        4:39       49:08        2:28       27:44     1:38:11
594   Isabelle Townsend      F4044      118/340       14:08        5:47       48:14        1:48       28:16     1:38:12
595   Jill Haas              F4549       48/206       14:23        4:04       46:17        3:43       29:49     1:38:13
596   Tesha Moser            F2529       82/236       14:57        3:46       51:49        2:25       25:21     1:38:17
597   Marcella Campione      F2024       42/102       14:32        4:40       50:08        2:52       26:07     1:38:17
598   Nancy Kempe            F5054       21/113       14:39        4:29       45:59        3:25       29:47     1:38:18
599   Diane Saidat           F1519        19/34       12:50        4:27       51:59        2:12       26:53     1:38:19
600   Terry Wrzesinski       F4549       49/206       14:20        8:07       45:53        2:53       27:09     1:38:20
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601   Karli Wilkinson        F2024       43/102       10:59        5:38       48:53        3:24       29:31     1:38:23
602   Nena White             F4044      119/340       13:34        5:12       50:14        2:28       26:58     1:38:24
603   Rachel Miller          F3539      153/409       14:08        4:59       49:27        1:57       28:01     1:38:29
604   Maureen Spielman       F3539      154/409       14:27        4:57       49:03        1:52       28:13     1:38:30
605   Deborah Duffy-Hoskey   F4549       50/206       14:31        5:46       49:16        3:11       25:48     1:38:31
606   Theresa Rossi          F3539      155/409       13:57        5:34       42:11        3:49       33:02     1:38:31
607   Kelly Petring          F3539      156/409       13:41        5:16       49:03        2:33       28:02     1:38:33
608   Wendy Wagner           F3539      157/409       11:07        6:00       46:38        2:21       32:29     1:38:34
609   Susan Morgan           F3539      158/409       13:12        5:38       47:41        2:58       29:07     1:38:35
610   Jennifer McClanahan    F3034       82/269       13:01        3:11       49:06        1:47       31:32     1:38:35
611   Judy Jordan            F4044      120/340       13:14        4:19       45:29        2:57       32:39     1:38:36
612   Cathy Morgan           F5054       22/113       13:46        5:26       45:20        3:16       30:50     1:38:37
613   Katie Fredenhagen      F3539      159/409       13:24        4:56       50:50        1:55       27:34     1:38:38
614   Amy Wiginton           F3539      160/409       13:52        5:44       46:47        2:47       29:30     1:38:38
615   Colleen Pertile        F4044      121/340       18:24        5:01       43:51        4:30       26:54     1:38:38
616   Jessica Upchurch       F2529       83/236       10:36        5:44       48:50        3:58       29:35     1:38:41
617   Lori Ziemniak          F3539      161/409       12:04        4:54       48:13        2:42       30:52     1:38:43
618   Ruth Curphey           F2024       44/102       13:13        3:43       53:02        1:56       26:55     1:38:47
619   Lindsay Salvatore      F2529       84/236       13:45        3:57       47:28        1:56       31:43     1:38:47
620   Jodi Pomis             F3034       83/269       14:44        5:12       46:43        2:27       29:44     1:38:49
621   Siew Lee Cheng         F3034       84/269       16:01        4:05       50:16        2:01       26:27     1:38:49
622   Gabby Tate             F1519        20/34       17:08        3:42       51:39        1:28       24:57     1:38:51
623   Barbara Metric         F3539      162/409       14:08        4:57       49:53        1:53       28:05     1:38:54
624   Caroline Yacu          F2529       85/236       15:18        4:48       47:14        2:17       29:18     1:38:54
625   Janet Hart             FAMLY         4/74       12:58        4:54       49:40        2:29       28:56     1:38:55
626   Diana Wedow            F4549       51/206       11:48        4:08       41:31        2:41       38:49     1:38:55
627   Sara Llibre            F4549       52/206       12:10        5:12       50:24        2:48       28:29     1:39:00
628   Teresa Wittmer         F4044      122/340       13:51        4:52       47:33        3:00       29:52     1:39:06
629   Elizabeth Larson       F2529       86/236       11:26        3:57       48:15        2:54       32:36     1:39:06
630   Kristen Ellensohn      F4044      123/340       15:01        4:46       46:16        2:15       30:50     1:39:07
631   Tiziana Mariotti       F2024       45/102       13:36        4:15       52:40        2:15       26:24     1:39:08
632   Kayleen Carlson        FAMLY         5/74       14:10        9:06       47:06        2:49       25:58     1:39:08
633   Wendy Beninato         F4044      124/340       16:16        4:10       47:24        2:23       28:57     1:39:08
634   Myra Nepereny          F3539      163/409       19:51        3:59       45:59        2:41       26:41     1:39:09
635   Carolyn Chapp          F2024       46/102       13:44        4:38       51:17        2:01       27:31     1:39:09
636   Paige McFadden         F4044      125/340       12:34        4:04       48:24        2:45       31:25     1:39:09
637   Julia Miller           F2529       87/236       11:53        6:06       51:12        2:56       27:06     1:39:10
638   Catie Williams         F4549       53/206       17:22        4:43       48:08        2:56       26:05     1:39:11
639   Katie Main             F3034       85/269       16:14        4:44       49:06        1:54       27:15     1:39:11
640   Ronda Haskell          F3539      164/409       13:38        4:27       45:39        2:37       32:53     1:39:12
641   Kathy Spets            F4044      126/340       14:34        3:38       46:06        1:49       33:08     1:39:13
642   Lisa Roberts           F3539      165/409                   36:27       50:28        2:16       28:11     1:39:16
643   Rhonda Morkes          F4549       54/206       13:01        4:58       49:40        3:22       28:17     1:39:17
644   Jennifer Ciezczak      F3034       86/269       13:42        4:25       52:36        2:01       26:35     1:39:17
645   Christine Ryder        F4044      127/340       17:23        3:53       44:58        2:33       30:32     1:39:18
646   Kaitie McCabe          F2024       47/102        9:50        4:09       53:31        2:10       29:41     1:39:18
647   Brittney Lebeau        F3034       87/269       12:17        6:30       50:33        2:00       28:02     1:39:20
648   Emma Bryant            F3034       88/269       15:55        5:25       51:13        2:23       24:27     1:39:21
649   Christine Penn         F4044      128/340       14:52        4:08       49:37        2:08       28:40     1:39:22
650   Elizabeth Upsall       F5559         7/45       12:24        5:24       45:19        3:04       33:13     1:39:22
651   Amy Schultz            F4044      129/340       14:27        4:17       49:49        1:49       29:03     1:39:22
652   Sara Turnquist         F3034       89/269       14:16        5:32       51:58        2:37       25:01     1:39:23
653   Ann Maddock            F2024       48/102       11:00        4:31       52:00        2:36       29:20     1:39:25
654   Christine Matheis      F3034       90/269       11:59        4:29       48:16        2:40       32:03     1:39:25
655   Beth Freitag           F3539      166/409       14:31        4:01       51:00        1:38       28:19     1:39:26
656   Mary Dellanina         F4044      130/340       15:09        4:14       49:49        2:58       27:18     1:39:27
657   Dawn Reyes             F3034       91/269       18:21        5:57       44:37        3:14       27:19     1:39:27
658   Amy Burmesch           F2024       49/102       15:14        4:03       46:29        2:11       31:31     1:39:27
659   Kathleen Booher        F3034       92/269       15:30        5:26       52:46        1:50       23:58     1:39:28
660   Nikki Trombetta        F2529       88/236       10:58        4:47       48:11        2:18       33:16     1:39:28
661   Debra Quinn            F4044      131/340       14:11        6:00       50:11        2:10       27:02     1:39:32
662   Audrey Mangino         F3034       93/269       15:46        4:22       47:45        2:13       29:29     1:39:33
663   Maribeth Fromm         F4044      132/340       16:31        4:22       50:00        2:13       26:29     1:39:33
664   Julie Travers          F4549       55/206       18:18        4:24       50:39        1:54       24:20     1:39:34
665   Liz Tate               F4044      133/340       16:55        4:37       48:04        2:41       27:18     1:39:34
666   Lisa Hayden            F2529       89/236       14:02        5:56       50:18        2:35       26:45     1:39:35
667   Rebecca Boyer          F4044      134/340       12:24        5:52       47:17        2:23       31:40     1:39:36
668   Maryanne Garvie        F3034       94/269       14:01        6:04       47:57        2:44       28:54     1:39:38
669   Lorinda Cohoon         F4044      135/340       15:02        3:32       51:24        1:39       28:04     1:39:38
670   Annie Nguyen           F2529       90/236       12:17        5:25       47:46        3:47       30:26     1:39:38
671   Monica Raths           F4044      136/340       14:33        4:31       46:27        3:29       30:45     1:39:42
672   Landry O'Sullivan      F4044      137/340       11:18        5:30       54:13        2:46       25:59     1:39:45
673   Lori McSpadden         F3034       95/269       15:01        4:40       51:21        2:03       26:43     1:39:45
674   Katherine Kapustka     F3539      167/409       13:00        4:11       51:03        2:29       29:05     1:39:46
675   Meghan Hurley          F2529       91/236       11:38        5:53       50:16        2:04       29:58     1:39:47
676   Leah Eggert            F3034       96/269       13:05        4:54       50:21        4:33       26:57     1:39:47
677   Dana Sidoryk           F4044      138/340       14:31        4:27       49:36        1:52       29:26     1:39:50
678   Lisa Somers            F4549       56/206       16:42        4:41       48:10        2:50       27:30     1:39:51
679   Courtney Peters        F2024       50/102       12:20        5:26       50:07        2:28       29:33     1:39:52
680   Lisa Pearce                           0/0       13:40        4:43       47:55        2:54       30:42     1:39:52
681   Kimberly Kelley        F3539      168/409       13:00        4:32       47:25        2:58       31:59     1:39:52
682   Suzanne Smith          F3034       97/269       20:00        4:01       45:15        2:57       27:41     1:39:53
683   Constance Carpenter    F5054       23/113       15:17        5:09       48:50        2:28       28:11     1:39:53
684   Krissy Glass           F3539      169/409       12:30        4:29       50:22        2:41       29:55     1:39:55
685   Jennifer Gruber        F4044      139/340       15:22        4:43       48:07        2:25       29:22     1:39:57
686   Jean Weyker            F4044      140/340       16:16        4:47       47:59        1:56       29:01     1:39:57
687   Julie Moser            F2024       51/102       12:46        6:53       49:03        4:07       27:12     1:39:58
688   Tyler Slowinski        F2529       92/236       13:10        3:50       52:46        1:57       28:18     1:39:59
689   Amy Swearington        F4044      141/340       11:44        4:47       53:11        2:29       27:49     1:39:59
690   Jill Vatter            F2529       93/236       12:47        6:51       49:04        4:07       27:12     1:39:59
691   Joanna Cafaro          F3539      170/409       13:26        5:01       48:05        2:22       31:07     1:39:59
692   Margaret Vimont        F4044      142/340       15:12        4:06       48:05        3:03       29:35     1:40:00
693   Diane King             F4549       57/206       16:03        3:52       46:45        1:50       31:32     1:40:00
694   Mary Hanrahan          F5054       24/113       16:04        4:15       48:24        1:45       29:35     1:40:02
695   Kristen Petersen       F2529       94/236       12:49        3:32       49:08        2:22       32:15     1:40:04
696   Cindy Harris-Vaughn    F4044      143/340       15:06        5:28       47:20        2:10       30:01     1:40:04
697   Diane Long             F5559         8/45       13:27        5:07       46:56        2:24       32:13     1:40:05
698   Lynn Dugan             F4549       58/206       15:30        4:50       48:54        2:20       28:35     1:40:07
699   Sharon Sullivan        F5054       25/113       13:48        5:38       49:40        3:03       28:03     1:40:10
700   Janet Doherty          F3539      171/409       16:20        4:21       49:39        2:02       27:51     1:40:11
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701   Anne Deutsch           F4549       59/206       14:50        4:49       49:53        2:01       28:41     1:40:11
702   Kristin Fritz          F4044      144/340       14:55        5:00       49:45        2:09       28:26     1:40:14
703   Lori Buksar            F4549       60/206       13:33        4:00       47:01        2:53       32:50     1:40:15
704   Kristin Brandt         F3034       98/269       15:08        4:22       51:12        1:46       27:49     1:40:15
705   Patty Keefer           F4044      145/340       12:59        5:06       50:15        1:47       30:10     1:40:15
706   Catherine Gruener      F3539      172/409       11:00        5:52       47:54        2:20       33:11     1:40:16
707   Janet McMahon          F3539      173/409       13:29        4:44       51:56        2:23       27:47     1:40:17
708   Samantha Curley        F2024       52/102       13:08        4:30       53:03        2:14       27:26     1:40:18
709   Rachel Koch            F2024       53/102       13:05        4:31       53:05        2:13       27:26     1:40:19
710   Lyssa Colant           F4044      146/340       16:10        4:45       46:13        2:16       30:57     1:40:19
711   Kristi McEneaney       F3539      174/409       14:38        4:25       48:16        2:34       30:28     1:40:19
712   Teri Zeidel            F4044      147/340       14:01        3:49       53:30        2:09       26:53     1:40:20
713   Gina O'Leary           F4044      148/340       16:19        3:50       49:08        2:24       28:42     1:40:22
714   Alissa Claassen        F3034       99/269       16:14        4:34       50:19        2:13       27:05     1:40:23
715   Janine Wilkins         F3034      100/269       13:29        4:13       50:21        1:59       30:23     1:40:23
716   Meagan Maus            F2529       95/236       10:52        5:32       50:03        2:18       31:44     1:40:27
717   Christa Alessandri-How F4044      149/340       13:45        4:43       46:48        2:30       32:46     1:40:30
718   Christine Dudiak       F5054       26/113       15:02        3:45       47:13        2:15       32:17     1:40:30
719   Karen Hollander        F4549       61/206       12:40        4:45       45:25        2:47       34:55     1:40:31
720   Samantha Snodgrass     F2529       96/236       12:15        3:58       51:17        2:07       30:56     1:40:31
721   Trisha Dean            F5559         9/45       13:57        4:03       48:22        3:13       30:57     1:40:31
722   Karen O'Reilly         F3539      175/409       14:38        4:50       49:48        2:07       29:15     1:40:36
723   Maryam Brotine         F3034      101/269       14:57        6:26       46:36        3:51       28:49     1:40:37
724   Brenda Zagula          F4044      150/340       14:15        4:00       46:39        2:27       33:18     1:40:37
725   Karie Valentino        F3539      176/409       16:43        4:58       51:01        2:30       25:27     1:40:37
726   Michelle Moore         F2529       97/236       13:28        4:45       51:34        1:52       29:00     1:40:37
727   Erin Argyilan          F3034      102/269       15:22        4:41       48:48        2:28       29:24     1:40:41
728   Maggie Radgowski       F3034      103/269       14:06        4:07       50:55        2:34       29:04     1:40:43
729   Sally Kolin            F4549       62/206       12:57        4:13       46:27        2:15       34:55     1:40:44
730   Jessica Isaacs         F2529       98/236       14:59        4:00       53:54        2:02       25:52     1:40:44
731   Kelli Waits            F2529       99/236       14:55        4:47       46:08        3:27       31:31     1:40:45
732   Linda Klisiewicz       F3034      104/269       15:24        4:34       50:12        2:05       28:33     1:40:46
733   Julie Algrem           F4549       63/206       14:12        5:40       49:28        2:01       29:27     1:40:46
734   Maxine Quakenbush      F4044      151/340       12:34        4:24       48:41        3:41       31:28     1:40:47
735   Roseann Mucklo         F3539      177/409       14:51        4:51       45:28        4:10       31:29     1:40:48
736   Sherrie Anderson       F4044      152/340       16:29        4:30       48:57        2:00       28:56     1:40:50
737   Maggie McKie           F2024       54/102       13:29        4:10       51:23        2:39       29:10     1:40:50
738   Stephanie Holden       F2024       55/102       13:29        4:14       51:22        2:38       29:10     1:40:51
739   Jamie Becker           F3034      105/269       12:30        4:35       51:42        1:26       30:40     1:40:51
740   Amy Maier              F2529      100/236       12:06        4:49       55:36        2:37       25:46     1:40:52
741   Karen Mulcrone         F3539      178/409       14:12        4:43       48:51        3:02       30:07     1:40:53
742   Colleen McGovern       F3034      106/269       13:15        7:01       50:14        2:17       28:09     1:40:54
743   Diane Campione         F5054       27/113       14:13        5:12       48:51        3:34       29:07     1:40:55
744   Nola Schramm           F5054       28/113       17:18        4:25       46:42        3:23       29:10     1:40:56
745   Sara Elkins            F3539      179/409       10:22        5:13       52:05        2:59       30:21     1:40:58
746   Lori Halldow           F4044      153/340       14:16        4:59       46:49        2:30       32:26     1:40:58
747   Katie Justice          F2529      101/236       10:47        4:45       52:06        2:20       31:03     1:41:00
748   Andrea Holba           F3034      107/269       16:15        3:43       48:47        2:25       29:51     1:41:00
749   Rhonda Stallman        F5559        10/45       16:46        4:20       46:46        2:53       30:21     1:41:03
750   Kathy Van Ek           F3034      108/269       13:32        5:41       51:57        2:20       27:36     1:41:04
751   Ann Lau Clark          F4044      154/340       13:51        4:13       51:16        2:26       29:24     1:41:09
752   Bridget Murphy         F4044      155/340       13:12        5:02       46:38        2:50       33:29     1:41:09
753   Amanda Evans           F3034      109/269       12:35        5:10       48:05        2:23       32:59     1:41:11
754   Mary Jo Evans          F4044      156/340       14:24        4:59       48:40        4:07       29:02     1:41:11
755   Teresa Uemura          F4549       64/206       17:32        4:33       45:51        3:05       30:14     1:41:12
756   Penny Schmit           F4044      157/340       15:30        5:30       47:15        2:41       30:18     1:41:12
757   Jill Kearns            F4549       65/206       12:45        5:21       46:45        2:26       33:56     1:41:12
758   Debby O'Malley         F4549       66/206       15:50        5:10       46:09        3:18       30:48     1:41:14
759   Cheryl Prescott        F4549       67/206       12:26        4:23       47:45        2:09       34:33     1:41:14
760   Sandi Campbell         F6569          1/6       14:33        4:14       47:38        3:27       31:24     1:41:14
761   Angela Daly            F3034      110/269       15:15        4:32       52:10        2:11       27:07     1:41:14
762   Margo Rodenbostel      F3539      180/409       15:20        6:33       48:32        3:16       27:35     1:41:15
763   Molly Eaton            F3034      111/269       12:28        4:55       54:39        2:00       27:15     1:41:15
764   Jennie Marble          F2529      102/236       10:20        5:23       50:28        2:21       32:47     1:41:17
765   Christine Foley        F4044      158/340       14:16        5:32       46:12        3:12       32:07     1:41:17
766   Karla Freitag          F4044      159/340       13:14        5:34       49:11        3:14       30:06     1:41:17
767   Maria Nelson           F1519        21/34        9:08        5:20       49:16        3:30       34:07     1:41:19
768   Deb Soldato            F5054       29/113       14:08        5:34       49:24        2:30       29:45     1:41:20
769   Susie Miller           F4044      160/340       13:17        5:26       51:59        2:24       28:16     1:41:21
770   Kandi Rupert           F3034      112/269       12:26        4:02       51:53        1:50       31:15     1:41:25
771   Sandra Wendland        F4044      161/340       12:28        4:24       47:25        2:09       35:01     1:41:25
772   Jennifer Abbott        F3539      181/409       14:39        5:02       49:26        2:38       29:42     1:41:25
773   Cheryl Konie           F3539      182/409       14:42        5:07       47:13        2:42       31:43     1:41:26
774   Brenda Michalek        F3539      183/409       14:06        5:06       53:26        2:05       26:45     1:41:26
775   Lynn Pekkarinen        F4044      162/340       14:54        5:40       47:31        2:29       30:56     1:41:28
776   Marilea Hull           F4549       68/206       14:13        5:58       45:18        3:29       32:33     1:41:28
777   Michelle Turner        F3539      184/409       14:37        5:33       48:02        4:11       29:08     1:41:29
778   Susan Acosta           F4549       69/206       14:21        5:35       47:23        5:20       28:54     1:41:31
779   Maureen Cochran        F4549       70/206       12:36        5:10       51:28        3:15       29:04     1:41:31
780   Sheryl Neese           F3034      113/269       13:00        5:12       47:31        3:00       32:51     1:41:32
781   Laurie Schubert        F3034      114/269       12:30        5:12       50:34        3:05       30:12     1:41:33
782   Aideen Shea            F2529      103/236       14:12        5:24       50:01        2:45       29:14     1:41:34
783   Amy Del Medico         F3539      185/409       12:05        4:46       49:13        2:55       32:40     1:41:37
784   Karina Tamez           F3034      115/269       16:26        4:17       51:07        3:07       26:42     1:41:38
785   Kate Kowalski          F3034      116/269       13:16        5:09       51:49        1:39       29:47     1:41:38
786   Melissa Wright         F4044      163/340       16:42        4:58       47:24        1:55       30:42     1:41:39
787   Dianne Rubinstein      F4549       71/206       12:19        6:01       47:49        2:34       32:59     1:41:40
788   Lauren Thorpe          F2024       56/102       16:31        4:11       50:11        1:55       28:55     1:41:40
789   Susan Klinger          F3539      186/409       13:41        4:20       46:12        3:07       34:22     1:41:41
790   Julie Kastholm         F4044      164/340       16:38        4:42       51:03        1:40       27:41     1:41:41
791   Diane Cook             F5054       30/113       16:42        5:17       46:56        2:18       30:32     1:41:42
792   Lisa Griffin           F5054       31/113       14:16        5:17       49:31        1:29       31:11     1:41:42
793   Mandy Gacek            F2529      104/236                   55:32       48:47        2:22       28:17     1:41:43
794   Beth Busching          F5054       32/113       15:48        5:14       47:56        2:15       30:33     1:41:44
795   Sherry Hill            F5559        11/45       15:51        5:39       49:37        3:01       27:42     1:41:48
796   Jill Donka-Cotton      F2529      105/236       11:32        4:55       53:16        2:42       29:26     1:41:49
797   Jennifer Deutschendorf F2529      106/236       13:14        5:01       52:22        2:08       29:06     1:41:50
798   Blanca Berthier        F3539      187/409       12:47        4:52       47:34        3:19       33:21     1:41:51
799   Laura Licari           F2529      107/236       14:00        5:22       54:02        2:02       26:27     1:41:51
800   Kate Birkis            F2529      108/236       16:42        4:57       48:43        1:23       30:07     1:41:51
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801   Eileen Schedel         F4044      165/340       11:46        5:54       51:11        2:08       30:53     1:41:51
802   Susan Fritz            FAMLY         6/74       12:41        4:11       49:59        2:00       33:02     1:41:52
803   Millie Nelson          F5054       33/113       14:10        4:39       47:12        3:11       32:44     1:41:53
804   Vickie Postma          F3539      188/409       14:57        3:49       48:14        2:25       32:32     1:41:54
805   Aimee Kleppin          F2529      109/236       14:36        5:06       55:55        2:11       24:11     1:41:57
806   Courtney O'Connell     F2529      110/236       11:52        4:42       52:44        1:51       30:51     1:41:58
807   Laura Jagger           F2529      111/236       15:43        4:42       48:23        2:59       30:14     1:41:58
808   Kari Travis            F2529      112/236       12:54        5:21       51:07        2:34       30:06     1:41:59
809   Amanda Good            F1519        22/34       15:02        4:18       55:30        2:19       24:54     1:42:01
810   Lisa Siegrist          F4044      166/340       14:43        5:34       51:32        2:45       27:31     1:42:04
811   Kristen Pettersen      F4549       72/206       13:55        4:45       50:31        2:21       30:33     1:42:04
812   Patricia Sevy-Myers    F4549       73/206       15:23        6:08       49:20        2:40       28:35     1:42:05
813   Linda Keegan           F4549       74/206       14:27        4:06       48:26        3:11       31:56     1:42:06
815   Joan Brant             F4044      167/340       14:48        6:39       47:42        3:28       29:33     1:42:08
816   Julie Casey            F3539      189/409       13:54        4:56       50:00        2:16       31:05     1:42:09
817   Marianne Potterton     F3539      190/409       11:29        4:27       53:04        2:24       30:52     1:42:14
818   Jennifer Barone        F3034      117/269       10:50        4:25       53:36        2:30       30:58     1:42:16
819   Erica Estes            F3034      118/269       15:27        5:44       51:46        3:10       26:12     1:42:17
820   Jenna Passananti       F2024       57/102       12:44        5:33       54:36        2:02       27:28     1:42:22
821   Michelle Morency       F1519        23/34       13:16        4:24       53:43        2:08       28:52     1:42:22
822   Chrisy MacK            F3539      191/409       13:38        4:25       52:26        2:48       29:08     1:42:22
823   Michele Campbell       F2529      113/236       12:50        5:35       53:04        2:16       28:42     1:42:24
824   Suzanne Wills          F4044      168/340       15:43        5:18       45:14        2:21       33:53     1:42:26
825   Shannon Jaronik        F2529      114/236       15:16        4:10       49:45        1:46       31:32     1:42:26
826   Katie Schmitt          F2529      115/236       14:26        3:45       47:30        2:03       34:49     1:42:30
827   Gina Moran             F3539      192/409       14:01        6:07       51:31        4:12       26:41     1:42:30
828   Anne Bowers            F2529      116/236       15:41        4:37       45:13        3:13       33:49     1:42:30
829   Tristin Holman         F3539      193/409       15:58        4:11       49:10        2:08       31:06     1:42:31
830   Ashlee Pickering       F3539      194/409       14:14        6:29       49:26        2:44       29:41     1:42:31
831   Stephanie Beyer        F2529      117/236       15:00        5:43       53:52        1:44       26:14     1:42:31
832   Anna Englert           F2529      118/236       16:45        4:17       50:01        2:03       29:28     1:42:32
833   Nicole Reynolds        F2529      119/236       14:01        4:34       52:33        1:55       29:31     1:42:32
834   Megan Gould            F2024       58/102       11:09        4:33       53:00        1:53       32:00     1:42:33
835   Annmarie Rohner        TRIUM         8/31       13:59        4:24       55:40        1:50       26:44     1:42:35
836   Mary Flynn             F4044      169/340       12:24        7:22       50:43        2:32       29:36     1:42:35
837   Maria Schueler         F3034      119/269       13:50        3:57       50:16        2:06       32:31     1:42:38
838   Laura Novotny          F3034      120/269       13:02        7:11       53:56        2:02       26:28     1:42:38
839   Nicole Manisco         F3539      195/409       16:12        4:49       52:02        2:55       26:41     1:42:38
840   Jennifer Hill          F4549       75/206       13:48        5:30       51:35        3:44       28:03     1:42:38
841   Stephanie Kusmierski   F2529      120/236       15:27        5:04       50:40        2:15       29:17     1:42:41
842   Heidi Owens            F4044      170/340       16:28        5:29       50:38        3:05       27:03     1:42:41
843   Melissa Jardeleza      F2024       59/102       15:01        4:30       50:48        2:27       29:57     1:42:41
844   Ann Dufek              F3034      121/269       15:11        3:58       51:07        1:46       30:43     1:42:43
845   Jennifer Gwilliam      F3539      196/409       13:36        5:15       49:38        2:29       31:48     1:42:44
846   Carrie Mancuso         F3539      197/409       14:02        5:21       49:57        3:37       29:51     1:42:46
847   Diane Keating          F5054       34/113       14:50        5:48       48:14        3:10       30:46     1:42:47
848   Kathleen Johnson       F4044      171/340       15:17        5:36       48:47        3:45       29:28     1:42:51
849   Jana Rojas             F3034      122/269       16:13        5:50       48:24        1:49       30:36     1:42:51
850   Heidi Bellock          F3539      198/409       16:11        5:09       48:47        2:35       30:10     1:42:51
851   Polly Thomas           F4044      172/340       21:30        4:26       45:03        2:27       29:28     1:42:52
852   Alisha Venetis         F3539      199/409       16:06        4:40       50:08        2:18       29:42     1:42:53
853   Kelly Markworth        F3034      123/269       13:41        4:54       55:44        3:01       25:34     1:42:53
854   Cherise Kaper          F3539      200/409       15:05        4:39       49:57        2:44       30:32     1:42:54
855   Sonia Nagel            F4549       76/206       15:36        5:38       46:32        2:54       32:17     1:42:55
856   Amanda Miller          F2529      121/236       15:40        4:53       49:52        2:27       30:07     1:42:57
857   Jackie Kern            F4044      173/340       16:03        3:48       46:01        2:23       34:45     1:42:57
858   Shannon Emanuelson     F3539      201/409       14:17        5:25       45:33        3:02       34:44     1:42:58
859   Katie Morrone          F2529      122/236       15:35        4:18       51:12        2:17       29:39     1:43:00
860   Jenni Spies            F2529      123/236       13:16        4:17       48:59        3:20       33:11     1:43:01
861   Ashley Pilipiszyn      ELITE        20/20       12:41        4:52       59:24        1:59       24:07     1:43:02
862   Julie Mantel           F3034      124/269       14:40        5:31       54:17        2:23       26:15     1:43:03
863   Tracy Mikalauski       F3539      202/409       13:47        5:58       52:01        3:12       28:09     1:43:06
864   Lisa Billerbeck        F2529      124/236       15:30        5:24       47:06        1:48       33:21     1:43:08
865   Jill Roberson          F2529      125/236       13:18        5:02       54:49        2:14       27:47     1:43:08
866   Maia Tihista           F4549       77/206       16:12        3:49       51:11        2:08       29:51     1:43:09
867   Alissa Wicklund        F3034      125/269       14:01        5:07       54:20        2:26       27:18     1:43:09
868   Mary Scalzetti         F5054       35/113       13:54        5:03       48:12        3:57       32:05     1:43:09
869   Kimberly Sroboda       F4044      174/340       16:26        6:07       49:55        2:54       27:55     1:43:16
870   Bethany Keith          F3034      126/269       15:36        5:50       47:55        3:19       30:40     1:43:18
871   Heather Darr           F2529      126/236       13:55        5:43       47:53        3:33       32:16     1:43:18
872   Nora Lindvall          F2024       60/102       11:18        4:49       43:46        3:50       39:37     1:43:19
873   Karen Mehrbrodt        F5054       36/113       16:50        5:01       44:42        3:35       33:13     1:43:20
874   Laurie Walsworth       F5054       37/113       11:23        3:32                               27:02     1:43:20
875   Nancy Galvan           F2024       61/102       12:52        4:16       53:19        2:20       30:39     1:43:25
876   Victoria Contini       F3034      127/269       12:30        5:06       49:07        3:00       33:47     1:43:28
877   Jeanie Hilgenberg      F2529      127/236       12:08        4:34       49:40        2:32       34:36     1:43:28
878   Maryjo Fant            F4044      175/340       16:19        4:44       48:48        2:45       30:56     1:43:29
879   Ashley Galarza         F2529      128/236       13:40        4:41       53:39        2:13       29:20     1:43:31
880   Joann Callahan         F4044      176/340       15:50        4:03       50:36        2:21       30:44     1:43:33
881   Julie Garcia           F3539      203/409       13:14        3:35       48:26        3:43       34:37     1:43:33
882   Julia Schlueter        F2529      129/236       11:31        6:03       53:42        2:27       29:52     1:43:33
883   Krista McCann          F3034      128/269       16:12        4:55       53:28        1:50       27:13     1:43:36
884   Helen Michalopoulos    F3539      204/409       13:42        4:43       51:15        3:04       30:55     1:43:37
885   Jennifer Wagner        F4044      177/340       14:42        6:16       49:01        2:33       31:07     1:43:38
886   Edna Esposito          F2529      130/236       15:08        4:11       53:33        1:42       29:05     1:43:38
887   Bethany Franco         F3034      129/269       13:57        4:58       48:36        1:59       34:10     1:43:38
888   Wendy Wagoner          F3539      205/409       16:10        3:34       56:17        2:02       25:38     1:43:39
889   Peggy Dolson           F4044      178/340       17:36        4:39       49:48        1:55       29:46     1:43:41
890   Jane Ruda              F4549       78/206       12:11        7:09       47:56        3:58       32:32     1:43:44
891   Nancy Duffy            F3539      206/409       15:15        4:10       52:48        2:05       29:30     1:43:45
892   Maureen Mills          F4549       79/206       14:45        5:30       52:17        2:45       28:30     1:43:46
893   Lori Tubbs             F3539      207/409       13:15        5:53       48:56        2:21       33:24     1:43:46
894   Tifanie Treter         F3034      130/269       20:11        3:47       51:20        1:49       26:42     1:43:47
895   Jane Hagen             F3034      131/269       12:45        7:19       50:37        3:16       29:53     1:43:49
896   Tiffany Klem           F3034      132/269       16:22        4:45       49:45        2:56       30:04     1:43:51
897   Julie Vieux            F3034      133/269       12:39        4:33       53:47        1:53       31:01     1:43:51
898   Diane Blackmore        F4044      179/340       13:08        4:53       54:10        2:19       29:23     1:43:51
899   Lisa Lueken            FAMLY         7/74       13:50        4:47       54:40        2:34       28:03     1:43:52
900   Colleen Schuldt        F4044      180/340       14:03        4:26       53:23        3:37       28:26     1:43:53
901   Janet Kings            F5054       38/113       15:03        4:55       50:15        3:38       30:06     1:43:55
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902   Katie Aksamit          F3034      134/269       13:29        4:32       54:31        2:37       28:47     1:43:55
903   Margaret Brennan       F4549       80/206       14:24        5:18       46:28        2:38       35:12     1:43:58
904   Carolyn Little         F2529      131/236       12:04        6:26       55:41        1:32       28:17     1:43:58
905   Katy Elliott           F2529      132/236       13:02        5:28       54:07        2:45       28:39     1:44:00
906   Linda Zettergren       F3539      208/409       15:16        4:30       46:22        3:35       34:22     1:44:02
907   Katrina Basic          F3034      135/269       13:01        5:02       48:51        3:08       34:04     1:44:04
908   Casey Jacobi           F1519        24/34       11:39        4:53       54:34        2:19       30:41     1:44:04
909   Elizabeth Levin        F2529      133/236       12:31        4:56       53:48        2:29       30:23     1:44:05
910   Noell Poidomani        F4044      181/340       12:21        5:33       46:34        2:37       37:05     1:44:07
911   Karen Kucera           F3034      136/269       14:50        5:14       52:56        2:19       28:50     1:44:08
912   Laura Schlicher        F4044      182/340       14:13        5:17       52:01        3:44       28:55     1:44:08
913   Julie Siegenthaler     F3539      209/409       14:33        5:21       53:16        2:16       28:46     1:44:11
914   Jill Shownkeen         F4549       81/206       15:15        4:25       47:50        4:14       32:31     1:44:12
915   Peggy Hawman           F4549       82/206       14:43        4:32       52:05        2:16       30:40     1:44:13
916   Stephanie Fiore        F4044      183/340       12:55        4:26       51:51        2:46       32:18     1:44:13
917   Karen Capria           F5054       39/113       15:02        4:46       49:23        3:43       31:21     1:44:13
918   Julie Krabbenhoft      F4549       83/206       13:11        6:33       54:14        2:29       27:49     1:44:14
919   Shana Robinson         F3034      137/269       12:41        4:47       51:09        2:32       33:09     1:44:16
920   Mary Keyzer            TRIUM         9/31       13:39        5:23       49:14        2:18       33:42     1:44:16
921   Kari Fortelka          F3539      210/409       14:20        3:56       43:22        3:37       39:04     1:44:18
922   Catherine Giblin       F4549       84/206       13:27        5:43       51:36        3:20       30:13     1:44:18
923   Amy Brinkman           F3539      211/409       14:26        5:22       53:16        2:19       28:58     1:44:19
924   Sandra Muer            F4044      184/340       14:57        6:16       48:55        2:13       32:01     1:44:20
925   Barbara Provost        F4549       85/206       14:00        5:17       48:11        2:38       34:18     1:44:22
926   Kayla Bares            F1519        25/34       13:43        3:54       54:07        1:59       30:41     1:44:23
927   Sienna Teschendorf     F2529      134/236       14:45        5:14       53:58        2:10       28:19     1:44:23
928   Katie Mulcrone         F3034      138/269       14:31        5:56       51:27        2:59       29:39     1:44:30
929   Beth Johnson           F5559        12/45       18:39        5:16       48:34        3:20       28:44     1:44:31
930   Ellen McDonnell        F4044      185/340       14:12        5:01       51:56        2:53       30:33     1:44:33
931   Diana Avendano         F2529      135/236       19:02        4:49       49:07        2:07       29:32     1:44:34
932   Kathy Orange           F3034      139/269       14:13        6:16       51:28        2:04       30:35     1:44:35
933   Dawn Lester            F3539      212/409       16:24        5:24       50:42        2:07       30:00     1:44:35
934   Julie Shimko           F2529      136/236       15:59        6:15       50:26        2:27       29:30     1:44:36
935   Lisa Dornick           F4549       86/206       12:39        4:23       51:00        2:47       33:49     1:44:36
936   Daphne Immele          F4549       87/206       16:34        4:56       49:07        2:06       31:55     1:44:37
937   Alexis Cooper          F3539      213/409       12:19        5:21       50:15        3:12       33:32     1:44:38
938   Mary Lichtenauer       F4549       88/206       14:23        4:25       45:48        2:35       37:31     1:44:38
939   Maureen Egan           F2529      137/236       14:19        3:48       48:21        3:00       35:13     1:44:39
940   Amy Smith              F2024       62/102       17:58        4:04       53:00        2:15       27:25     1:44:40
941   Marilyn Fish           F5054       40/113       14:36        5:22       50:01        2:22       32:20     1:44:40
942   Jill Panovich          F4549       89/206       16:05        5:20       51:36        3:01       28:41     1:44:40
943   Akemi Suzuki           F4044      186/340       16:02        5:34       47:48        3:09       32:10     1:44:42
944   Michele Hurley         F4044      187/340       14:31        4:58       49:11        2:14       33:50     1:44:43
945   Kara Spak              F3034      140/269       13:59        5:36       51:37        2:44       30:49     1:44:43
946   Holly Collins          F3539      214/409       13:29        4:36       50:10        2:59       33:32     1:44:43
947   Lauren Kral            F2529      138/236       13:07        5:25       51:59        2:40       31:34     1:44:43
948   Greer Nesbitt          F3034      141/269       13:54        4:36       48:35        3:00       34:42     1:44:45
949   Betsy Samore           F5054       41/113       15:13        5:03       50:58        2:23       31:13     1:44:47
950   Judy Kamp              F4549       90/206       14:59        5:48       53:36        2:14       28:11     1:44:47
951   Sandi Dzirbik          F4044      188/340       15:15        4:14       48:39        3:31       33:12     1:44:49
952   Debra Berkley          F5559        13/45       18:39        4:42       46:45        2:36       32:08     1:44:49
953   Eileen Kristl          F3539      215/409       15:48        4:50       52:33        1:42       29:59     1:44:51
954   Miriam Qunell          F4044      189/340       14:43        5:20       47:14        2:14       35:24     1:44:54
955   Kathi Bowman           F2529      139/236       15:46        4:17       53:26        2:35       28:57     1:44:59
956   Sue Markuson           F3539      216/409       15:55        6:15       49:01        2:25       31:27     1:45:00
957   Katie Johnston         F2024       63/102       13:50        5:26       47:06        2:00       36:40     1:45:00
958   Melissa Scott          F2529      140/236       11:55        4:23       58:45        1:36       28:23     1:45:02
959   Lora Rosner            F3034      142/269       15:56        6:08       53:42        2:08       27:10     1:45:03
960   Kathryn Ryan           F2529      141/236       14:46        6:03       51:45        2:00       30:31     1:45:04
961   Karen O'Shea           F4044      190/340       15:14        5:56       52:50        2:28       28:39     1:45:05
962   Jennifer Hamm          F3539      217/409       14:39        5:05       50:35        3:34       31:15     1:45:07
963   Alison Haduch          F3539      218/409       14:27        5:27       52:58        3:30       28:48     1:45:07
964   Marianne Schulkins     F4044      191/340       16:09        6:17       48:57        2:58       30:50     1:45:08
965   Sara Sheridan          F2529      142/236       13:04        3:19                               25:47     1:45:08
966   Lisa Kleinz            F4044      192/340       13:24        6:33       56:50        2:23       26:01     1:45:09
967   Tina Ritzler           FAMLY         8/74       11:05        4:23       50:25        4:14       35:04     1:45:10
968   Gayle Sabdo            F5559        14/45       16:39        4:36       50:01        2:01       31:55     1:45:11
969   Liz Dunneback          F2529      143/236       15:04        4:24       53:36        2:21       29:49     1:45:12
970   Debbie Caputo          F4044      193/340       14:55        5:24       54:47        2:34       27:35     1:45:13
971   Jane Drumm             F3539      219/409       11:14        5:06       51:34        2:44       34:37     1:45:14
972   Karri Chong            F4044      194/340       14:17        4:49       53:21        3:26       29:23     1:45:15
973   Joyce Vietri           F5054       42/113       15:34        4:16       54:25        3:45       27:17     1:45:16
974   Lauryn England         F2024       64/102       11:39        5:06       49:46        2:55       35:53     1:45:16
975   Debi Landorf           F4044      195/340       14:07        4:38       54:44        1:58       29:51     1:45:17
976   Katie Altrichter       F3034      143/269       14:57        6:04       46:54        5:36       31:50     1:45:19
977   Peggy Corey            F6064         2/16       15:44        5:39       47:40        2:29       33:49     1:45:20
978   Janet Jackson          F3034      144/269       12:25        4:22       51:15        2:33       34:49     1:45:23
979   Corre Ferguson         F3539      220/409       12:48        4:35       47:54        4:10       36:00     1:45:25
980   Carol Steele           F4549       91/206       16:14        4:44       50:13        3:10       31:07     1:45:25
981   Kelly Hartigan         F2529      144/236       15:31        5:30       54:34        3:11       26:42     1:45:26
982   Lynn Kirchhoff         F5054       43/113       15:36        3:49       49:56        2:15       33:52     1:45:26
983   Amy Ahner              F4044      196/340       14:26        5:43       56:14        3:56       25:10     1:45:27
984   Jodi Leonard           F4044      197/340       12:33        4:24       55:23        1:40       31:28     1:45:28
985   Peggy Luther           F5559        15/45       18:04        5:39       51:34        2:51       27:22     1:45:29
986   Elizabeth Bischoff     F3539      221/409       15:19        5:13       54:54        2:01       28:04     1:45:29
987   Gail Nelson            F5054       44/113       15:03        4:21       49:01        3:30       33:44     1:45:37
988   Kelsey Feiza           F2024       65/102       13:26        5:40       55:05        2:22       29:05     1:45:37
989   Margaret Varga         F3539      222/409       15:52        6:18       46:51        2:42       33:56     1:45:37
990   Gabrielle Novacek      F3034      145/269       14:37        3:58       45:57        2:46       38:21     1:45:38
991   Martha Kuhr            TRIUM        10/31       17:36        4:28       43:07        3:10       37:20     1:45:39
992   Allison Faris          F1519        26/34       15:19        5:08       52:13        2:34       30:27     1:45:39
993   Sandy Hoerner          FAMLY         9/74                               53:09        2:34       29:17     1:45:43
994   Mari Kay Reeves        F4044      198/340       14:20        6:35       50:46        2:15       31:53     1:45:46
995   Hill Angela            F4044      199/340       16:56        6:52       48:13        5:25       28:22     1:45:47
996   Chris Piskule          F4549       92/206       18:40        5:33       47:43        2:59       30:55     1:45:47
997   Faye Jacobs            F5559        16/45       16:36        4:51       49:03        3:42       31:39     1:45:49
998   Mary Lynn Buckner      F4044      200/340       16:05        4:47       46:08        4:20       34:32     1:45:50
999   Denise Comerford       F4549       93/206       13:19        5:51       51:27        3:05       32:11     1:45:52
1000  Celeste Sorensen       F3539      223/409       15:32        5:06       51:38        2:14       31:23     1:45:52
1001  Suzanne Kibort         F5054       45/113       17:52        4:45       50:33        4:54       27:52     1:45:53
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1002  Laurie Ruff            F4044      201/340       13:47        4:20       52:44        1:50       33:15     1:45:54
1003  Dana Hanley            F4549       94/206       17:27        6:52       48:57        4:38       28:02     1:45:54
1004  Donna Giuliano         F4549       95/206       14:15        5:56       49:40        3:40       32:25     1:45:54
1005  Susan Bergmann         F4044      202/340       17:09        5:01       50:35        2:05       31:08     1:45:55
1006  Carrie Orth            F3034      146/269       14:30        4:57       54:04        2:36       29:52     1:45:56
1007  Rachel Martin          F2024       66/102       12:48        4:13       55:19        2:13       31:26     1:45:56
1008  Amanda Rush            F3034      147/269       14:33        4:53       54:04        2:36       29:52     1:45:57
1009  Jennifer Fisher        F4044      203/340       15:03        5:50       48:15        3:22       33:32     1:46:00
1010  Terri Hayes            F4549       96/206       17:30        5:49       50:01        2:46       29:58     1:46:03
1011  Emily Keating          F1519        27/34       15:35        5:31       54:39        2:15       28:09     1:46:06
1012  Carrie Meade           F3539      224/409       13:52        5:58       49:26        2:50       34:02     1:46:06
1013  Mary Shannon           F4044      204/340       14:38        5:38       52:20        2:19       31:14     1:46:06
1014  Laura Kolb             F5054       46/113       13:46        6:03       51:53        2:10       32:20     1:46:11
1015  Eleanor Wallin         F3034      148/269       13:55        5:52       52:44        2:22       31:19     1:46:11
1016  Kyle Bugh              F2529      145/236       13:29        5:15       58:27        2:08       26:55     1:46:12
1017  Sonia Reppe            F3034      149/269       18:23        4:18       49:36        2:19       31:39     1:46:13
1018  Jill Longoria          TRIUM        11/31       13:51        5:34       52:37        3:21       30:52     1:46:14
1019  Nadine Roy             F4549       97/206       14:54        6:21       50:54        3:53       30:13     1:46:14
1020  Laura Host             F2529      146/236       15:34        4:23       52:43        2:27       31:10     1:46:15
1021  Cristina Harder        F4044      205/340       16:59        4:51       52:39        4:23       27:26     1:46:16
1022  Meg Ewen               F4549       98/206       15:07        5:08       53:01        4:44       28:17     1:46:16
1023  Shelly Doohan          F3539      225/409       15:18        4:36       55:41        2:33       28:11     1:46:16
1024  Kathryn Muno           F4549       99/206       15:07        5:25       48:30        3:37       33:39     1:46:17
1025  Tara Bider             F3539      226/409       13:44        4:52       51:10        2:34       33:58     1:46:17
1026  Karen Guy              F3539      227/409       15:27        5:00       52:40        3:28       29:45     1:46:19
1027  Madelin Hernandez-Esqu F2529      147/236       17:19        6:23       49:07        1:50       31:42     1:46:19
1028  Traci Lynch            F4044      206/340       15:06        6:42       47:44        4:39       32:11     1:46:19
1029  Jamie Moss             F3034      150/269       14:52        5:47       53:13        3:30       29:01     1:46:21
1030  Jennifer Paul          F3034      151/269       14:52        5:26       48:58        3:53       33:14     1:46:21
1031  Carolyn Kahler         F4549      100/206       14:10        6:41       48:54        5:02       31:38     1:46:22
1032  Maggie McQuaid         F4044      207/340       16:13        5:25       51:14        3:09       30:24     1:46:23
1033  Linda Webb             F4044      208/340       14:36        7:26       50:17        3:41       30:26     1:46:23
1034  Sara Bonert            F3034      152/269       15:24        4:44       55:27        2:59       27:55     1:46:27
1035  Heather Wanless        F3539      228/409       14:58        4:25       55:42        2:08       29:17     1:46:28
1036  Sangeeta Relan         F4044      209/340       18:03        5:34       50:22        4:00       28:32     1:46:28
1037  Kim Briggs             F2024       67/102       13:13        3:53       53:03        2:50       33:32     1:46:29
1038  Jeanne Brower          F4549      101/206       15:22        5:05       47:10        2:56       36:00     1:46:31
1039  Christine Hathaway     F3034      153/269       16:04        5:13       50:26        2:34       32:18     1:46:33
1040  Gina Ferguson          F3539      229/409       11:55        4:53       50:48        2:37       36:24     1:46:35
1041  Iris Zink              FAMLY        10/74       15:15        4:00       54:14        1:43       31:25     1:46:36
1042  Carolyn Schamberger    F4044      210/340       16:44        6:28       49:06        5:45       28:37     1:46:37
1043  Mary Cadiz             F2529      148/236       18:05        4:25       47:39        3:27       33:03     1:46:38
1044  Paige Kitzinger        F4044      211/340       13:00        5:25       53:21        3:34       31:21     1:46:39
1045  Kim Schroeder          F4044      212/340       15:02        4:43       48:42        2:59       35:17     1:46:40
1046  Nancy Antol            F3539      230/409       13:18        5:42       50:57        3:42       33:03     1:46:41
1047  Jan Husayni            F5054       47/113       15:59        4:51       50:39        2:24       32:50     1:46:41
1048  Lisa Shearer           F3034      154/269       14:48        4:56       52:51        2:24       31:45     1:46:41
1049  Dawna Tucci            F3539      231/409       13:30        5:52       55:39        2:15       29:29     1:46:42
1050  Gisela Rosa            F3034      155/269       12:34        3:37       56:30        1:46       32:17     1:46:42
1051  Kelly Skowronski       F3539      232/409       14:26        5:34       51:41        3:15       31:50     1:46:44
1052  Jiang Johnson          F4044      213/340       16:29        4:43       53:40        1:57       29:59     1:46:45
1053  Bridget Mahoney        F4549      102/206       15:46        4:48       50:23        4:22       31:30     1:46:46
1054  Katherine Iovino       FAMLY        11/74       15:38        5:30       53:00        2:17       30:25     1:46:47
1055  Kristi Shaw            F3539      233/409       15:52        5:59       52:54        4:13       27:51     1:46:47
1056  Angela Roiko Bogust    F3034      156/269       17:51        5:41       46:17        3:16       33:45     1:46:49
1057  Mollie Buckley         F3539      234/409       11:58        6:23       53:28        4:53       30:10     1:46:49
1058  Angie Arrowood         F3539      235/409       14:50        5:35       50:32        3:40       32:16     1:46:51
1059  Angela Ziebarth        F2529      149/236       13:47        5:30       47:00        2:44       37:56     1:46:55
1060  Kris Abrahamson        F4044      214/340       15:22        5:16       53:13        2:47       30:19     1:46:55
1061  Maud Hickey            F4549      103/206       16:37        6:14       48:45        3:15       32:08     1:46:56
1062  Catherine Labella      F3539      236/409       17:28        4:43       49:45        4:02       31:04     1:46:59
1063  Janet Schenone         F3539      237/409       14:18        5:45       49:19        4:50       32:50     1:47:00
1064  Stephanie Burns        F2529      150/236       14:54        5:58       49:21        2:58       33:52     1:47:00
1065  Melissa Rooth          F3539      238/409       17:55        5:11       52:07        2:11       29:37     1:47:00
1066  Liz Pierce             F3539      239/409       12:53        5:04       53:41        2:29       32:56     1:47:01
1067  Stephanie Young        F3539      240/409       15:42        4:27       52:59        1:56       32:00     1:47:02
1068  Denise White           F3539      241/409       15:26        6:20       52:41        2:14       30:24     1:47:03
1069  Amy Ryan               F3539      242/409       15:53        5:17       55:46        2:55       27:14     1:47:04
1070  Dalma Rigaud           F3034      157/269       17:07        6:51       51:28        2:55       28:46     1:47:04
1071  Beth Miller            F3539      243/409       11:52        5:25       50:30        3:15       36:05     1:47:05
1072  Kelly Koney            F4044      215/340       15:10        6:22       51:03        3:16       31:18     1:47:06
1073  Lisa Lyke              F3539      244/409       14:02        4:24       59:21        2:03       27:21     1:47:08
1074  Madison Nervig         F0114          1/5       11:13        4:36       56:25        2:26       32:31     1:47:09
1075  Jessica Engebretson    F2529      151/236       14:06        4:42       54:35        2:20       31:28     1:47:09
1076  Cece Barney            F3539      245/409       12:48        6:02       55:54        2:38       29:50     1:47:10
1077  Rachel Rutkowski       F2529      152/236       13:16        3:49       53:09        3:12       33:46     1:47:10
1078  Sharon Anderson        F4044      216/340       16:39        4:26       48:36        2:33       35:01     1:47:13
1079  Julie Jackson          F2024       68/102       14:43        5:51       55:56        1:49       28:59     1:47:17
1080  Tonya Pierce           F2529      153/236       14:28        5:13       52:27        4:13       30:58     1:47:18
1081  Vicki Biarnesen        F4549      104/206       19:46        4:16       47:43        2:20       33:15     1:47:18
1082  Alicia Fitch           F4549      105/206       14:56        5:11       51:42        2:25       33:09     1:47:21
1083  Jacqui Dimarco         F4044      217/340       15:22        4:27       48:20        2:47       36:29     1:47:23
1084  Jodie Kueppers         F3034      158/269       15:48        6:52       53:24        5:49       25:32     1:47:23
1085  Elaine Haselhuhn       F3034      159/269       13:18        8:09       48:46        3:31       33:43     1:47:25
1086  Susan Stephens         F5559        17/45       19:30        5:08       48:03        2:58       31:49     1:47:26
1087  Rachel Grace           F2529      154/236       16:30        4:17       57:36        2:00       27:06     1:47:26
1088  Christine Lebar        FAMLY        12/74       12:21        4:38       58:15        2:38       29:38     1:47:28
1089  Cynthia Ransel         F3034      160/269       13:58        5:52       52:06        4:52       30:43     1:47:30
1090  Julie Cercello         F3539      246/409       14:06        5:52       52:22        2:26       32:46     1:47:30
1091  Nancy Denenberg        F3539      247/409       13:19        5:26       50:17        2:31       36:02     1:47:34
1092  Wendy Farley           F3539      248/409       13:58        5:51       57:02        1:44       29:02     1:47:34
1093  Bridget Hudak          F3539      249/409       13:02        5:17       49:56        2:55       36:30     1:47:39
1094  Shanna Bleeden         F4044      218/340       14:41        6:16       53:26        3:32       29:50     1:47:43
1095  Tricia Hasan           F3539      250/409       13:51        5:57       56:34        2:31       28:52     1:47:43
1096  Kirsten Mawhinney      F2529      155/236       14:52        7:09       52:59        1:52       30:54     1:47:44
1097  Ashley Dinkel          F2024       69/102       14:15        4:33       51:47        2:47       34:25     1:47:45
1098  Julie Dunham           F4044      219/340       14:25        4:36       48:15        2:30       38:02     1:47:46
1099  Michelle Roof          F3034      161/269       13:17        5:47       51:36        4:00       33:08     1:47:46
1100  Emily Godlewski        FAMLY        13/74       10:42        4:07       59:25        2:01       31:37     1:47:50
1101  Deborah Gardner        F5054       48/113       15:17        5:36       53:04        2:59       30:57     1:47:50
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1102  Patti Miles            F5054       49/113       17:17        5:13       48:00        3:02       34:20     1:47:52
1103  Holly Cocanig          F3539      251/409       15:55        5:55       52:14        2:39       31:13     1:47:54
1104  Pamela Paulson         F4044      220/340       16:27        5:26       52:49        2:51       30:24     1:47:54
1105  Susan Massey           F4549      106/206       17:03        7:06       47:58        3:53       31:58     1:47:55
1106  Joan Vrba              F5054       50/113       15:00        5:24       52:14        3:45       31:35     1:47:56
1107  Alison Ostroth         F2529      156/236       14:52        4:52       55:03        3:07       30:06     1:47:57
1108  Misty McNeill          F3034      162/269       14:35        3:53       56:49        2:01       30:42     1:47:58
1109  Mary Tyrrell           F6064         3/16       16:04        5:57       50:05        2:17       33:41     1:48:02
1110  Amy Branz              F4044      221/340       14:51        4:37       51:32        3:24       33:41     1:48:03
1111  Felicia Niermann       F3539      252/409       14:00        5:46       53:01        3:21       31:57     1:48:04
1112  Lauralee Altendorf     F4044      222/340       17:39        5:15       54:11        3:10       27:52     1:48:05
1113  Terri Vedeen           F5054       51/113       18:14        5:26       49:28        2:22       32:37     1:48:06
1114  Susan McCracken        F4549      107/206       15:19        5:56       48:29        2:17       36:11     1:48:10
1115  Elizabeth Cloud        F4549      108/206       13:54        7:06       52:20        3:09       31:43     1:48:10
1116  Lindsay King           F2529      157/236       14:23        4:40       50:03        2:54       36:13     1:48:11
1117  Deirdre Reishus        F4549      109/206       14:04        5:12       52:26        3:13       33:18     1:48:11
1118  Kate Collinson         F5054       52/113       15:16        4:16       51:09        2:42       34:51     1:48:12
1119  Mary Kaiser            F4549      110/206       14:18        7:31       51:09        3:30       31:47     1:48:13
1120  Emily Gorup            F4044      223/340       16:25        5:17       51:55        2:54       31:44     1:48:14
1121  Ruth Valentine         F4044      224/340       21:00        5:33       48:16        2:28       30:59     1:48:14
1122  Tracy Faxel            F2024       70/102       10:35        7:46       55:22        5:37       28:56     1:48:15
1123  Mari Antman            F4549      111/206       14:37        5:28       51:42        2:15       34:15     1:48:15
1124  Lynn Morgan            F4044      225/340       16:18        5:16       50:11        3:12       33:21     1:48:16
1125  Rachel Ward            F2024       71/102       13:59        4:20     1:02:39        1:45       25:38     1:48:20
1126  Adrienne Skinner       F3034      163/269       16:35        5:38       51:47        2:50       31:34     1:48:22
1127  Jenny Spence           F3034      164/269       12:40        5:39       48:32        2:59       38:34     1:48:22
1128  Judith Polkow          F5054       53/113       15:54        4:47       47:19        2:52       37:33     1:48:22
1129  Jodi Franzen           F3539      253/409       13:54        4:34       58:33        2:49       28:38     1:48:26
1130  Kristen Daly           F3034      165/269       15:08        6:59       51:06        4:34       30:41     1:48:26
1131  Nancy Corner           FAMLY        14/74       13:59        4:24       53:00        1:59       35:07     1:48:27
1132  Jennifer Briggs        F2529      158/236       13:03        6:33       51:11        3:20       34:23     1:48:27
1133  Faye Bulaclac          F3034      166/269       16:52        4:55       51:13        3:16       32:14     1:48:29
1134  Jen Watts              F3539      254/409       16:27        5:02       53:20        3:27       30:15     1:48:29
1135  Diana Kenworthy        F4044      226/340       14:46        5:01       52:52        3:25       32:28     1:48:32
1136  Moreen O'Connell       F2529      159/236       16:16        5:36       55:11        3:08       28:23     1:48:32
1137  Mary Nichols           F3539      255/409       13:59        6:13       51:18        2:55       34:10     1:48:33
1138  Leanne Lacewell        F3539      256/409       15:38        6:16       56:42        2:34       27:26     1:48:33
1139  Andrea Griswold        FAMLY        15/74       10:29        5:31       57:59        2:52       31:48     1:48:38
1140  Margaret Lane          F4044      227/340       16:12        5:55       52:42        4:50       29:03     1:48:39
1141  Carol Snyder           F5559        18/45       14:47        4:54       52:50        2:37       33:33     1:48:40
1142  Anne Nathan            F4549      112/206       13:39        5:58       51:29        3:02       34:37     1:48:44
1143  Sally Szablewski       F5054       54/113       16:55        5:23       52:42        2:32       31:13     1:48:44
1144  Briana Goodwin         F2024       72/102       14:52        5:33       49:47        3:34       35:00     1:48:44
1145  Kim Allen              F3539      257/409       11:57        9:30       51:31        3:45       32:05     1:48:45
1146  Valerie Bauer          F5559        19/45       15:18        5:08       46:33        3:20       38:28     1:48:45
1147  Kathleen Culloton      F4044      228/340       16:01        6:42       51:38        2:53       31:34     1:48:45
1148  Marcy Stewart          F2529      160/236       11:21        6:25       52:05        2:12       36:47     1:48:47
1149  Claudia Brennan        F3539      258/409       15:17        5:54       53:17        3:37       30:44     1:48:47
1150  Audrey Esposito        TRIUM        12/31       14:15        6:21       53:58        2:23       31:53     1:48:49
1151  Patti Baumgartner      F4044      229/340       13:33        6:28       46:57        3:53       38:00     1:48:50
1152  Meghan Clancy          F1519        28/34       13:04        4:41       57:40        2:32       30:58     1:48:53
1153  Maureen McAbee         F4044      230/340       18:12        6:33       50:41        2:32       30:57     1:48:54
1154  Jody Winfield          F4549      113/206       15:32        5:22       46:15        3:59       37:48     1:48:54
1155  Rachel Niemann         F4549      114/206       14:54        5:05       53:48        2:44       32:28     1:48:56
1156  Margaret Lim           F3539      259/409       13:50        5:11       54:08        2:57       32:54     1:48:56
1157  Kathleen Janak         F1519        29/34       13:30        5:18     1:00:01        2:08       28:01     1:48:57
1158  Anetta Napoli          F3034      167/269       12:20        6:04       51:35        2:11       36:48     1:48:58
1159  Kathy Unze             F4044      231/340       19:23        5:09       50:35        2:14       31:42     1:49:01
1160  Kelly Kessling         F2529      161/236       13:34        6:08       54:32        2:51       31:57     1:49:01
1161  Deana Brewer           F2529      162/236       10:37        5:55       51:00        3:57       37:33     1:49:01
1162  Maureen Lawrence       F3034      168/269       15:33        7:22       51:37        2:23       32:08     1:49:02
1163  Kelly Ryan             F4044      232/340       14:32        5:17       53:17        2:58       33:04     1:49:07
1164  Betsy Robinson         F3539      260/409       11:06        6:08       51:51        4:35       35:30     1:49:08
1165  Gillian O'Brien        F2529      163/236       12:48        5:13       52:43        4:10       34:16     1:49:09
1166  Cheryl Scantlen        F4549      115/206       15:57        5:40       53:03        1:56       32:34     1:49:09
1167  Lora Edwards           F3034      169/269       15:31        4:39       51:56        2:07       34:59     1:49:09
1168  Nicole Brown           FAMLY        16/74       14:55        7:45       55:44        2:22       28:25     1:49:10
1169  Pamela Woodside        F3539      261/409       17:21        5:17       48:50        3:12       34:33     1:49:10
1170  Donna Leahy            F4549      116/206       17:37        5:10       51:09        3:26       31:57     1:49:17
1171  Laura Legg             F3539      262/409       15:16        5:30       57:37        3:08       27:49     1:49:18
1172  Noelle Bender          F4044      233/340       15:26        4:27       55:01        2:43       31:44     1:49:18
1173  Dawn Sasek             F4044      234/340       19:28        4:36       53:26        2:32       29:19     1:49:18
1174  Danielle Lasater       F2529      164/236       16:05        5:28       52:40        2:29       32:39     1:49:19
1175  Susan Yuknis           F5559        20/45       13:49        5:38       53:46        5:40       30:30     1:49:21
1176  Jillian Kooistra       F2024       73/102       13:10        6:00       53:37        2:45       33:53     1:49:24
1177  Julia Huber            F3034      170/269       14:28        5:44       49:41        4:37       34:57     1:49:25
1178  Terri Rivera           F3539      263/409       12:44        4:33       54:57        1:48       35:25     1:49:25
1179  Liliana Wong           F5054       55/113       21:50        5:31       49:34        2:46       29:50     1:49:29
1180  Brittani Highland      F2024       74/102       17:27        6:29       54:55        3:57       26:44     1:49:29
1181  Marley Nelson          F2529      165/236       13:15        6:56       57:07        2:34       29:40     1:49:29
1182  Mary Gharrity          F4549      117/206       16:06        6:17       50:14        2:42       34:13     1:49:30
1183  Maureen Cavanagh       F2529      166/236       16:24        4:42       59:10        2:19       26:57     1:49:30
1184  Cori O'Brien           F3539      264/409       13:23        4:33       52:02        2:19       37:15     1:49:31
1185  Sara Barnett           F3034      171/269       13:31        5:40       53:50        2:19       34:12     1:49:31
1186  Valerie Raymond        TRIUM        13/31       13:41        6:24       56:25        3:03       30:02     1:49:32
1187  Kendra Panek           F3539      265/409       14:10        4:42       54:11        1:57       34:33     1:49:32
1188  Patricia O'Neill       F4549      118/206       15:29        4:17       58:50        2:21       28:41     1:49:36
1189  Laura Lane             F4044      235/340       16:15        7:40       47:33        3:23       34:48     1:49:37
1190  Nina Grossman          F3539      266/409       16:10        6:02       52:03        4:00       31:24     1:49:38
1191  Susan Crabtree         F4549      119/206       15:53        6:43       53:06        2:54       31:04     1:49:38
1192  Jeana Reisig           F4044      236/340       16:16        6:18       55:30        3:02       28:34     1:49:38
1193  Jennifer Armstrong     F3539      267/409       14:26        5:16       56:17        2:19       31:22     1:49:39
1194  Karyn Byrne            F5054       56/113       16:21        5:23       57:13        3:04       27:43     1:49:42
1195  Mary Farrell           F4549      120/206       13:57        5:21       49:47        3:48       36:51     1:49:44
1196  Amber Fessler          FAMLY        17/74       15:23        5:26       55:12        2:11       31:35     1:49:44
1197  Barbara Buchik         F5559        21/45       18:49        5:36       52:55        2:29       29:57     1:49:45
1198  Kelly Ciger            FAMLY        18/74       17:02        5:18       51:25        3:10       32:52     1:49:45
1199  Nina Chiappetta        F3034      172/269       18:02        5:03       53:13        2:48       30:41     1:49:45
1200  Elizabeth Ball         FAMLY        19/74       16:24        7:25       53:07        3:23       29:30     1:49:46
1201  Laura Ellman           FAMLY        20/74       19:26        5:42       49:01        3:49       31:52     1:49:49
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1202  Kara Whalen            F2529      167/236       13:39        5:55       58:17        3:23       28:39     1:49:51
1203  Elizabeth Clinton      F3034      173/269       14:44        5:17       54:46        2:17       32:49     1:49:52
1204  Susan Kiley            F6064         4/16       15:15        5:46       54:55        2:49       31:10     1:49:52
1205  Elisa Biancalana       F3034      174/269       11:59        6:15       55:29        2:21       33:51     1:49:53
1206  Jennifer Connor        F5054       57/113       19:36        6:16       52:28        3:31       28:05     1:49:53
1207  Vicki Trajcevski       F3539      268/409       15:49        4:50       54:59        2:01       32:18     1:49:54
1208  Courtney Madigan       F4044      237/340       12:36        4:43       53:23        1:59       37:17     1:49:55
1209  Robin Koutsoures       F4044      238/340       17:13        5:44       50:24        2:37       34:00     1:49:55
1210  Jennifer Barron        F3034      175/269       14:47        5:29       54:36        2:59       32:07     1:49:57
1211  Kay Hoogland           F5054       58/113       17:51        5:50       48:05        4:39       33:35     1:49:57
1212  Susanna McColley       F4549      121/206       15:45        5:49       52:05        3:08       33:17     1:50:01
1213  Erin Pieta             FAMLY        21/74       12:06        7:32       56:20        2:13       31:52     1:50:01
1214  Julie Claussen         F5054       59/113       14:43        4:52       55:37        5:23       29:30     1:50:03
1215  Margie House           F2529      168/236       11:49        6:08       55:04        2:50       34:16     1:50:04
1216  Bethany Degeeter       F2529      169/236       12:04        5:41       53:04        3:23       35:58     1:50:08
1217  Laura Birkey           FAMLY        22/74       13:49        7:39       51:51        3:12       33:43     1:50:12
1218  Sally Labarbera        F5054       60/113       13:39        5:54       53:54        4:14       32:34     1:50:13
1219  Allison Tirres         F3539      269/409       14:06        6:04       56:04        4:32       29:31     1:50:15
1220  Mari Allison           F2529      170/236       13:15        6:25       55:23        3:43       31:32     1:50:16
1221  Michelle Haller        F4044      239/340       16:22        7:24       53:52        2:43       29:58     1:50:17
1222  Katie Gallagher        F3539      270/409       16:23        4:17       55:01        2:01       32:39     1:50:18
1223  Julie Bruns            FAMLY        23/74       13:47        6:31       53:01        2:37       34:23     1:50:18
1224  Katharine Wunder       F2024       75/102       12:08        8:49       53:16        6:59       29:08     1:50:18
1225  Shannon Grossi         F3539      271/409       15:31        5:49       56:23        2:48       29:51     1:50:20
1226  Beth Schuller          F4549      122/206       17:31        4:27       51:43        2:37       34:04     1:50:20
1227  Carrie Dacey           F3034      176/269       15:03        5:39       58:29        2:00       29:12     1:50:21
1228  Wendy Porter           F3034      177/269       18:30        5:07       53:20        3:08       30:19     1:50:21
1229  Barb Tichy             F5559        22/45       14:23        5:03       53:06        2:42       35:13     1:50:26
1230  Leigh Pearson          F4044      240/340       15:39        6:26       49:02        3:39       35:43     1:50:27
1231  Brenda Dreier          F3539      272/409       15:27        6:27       49:57        2:29       36:10     1:50:28
1232  Virginia Raths         F6569          2/6       16:18        5:58       50:05        2:26       35:44     1:50:29
1233  Emily Schmitt          F2529      171/236                             1:00:57        3:33       29:42     1:50:31
1234  Debbie Bradley         F5054       61/113       15:46        5:17       52:58        2:43       33:52     1:50:34
1235  Margaret Dunne         F2024       76/102       15:06        6:14       57:36        2:24       29:17     1:50:34
1236  Kathleen Bourbeau      F3539      273/409       14:45        7:05       52:45        5:06       30:56     1:50:35
1237  Jennifer Baxa          F3539      274/409       15:59        6:59       54:15        2:23       31:02     1:50:36
1238  Roxann Reid-Severance  F4549      123/206       15:51        6:21       51:34        4:06       32:46     1:50:37
1239  Rachel Bednar          TRIUM        14/31       13:59        5:35     1:00:53        2:03       28:09     1:50:37
1240  Jennifer Cunningham    F3034      178/269       14:56        4:48       53:43        2:40       34:34     1:50:39
1241  Sally Siegel           FAMLY        24/74       16:26        4:33       53:46        3:40       32:16     1:50:39
1242  Karen Greenland        F3539      275/409       16:33        5:05       48:43        2:33       37:50     1:50:42
1243  Bridget Sabbia         F4044      241/340       14:54        5:52       54:41        3:55       31:20     1:50:42
1244  Lisa Payne             F3539      276/409       13:33        4:59       49:56        2:32       39:45     1:50:43
1245  Tracy Schikora         F3034      179/269       14:54        5:06       48:29        3:12       39:03     1:50:43
1246  Mary Sammons           F5054       62/113       16:55        5:19       51:46        3:53       32:54     1:50:44
1247  Erin Hague             FAMLY        25/74       12:33        9:35       57:14        5:26       25:58     1:50:44
1248  Vicki Hefty            F5559        23/45       16:47        6:29       49:50        2:58       34:43     1:50:45
1249  Janice Hack            F4549      124/206       16:05        6:24       51:56        2:59       33:24     1:50:46
1250  Mary Jo Cadiz          F4044      242/340       20:13        6:24       50:11        3:54       30:06     1:50:46
1251  Janine Moore           F2529      172/236       14:51        4:24       51:26        2:56       37:13     1:50:48
1252  Juli Mahorney          F3034      180/269       15:05        5:37       53:53        2:15       34:04     1:50:52
1253  Kendra Morrill         F4044      243/340       18:26        8:23       51:48        4:09       28:10     1:50:54
1254  Jody Shelton           F4044      244/340       15:03        4:52       54:11        2:19       34:32     1:50:55
1255  Crista Rihel           F4044      245/340       15:09        5:25       50:37        2:12       37:37     1:50:58
1256  Allie Melletine        F2529      173/236       20:59        5:23       54:55        4:34       25:09     1:50:58
1257  Melissa Vidito         F3034      181/269       14:03        6:01       56:23        4:07       30:26     1:50:58
1258  Rebecca Ball           F3034      182/269       14:27        4:55       56:35        2:47       32:17     1:50:59
1259  Vicky Villarreal       F2529      174/236                   38:18       57:00        1:49       30:42     1:51:01
1260  Laura Warnke           F3539      277/409       15:33        5:07       56:57        2:32       30:56     1:51:03
1261  Ginger Cioffi-Carraghe F4549      125/206       19:53        6:52       55:34        2:51       25:56     1:51:04
1262  Judy Schnell           F4044      246/340       17:12        4:48       48:26        2:12       38:28     1:51:04
1263  Margaret Steele        F3539      278/409       15:14        6:40       56:22        2:30       30:20     1:51:05
1264  Miriam Barnett         F3539      279/409       14:15        6:28       53:22        4:04       32:59     1:51:05
1265  Katie Keagle           F3034      183/269       14:08        4:42       55:51        2:48       33:42     1:51:08
1266  Donna Bassette         F4549      126/206       16:04        6:02       49:38        4:37       34:50     1:51:09
1267  Sara Wyant             F5054       63/113       15:01        5:53       53:51        2:18       34:07     1:51:09
1268  Nicole Harrington      TRIUM        15/31       14:08        4:12       51:02        2:16       39:37     1:51:13
1269  Rebecca Dryfhout       F3034      184/269       13:58        5:29       55:36        2:14       33:58     1:51:13
1270  Erica Berczynski       F2024       77/102       14:44        5:19       56:39        3:27       31:11     1:51:17
1271  Patti Eddy             F4044      247/340       16:13        5:08       53:29        2:28       34:02     1:51:19
1272  Lorna Liposky          F4044      248/340       16:23        6:27       50:59        5:41       31:51     1:51:19
1273  Kelly O'Connor         F2529      175/236       12:47        4:30     1:02:46        2:30       28:49     1:51:20
1274  Natalie O'Donnell      F3539      280/409       16:13        5:20       55:28        1:55       32:30     1:51:25
1275  Denise Smith           F4549      127/206       15:32        6:57       52:20        4:25       32:18     1:51:29
1276  Stephanie Keating      F3539      281/409       13:16        6:15       56:56        2:49       32:20     1:51:33
1277  Jennifer Carlson       F2024       78/102       14:29        5:43       55:12        2:09       34:04     1:51:35
1278  Maggie Burke           F4549      128/206       13:24        5:06       51:39        5:01       36:29     1:51:37
1279  Beth Reingruber        F2529      176/236       17:07        5:34       52:49        4:17       31:51     1:51:37
1280  Lorrie Dicesare        F4549      129/206       15:54        8:13       50:20        3:57       33:15     1:51:37
1281  Jessica Jindra         F3034      185/269       16:49        4:38       57:02        2:23       30:49     1:51:39
1282  Sue Makovec            F4549      130/206       15:53        7:17       52:40        5:06       30:48     1:51:42
1283  Michelle Geoghegan     F2024       79/102       12:04        4:27     1:02:50        2:19       30:04     1:51:43
1284  Susan Bares            F4044      249/340       15:07        4:11       59:29        2:34       30:24     1:51:43
1285  Gaby Jovanovic         F3034      186/269       17:33        5:02       52:46        3:46       32:38     1:51:43
1286  Colleen Notter         F3539      282/409       18:18        5:25       52:52        2:55       32:15     1:51:44
1287  Sherri Yandry          F4044      250/340       14:54        4:59       52:04        2:23       37:27     1:51:45
1288  Lauren Briski          F2024       80/102       15:08        4:58       57:18        2:24       32:00     1:51:46
1289  Sue Kitzerow           F4549      131/206       15:30        4:41       58:48        2:14       30:36     1:51:47
1290  Beatriz Swanson        F3539      283/409       15:13        5:44       59:53        3:20       27:40     1:51:47
1291  Jennifer Engle         F4044      251/340       14:23        4:47       56:31                             1:51:48
1292  Nicolette Rioux        F3539      284/409       16:15        5:17       52:14        2:19       35:46     1:51:48
1293  Erin Grogan            F2529      177/236       15:05        5:33       55:53        2:04       33:17     1:51:50
1294  Michelle Paist         F4549      132/206       15:44        5:49       53:21        3:07       33:52     1:51:50
1295  Valerie Mangino        F3539      285/409       20:12        6:14       49:25        1:59       34:04     1:51:53
1296  Sandhya Krishnan       F2529      178/236       20:11        4:35       53:17        3:47       30:07     1:51:55
1297  Mary Degrazia          F4044      252/340       18:47        9:15       49:08        5:29       29:23     1:52:00
1298  Kathleen Anderson      F3539      286/409       14:16        4:57       54:03        2:20       36:26     1:52:01
1299  Gwen Hesselman         F4549      133/206       21:34        5:21       48:38        4:05       32:27     1:52:03
1300  Sarah Musante          F2529      179/236       13:15        4:34       58:48        2:03       33:25     1:52:04
1301  Beth Brand             F4044      253/340       15:48        4:50       54:46        2:01       34:41     1:52:04
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1302  Kelsey Hanson          F2024       81/102       14:17        5:28       58:12        2:57       31:12     1:52:04
1303  Beth McCloskey         F3034      187/269       15:02        4:23       56:28        2:39       33:35     1:52:06
1304  Cammy Sorrells         F4044      254/340       17:07        6:54       50:06        3:07       34:56     1:52:07
1305  Kelly Mihalis-Mcgolric F4044      255/340       13:55        5:37       55:21        2:09       35:09     1:52:09
1306  Amy Boerema            F2529      180/236       14:40        5:33       54:22        3:18       34:18     1:52:09
1307  Megan Barone           F2529      181/236       15:38        6:34       56:28        3:01       30:31     1:52:10
1308  Peggy Marcin           TRIUM        16/31       12:49        5:27       59:26        3:16       31:17     1:52:14
1309  Katherine Eichenberg   F4044      256/340       20:15        6:08       50:02        5:02       30:48     1:52:14
1310  Susan Rice             F4549      134/206       16:41        8:00       56:14        2:34       28:48     1:52:15
1311  Heidi Bohan            F3539      287/409       15:11        6:48       54:48        4:43       30:48     1:52:16
1312  Kimberly Schaefer      F4549      135/206       19:40        6:24       51:23        2:21       32:31     1:52:16
1313  Elizabeth Moser        F4549      136/206       14:34        6:42       53:30        2:51       34:42     1:52:18
1314  Susan Jackson          F5054       64/113       14:54        4:47       55:52        3:23       33:25     1:52:19
1315  Linda Palomar          F4044      257/340       15:33        5:49       49:28        4:30       37:02     1:52:20
1316  Lisa Marsicano         F3034      188/269       13:44        7:03       54:02        5:51       31:44     1:52:21
1317  Katherine Szatkowski   F3539      288/409       11:46        6:12       50:05        5:16       39:08     1:52:24
1318  Allison Ryan           F3539      289/409       15:17        3:48       58:04        4:28       30:50     1:52:24
1319  Cara Schumacher        F2529      182/236       14:23        4:50       57:42        2:08       33:24     1:52:25
1320  Kellie Konopasek       F2024       82/102       12:26        5:33     1:02:47        3:18       28:24     1:52:26
1321  Emily Hyland           F2529      183/236       12:48        5:34       57:49        2:23       33:53     1:52:26
1322  Maureen Kattner        F4549      137/206       15:35        6:49       57:01        3:53       29:10     1:52:27
1323  Kim Yackley            FAMLY        26/74       15:23        5:56       52:42        3:24       35:06     1:52:29
1324  Kelly Burling          F3539      290/409       14:53        7:34     1:01:32        2:23       26:10     1:52:31
1325  Lisa Montiel           F3539      291/409       15:21        6:28       49:19        2:38       38:47     1:52:31
1326  Juli Kent              F5054       65/113       16:41        5:26       52:25        3:30       34:34     1:52:33
1327  Michelle Goodman       F5559        24/45       14:26        5:49       55:33        3:41       33:06     1:52:35
1328  Karla Garjaka          F3034      189/269       17:15        5:08       59:34        2:59       27:41     1:52:35
1329  Margo Hickman          F5054       66/113       15:58        6:14       50:45        2:51       36:51     1:52:37
1330  Wendy Miller           F3034      190/269       15:16        5:58       56:01        3:36       31:51     1:52:41
1331  Megan Wallace          F2529      184/236       18:14        4:46       49:33        3:37       36:45     1:52:53
1332  Emily Lewis            FAMLY        27/74       17:07       10:21       50:39        4:29       30:24     1:52:59
1333  Debby Waesche          F3034      191/269       12:41        5:45       51:21        2:14       41:00     1:53:00
1334  Dawn Lenihan           F4044      258/340       14:42        5:32       51:59        3:08       37:42     1:53:01
1335  Janet Gellert          F5054       67/113       18:14        4:15       55:55        2:02       32:39     1:53:04
1336  Karen Shenderovsky     F4044      259/340       15:08        5:45       51:49        3:57       36:30     1:53:07
1337  Christine Pateros-Nowa F4549      138/206       17:46        4:45       48:55        4:15       37:29     1:53:08
1338  Jessica Hennis                        0/0       15:13        6:55       57:43        3:23       30:01     1:53:14
1339  Kelly O'Dette          F4044      260/340       17:37        6:31       54:36        3:33       31:00     1:53:15
1340  Karen Braam            FAMLY        28/74       15:21        5:24       53:14        2:23       36:56     1:53:16
1341  Patricia Martin        F3539      292/409       18:08        5:17       57:17        4:24       28:13     1:53:18
1342  Lysa Farrell           F3539      293/409       18:31        4:04       52:06        4:30       34:14     1:53:22
1343  Shannon Ambrogio       F4044      261/340       16:02        6:33       53:19        2:55       34:36     1:53:24
1344  Laura Curtis           F3539      294/409       17:46        4:57       56:13        3:07       31:23     1:53:24
1345  Kathy Scaccia          FAMLY        29/74       17:20        5:53       54:29        2:57       32:48     1:53:25
1346  Kelly Scafuri          F3034      192/269       14:37        5:20       53:48        2:32       37:10     1:53:26
1347  Lisa Rosenthal         F3539      295/409       15:11        5:08       54:17        2:59       35:55     1:53:28
1348  Rosiene Weaver         F5559        25/45       17:28        6:18       52:36        3:43       33:28     1:53:31
1349  Beth Vroman            F3539      296/409       20:41        5:51       51:33        2:59       32:30     1:53:31
1350  Louise Hague           FAMLY        30/74                   49:19       57:17        5:24       28:48     1:53:33
1351  Kathy Travis           F4549      139/206       18:57        6:39       51:50        3:15       32:54     1:53:33
1352  Pamela Bult            F3539      297/409       13:53        6:24       54:34        3:25       35:21     1:53:35
1353  Lindy Schrik           F3034      193/269       15:06        5:25       58:08        2:45       32:14     1:53:37
1354  Jackie Denardo         F4549      140/206       19:45        6:22       52:05        2:36       32:51     1:53:37
1355  Elizabeth Gillespie    F2529      185/236       13:06        5:22       55:52        2:33       36:48     1:53:39
1356  Bonnie McClurg         F6569          3/6       19:27        4:56       52:03        2:05       35:19     1:53:49
1357  Marion Buckley         F4549      141/206       13:22        8:06       54:47        3:55       33:42     1:53:50
1358  Susan Morgan           F3539      298/409       14:18        7:19       57:41        3:06       31:28     1:53:51
1359  Rayo Steele            F3034      194/269       16:32        4:55       57:08        3:17       32:02     1:53:52
1360  Pam Ritter             F4044      262/340       17:28        5:19       49:25        3:31       38:12     1:53:52
1361  Debra Krzyston         F5054       68/113       16:02        7:04       59:29        3:15       28:05     1:53:53
1362  Melissa Landorf        F4044      263/340       10:32       10:47       46:04        9:17       37:17     1:53:54
1363  Kathleen Sheehan       F4549      142/206       12:54        8:20       53:34        3:38       35:32     1:53:56
1364  Janelle Wehmeyer       F2529      186/236       16:45        6:33       57:56        3:07       29:39     1:53:58
1365  Jodi Van Wetering      F3034      195/269       16:23        5:06       55:58        3:35       32:58     1:53:59
1366  Jenny Banaszak         F2529      187/236       16:01        5:59       59:11        4:25       28:25     1:54:00
1367  Kathy Sharp            FAMLY        31/74       18:47        5:19       47:45        3:32       38:41     1:54:01
1368  Sarah Abernathy        F2024       83/102       14:27        5:18       54:54        3:16       36:08     1:54:01
1369  Nancy Berry            F3539      299/409       14:11        8:10       49:17        3:02       39:23     1:54:02
1370  Kathleen Maus          F5054       69/113       18:39        5:33       54:10        3:24       32:18     1:54:02
1371  Carolynn Zonia         F5054       70/113       18:51        6:49       50:06        4:12       34:08     1:54:04
1372  Kimberly Sluis         F3034      196/269       15:41        4:55       55:18        2:23       35:48     1:54:04
1373  Stacy Hodge            F3034      197/269       18:09        5:30       57:01        1:58       31:28     1:54:04
1374  Kristine Marquez       F3539      300/409       12:13        5:49     1:01:14        2:35       32:15     1:54:05
1375  Zoe Sundstrom          F3539      301/409       16:56        5:23       58:59        1:51       31:01     1:54:08
1376  Ellen Schmitz          F5054       71/113       16:13        4:57       56:23        3:26       33:11     1:54:08
1377  Abigail Gavrila        F2529      188/236       15:27        5:10       53:17        2:32       37:46     1:54:09
1378  Lynn Anstett           F4044      264/340       16:16        5:06       49:23        3:01       40:26     1:54:11
1379  Jill Lisinski          F2529      189/236       15:13        5:05       58:24        2:05       33:26     1:54:11
1380  Laura Walker           F4044      265/340       14:02        4:45       58:20        2:50       34:17     1:54:11
1381  Erica Robert           F3539      302/409       13:26        6:40       54:43        2:38       36:46     1:54:11
1382  Rachel Hegner          F3034      198/269       14:38        5:52       58:03        3:17       32:23     1:54:12
1383  Jennifer Ostermeier    F4044      266/340       15:22        5:58       46:23        2:41       43:52     1:54:13
1384  Julie Donovan          F2529      190/236       16:32        7:17       51:10        5:03       34:14     1:54:14
1385  Kaitlyn Luther         F2529      191/236       14:04        7:11       56:50        2:32       33:38     1:54:14
1386  Sheila Woodruff        F4549      143/206       16:00        5:02       53:58        2:29       36:48     1:54:15
1387  Carrie Craven          F2529      192/236       12:04        5:15       53:15        2:22       41:21     1:54:15
1388  Donna Urwiler          FAMLY        32/74       14:37        5:43       56:55        2:50       34:16     1:54:18
1389  Lisa Caputo            F2529      193/236       12:30        5:04     1:00:37        2:19       33:52     1:54:20
1390  Morgan Brickley        F2024       84/102       13:19        6:18       56:39        2:40       35:28     1:54:22
1391  Susan Slavin           F3539      303/409       15:31        7:34       57:19        2:25       31:36     1:54:23
1392  Lauren Homme           F2024       85/102       14:30        5:56       55:15        1:51       36:53     1:54:23
1393  Jennifer Weigand       F3034      199/269       12:35        5:31     1:04:54        2:31       28:58     1:54:27
1394  Catherine Cannon       F2529      194/236       14:39        7:25       58:10        5:00       29:16     1:54:28
1395  Caroline Ball          FAMLY        33/74       10:41        6:36       59:24        2:40       35:08     1:54:28
1396  Kimberlee Mosher       F4044      267/340       15:07        7:56       49:01        6:36       35:52     1:54:30
1397  Lindsay Kral           F2024       86/102       13:17        5:05       58:16        2:43       35:14     1:54:34
1398  Karin Sehring          F3034      200/269       16:11        6:05       54:24        2:51       35:05     1:54:34
1399  Erika Bolger           F3539      304/409       16:43        5:13       55:06        3:12       34:23     1:54:35
1400  Leslie Anderson        F3539      305/409       15:08        5:37       53:51        2:17       37:49     1:54:39
1401  Melanie Dewitt         F4044      268/340       14:19        5:47       54:52        3:51       35:52     1:54:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1402  Renae Burgess          F3539      306/409       17:17        5:05       56:06        2:36       33:42     1:54:45
1403  Carolyn Schur          F4044      269/340       15:44        7:24       50:52        2:47       38:02     1:54:46
1404  Sarah Tewksbury        F3034      201/269       15:16        6:15       54:06        4:42       34:30     1:54:47
1405  Elizabeth Bremner      F2529      195/236       15:23        5:58       53:35        3:19       36:38     1:54:52
1406  Tracey Keene           F3539      307/409       20:37        5:41       53:08        3:38       31:51     1:54:52
1407  Kerrie Donofrio        F3034      202/269       15:40        6:35       54:06        2:49       35:45     1:54:53
1408  Kathy Mortensen        F5054       72/113       18:25        5:53       48:44        2:48       39:07     1:54:56
1409  Lauren Mineau          F4044      270/340       18:48        7:11       53:00        3:02       33:00     1:55:00
1410  Maria Walther          F4044      271/340       14:47        8:07       52:44        2:55       36:31     1:55:03
1411  Sandy Collier          F4044      272/340       14:28        4:36       59:34        3:09       33:18     1:55:04
1412  Nancy Moore            F6569          4/6       19:34        7:48       51:47        4:45       31:11     1:55:04
1413  Nancy Klimah           F5054       73/113       19:45        4:51       54:19        2:41       33:32     1:55:05
1414  Maria Kilinski         F4549      144/206       19:13        6:55       51:28        3:19       34:13     1:55:06
1415  Carly Butler           F0114          2/5       17:41        4:01       58:11        2:14       33:03     1:55:08
1416  Stephanie Bawolek      F3539      308/409       14:12        4:52       52:22        3:53       39:56     1:55:12
1417  Theresa Tanner         F4549      145/206       14:59        6:04       53:05        2:46       38:23     1:55:16
1418  Aris Dravillas         F2024       87/102       14:39        6:02       56:31        3:13       35:02     1:55:25
1419  Kitty Carlson          F4044      273/340       16:21        4:24       49:34        3:28       41:41     1:55:26
1420  Dara Madrid            F3034      203/269       16:06        4:15       56:26        2:13       36:30     1:55:28
1421  Julie Giannasi         F3034      204/269       16:50        4:58       57:47        3:05       32:51     1:55:30
1422  Debi Lopez             F3539      309/409       15:56        4:56       53:14        2:38       38:50     1:55:32
1423  Rebecca Matuszewski    F2529      196/236       13:33        5:30       58:28        3:53       34:15     1:55:38
1424  Janice Gwazdacz        F3034      205/269       18:09        4:55       54:44        3:41       34:10     1:55:38
1425  Lesley Brown           F4549      146/206       16:08        6:18       51:51        4:39       36:44     1:55:39
1426  Judy Brownell          F4549      147/206       19:59        6:55       50:34        4:12       34:03     1:55:42
1427  Annie Wang             F3034      206/269       15:31        7:01     1:01:42        2:52       28:39     1:55:43
1428  Nancy Kottraba         F5054       74/113       17:57        5:38       55:21        2:59       33:56     1:55:49
1429  Stephanie Wolski       F4549      148/206       14:33        8:00       52:45        5:08       35:26     1:55:49
1430  Dana Ashley            F2529      197/236       11:43        5:19     1:02:06        2:25       34:21     1:55:51
1431  Susan Zak              F4044      274/340       15:31        5:46       50:38        4:18       39:43     1:55:54
1432  Amy Dodsworth          F3034      207/269       16:55        5:02       58:41        2:19       33:06     1:56:01
1433  Heather Hume           F3034      208/269       14:23        6:24       50:07        3:26       41:44     1:56:02
1434  Pamela Gonzalez        F3539      310/409       15:02        5:06       54:00        4:16       37:42     1:56:03
1435  Genevieve Cabonargi    F3034      209/269       16:03        6:40       55:28        2:51       35:03     1:56:04
1436  Gina Geroff            F4044      275/340       17:23        5:17       53:44        3:15       36:28     1:56:05
1437  Danya Grunyk           F5054       75/113       17:21        6:49       51:43        3:39       36:38     1:56:08
1438  Patti Chimack          F4044      276/340       18:15        6:05       51:55        3:22       36:34     1:56:10
1439  Amy Stepheivs          F4044      277/340       11:36        3:34     1:04:12        2:58       33:53     1:56:11
1440  Beth Guerrero          F5054       76/113       15:03        6:06       51:30        3:47       39:57     1:56:21
1441  Adriana Caliendo       F2529      198/236       16:23        5:58       59:17        2:30       32:16     1:56:21
1442  Lisa Cunningham        FAMLY        34/74       11:43        5:44     1:01:45        3:27       33:45     1:56:22
1443  Mariann Mapes          F4044      278/340       16:57        5:20       54:15        4:38       35:14     1:56:23
1444  Kara McBride           F3034      210/269       15:05        6:27       56:16        2:54       35:44     1:56:24
1445  Vickie Masa            F5054       77/113       15:56        7:01       54:08        2:44       36:38     1:56:25
1446  Shelley Hill           F3539      311/409       18:47       10:40       52:45        2:41       31:35     1:56:25
1447  Jo Anne Bruzgul        F6064         5/16       19:21        7:34       49:46        3:45       36:02     1:56:26
1448  Lisa Thomas            F4549      149/206       18:45        6:43       48:33        3:16       39:10     1:56:26
1449  Rhonda Serafin         F5559        26/45       17:30        6:59       52:49        2:55       36:16     1:56:27
1450  Mindy Harson           F3539      312/409       14:53        5:22       58:40        1:56       35:38     1:56:27
1451  Badia Ahad             F3034      211/269       20:46        5:26       51:51        4:24       34:07     1:56:32
1452  Kimberly Odea          F4044      279/340       14:28        6:33       52:47        3:26       39:21     1:56:33
1453  Beatris Wiestman       F3539      313/409       12:17        6:53       55:14        5:27       36:47     1:56:35
1454  Janine Hasan           F2529      199/236       25:05        5:03       54:55        2:36       28:59     1:56:36
1455  Nancy Todnem           F6064         6/16       16:54        7:41       54:07        4:54       33:02     1:56:36
1456  Jennifer Merck         F4044      280/340       15:16        6:39       56:26        4:56       33:25     1:56:40
1457  Beth Gregory           F3539      314/409       17:37        5:18       57:49        3:05       32:52     1:56:41
1458  Debbie Trattner        F5054       78/113       22:37        5:19       53:28        3:16       32:04     1:56:42
1459  Rebecca Przylucki      F3034      212/269       17:14        6:29       55:24        2:00       35:37     1:56:43
1460  Laura Haase            F3034      213/269       16:44        5:34       53:53        2:30       38:05     1:56:43
1461  Jean Quinn             F5054       79/113       16:25        5:38       50:11        4:58       39:33     1:56:44
1462  Shannon Greenfield     F2529      200/236       15:50        7:50     1:00:31        3:50       28:45     1:56:44
1463  Irene Yacko            F4044      281/340       17:17        6:11       54:20        2:51       36:09     1:56:47
1464  Megan Axe              F3539      315/409       15:12        7:55       55:47        4:21       33:34     1:56:47
1465  Jody Woodley           F3034      214/269       19:22        6:34       52:29        2:56       35:38     1:56:56
1466  Kelly Sholtis          F4044      282/340       16:51        5:29       54:59        3:03       36:38     1:56:57
1467  Jennifer Peckenpaugh   F3539      316/409       14:50        6:17       58:03        3:55       33:54     1:56:58
1468  Stacy Ambler           F4044      283/340       14:17        6:21       56:48        4:30       35:09     1:57:03
1469  Ruth Ausema            F3539      317/409       16:04        4:40       54:44        2:34       39:06     1:57:05
1470  Ann Guernon            F3539      318/409       14:25        8:42       55:51        3:27       34:43     1:57:06
1471  Lynne Tarras           TRIUM        17/31       16:30        5:19       55:26        4:19       35:41     1:57:13
1472  Jennifer Iovino        FAMLY        35/74       16:29        5:01       57:32        2:15       35:58     1:57:14
1473  Christine Mannella     F3539      319/409       16:33        5:58       56:44        4:49       33:17     1:57:18
1474  Shalynn Jennings       F3034      215/269       19:47        6:42       54:28        2:05       34:19     1:57:19
1475  Cindy Saving           F3034      216/269       14:28        4:55       58:28        2:32       37:01     1:57:21
1476  Saira Ismail           F3539      320/409       15:28        6:48       59:43        3:36       31:48     1:57:21
1477  Jessica Temple         F2024       88/102       13:05        5:07     1:02:40        3:15       33:17     1:57:22
1478  Lauren Selcke          F2529      201/236       15:24        6:33       59:15        2:17       33:56     1:57:23
1479  Patricia Crotty        F3539      321/409       18:04        7:37       55:32        7:06       29:10     1:57:26
1480  Tracey Blackburn       F4044      284/340       17:27        7:06       54:13        3:03       35:42     1:57:28
1481  Denise Egan            F3539      322/409       14:21       10:08       55:31        2:27       35:08     1:57:32
1482  Suzy Changnon          F4549      150/206       16:06        6:12       49:53        4:25       40:58     1:57:32
1483  Linda Vlodek           F5559        27/45       15:26        5:38       52:13        4:28       39:51     1:57:34
1484  Geralene Greco                        0/0       22:44        4:48       55:46        2:29       31:51     1:57:36
1485  Lindsey Anders         FAMLY        36/74       14:44        5:43       59:55        2:53       34:24     1:57:37
1486  Karen Shanahan         FAMLY        37/74       15:14        4:13       49:36        2:15       46:19     1:57:37
1487  Lauren Anders          FAMLY        38/74       13:39        6:46       59:53        2:54       34:27     1:57:37
1488  Brittney Seaholm       F2024       89/102       14:31        5:15       56:52        3:06       37:56     1:57:38
1489  Melissa Prochaska      F3034      217/269       17:09        5:47       54:23        3:17       37:03     1:57:38
1490  Michele Rietz          F3539      323/409       15:15        8:13       56:56        3:10       34:07     1:57:39
1491  Nina Strezewski        F4044      285/340       16:58        5:49       51:13        3:02       40:39     1:57:40
1492  Tabitha Demas          FAMLY        39/74       14:18        6:33       55:20        2:57       38:34     1:57:40
1493  Linda Devries          F6064         7/16       19:18        7:54       50:52        3:56       35:43     1:57:42
1494  Britt Kolb             F3539      324/409       11:44        8:32       53:26        4:44       39:20     1:57:44
1495  Collry Grossi          F5559        28/45       21:01        9:11       51:35        6:50       29:10     1:57:44
1496  Karin Davey            F3034      218/269       16:08        4:53     1:02:45        3:02       31:02     1:57:49
1497  Heidi Hofstra          FAMLY        40/74       15:21        7:03       58:57        4:50       31:40     1:57:49
1498  Kristin Hoving         FAMLY        41/74       15:20        7:02     1:00:16        3:33       31:41     1:57:49
1499  Amy Glaiberman         TRIUM        18/31       13:13        7:00     1:01:19        3:22       33:01     1:57:53
1500  Michelle Hanley        F4044      286/340       16:00        5:33       54:44        3:38       38:02     1:57:55
1501  Melissa Chan           F2529      202/236       19:32        6:55       56:53        2:21       32:19     1:57:57
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1502  Amy Stevens            F3034      219/269       14:10       10:54       58:58        6:00       28:01     1:58:01
1503  Mia Sossei             F3539      325/409       17:44        5:03       50:57        3:24       40:55     1:58:02
1504  Joanne Turner          F5054       80/113       16:27        6:10       57:59        3:12       34:16     1:58:02
1505  Dani Kochurka          F0114          3/5       13:02        4:22       56:22        1:59       42:27     1:58:10
1506  Judith Rhee            F3539      326/409       18:53        8:29       54:39        3:35       32:37     1:58:10
1507  Susan Torpy            F2024       90/102       15:27        6:42       55:50        3:59       36:16     1:58:13
1508  Jessica York           F3034      220/269       13:03        6:52     1:02:28        2:41       33:11     1:58:14
1509  Kathy Cashin           F5559        29/45       15:46        4:57       55:00        3:10       39:29     1:58:20
1510  Lori Tucker            F4549      151/206       17:21        7:20       52:54        3:26       37:24     1:58:23
1511  Michelle Wray          F2529      203/236       16:45        5:14       54:34        2:11       39:41     1:58:24
1512  Carol Thompson         F6064         8/16       20:03        7:15       49:52        3:39       37:41     1:58:28
1513  Crystal Geris          F2529      204/236       13:05        7:37       56:29        3:52       37:27     1:58:29
1514  Liz Pearson            F2529      205/236       14:59        6:37     1:00:42        2:33       33:40     1:58:30
1515  Vicky Cass             F3034      221/269       14:36        6:23       58:28        3:21       35:43     1:58:31
1516  Connie Ogilvie         F4549      152/206       18:55        5:48       55:37        3:07       35:07     1:58:32
1517  B. Tracy Keating       F5054       81/113       16:40        5:22       52:40        3:08       40:46     1:58:33
1518  Renique Kersh          F3034      222/269       16:44        5:23       59:01        2:29       35:00     1:58:35
1519  Randi Masa             F2024       91/102       12:54        6:06       59:42        3:32       36:24     1:58:36
1520  Andrea Rebmann         F4044      287/340       15:33        5:43       55:01        3:09       39:16     1:58:39
1521  Marcy Hoekstra         F3034      223/269       14:58        4:29       56:46        2:00       40:29     1:58:39
1522  Rose Arrieta           F3539      327/409       22:26        4:44       49:50        5:34       36:08     1:58:40
1523  Holly Ramsdell         F4044      288/340       17:37        5:32       57:35        4:47       33:11     1:58:41
1524  Bernadine Holland      F4044      289/340       24:35        6:21       51:07        2:40       34:00     1:58:41
1525  Linda Stock            F4044      290/340       16:40        6:50       54:13        3:18       37:45     1:58:43
1526  Lauren Moore           F2024       92/102       15:11        5:43       57:29        3:22       37:03     1:58:46
1527  Ellen Goldberg - Butle F3034      224/269       13:32        8:43     1:00:38        4:19       31:39     1:58:49
1528  Jamie Mottet           F3034      225/269       15:38        5:48       57:50        2:35       37:01     1:58:49
1529  Karen Reilly           F3539      328/409       13:48        6:18       57:08        4:13       37:25     1:58:49
1530  Darci Smith            F3539      329/409       17:34        4:53       57:01        3:55       35:33     1:58:54
1531  Jeanette Pierce        F4549      153/206       13:51        5:43     1:00:40        2:49       35:53     1:58:55
1532  Angi Courney           F3539      330/409       17:11        5:52       54:29        4:12       37:13     1:58:55
1533  Veronica Salinas       F3034      226/269       14:55        6:29       53:56        4:21       39:15     1:58:55
1534  Andrea Auer            F3539      331/409       11:02        5:37       57:47        2:36       41:56     1:58:57
1535  Jennifer Cooper        F2529      206/236       15:42        5:54       59:03        3:30       34:51     1:58:57
1536  Suzanne Malec-Mckenna  F4044      291/340       18:06        8:04       51:48        7:13       33:50     1:58:59
1537  Kelly Fouts            F3034      227/269       14:37        5:21       53:02        3:28       42:33     1:58:59
1538  Lisa Hyzny-Andras      F4549      154/206       20:56        9:13       51:04        4:18       33:30     1:59:00
1539  Gretchen Gillespie     F4044      292/340       16:36        6:37       59:07        3:00       33:46     1:59:04
1540  Kristie Pfirrmann      F3539      332/409       15:32        6:11       55:30        3:31       38:21     1:59:04
1541  Linda Hime             F5559        30/45       16:23        4:42       54:11        2:58       40:56     1:59:06
1542  Brittany Mershon       F2529      207/236       12:25        5:15       57:43        3:23       40:25     1:59:09
1543  Kimberly Erkenswick    F3034      228/269       17:52        4:57       56:24        3:15       36:45     1:59:10
1544  Amie Langreder         F3034      229/269       16:56        6:22       54:14        3:10       38:30     1:59:10
1545  Barbara Auerbach       F5054       82/113       17:13        6:58       59:49        5:10       30:02     1:59:11
1546  Tammy Holtvluwer       F3539      333/409       16:43        6:38       58:25        3:31       33:56     1:59:11
1547  Elizabeth Miller       F1519        30/34       14:22        5:06     1:03:10        2:35       34:04     1:59:16
1548  Tricia Hobbs           F2529      208/236       12:52        6:22       58:30        2:16       39:29     1:59:26
1549  Jill Seaton            F3539      334/409       16:28        5:07     1:01:04        2:24       34:27     1:59:28
1550  Dee Hartmann           FAMLY        42/74       18:12        5:12       54:04        2:50       39:14     1:59:29
1551  Lisa Jagiello          F3539      335/409       17:05        6:57       56:47        5:08       33:37     1:59:32
1552  Anne Todnem            F2529      209/236       14:49        8:02       55:00        3:31       38:18     1:59:38
1553  Grace Grossklaus       F5054       83/113       20:41        5:54       54:42        4:54       33:30     1:59:39
1554  Brenda Hoff            FAMLY        43/74       14:38        6:47       59:06        5:06       34:06     1:59:40
1555  Doreen Berard          F4044      293/340       19:34        6:04       52:01        3:45       38:20     1:59:42
1556  Debra Zahay            TRIUM        19/31       19:37        6:10       53:10        3:50       36:59     1:59:43
1557  Jean Jacobi            F4044      294/340       15:23        9:33       54:00        4:59       35:53     1:59:47
1558  Salma Juma             F4044      295/340       15:05        5:34     1:00:06        2:55       36:11     1:59:48
1559  Virginia Murphy        F4549      155/206       17:22        5:51       58:16        5:02       33:20     1:59:50
1560  Christine Ferris       F3539      336/409       21:40        5:46       59:21        2:26       30:38     1:59:50
1561  Susan Miceli           F4044      296/340       13:36        9:50       50:37        3:50       42:00     1:59:51
1562  Cheri Schmidt          F3539      337/409       14:19        7:29       58:29        2:50       36:50     1:59:54
1563  Brigid Kavanagh        FAMLY        44/74       16:51        6:51       57:27        3:44       35:09     1:59:59
1564  Hillary Weigel         F3034      230/269       15:06       10:29       59:03        2:20       33:06     2:00:01
1565  Pamela Byrne           F2529      210/236       15:20        6:51       59:13        3:03       35:43     2:00:07
1566  Ying Chen              F4549      156/206       18:54        9:07       52:57        3:50       35:23     2:00:09
1567  Nora O'Connor          F3034      231/269       15:03        5:23     1:02:09        3:17       34:21     2:00:10
1568  Cathie Kloft           FAMLY        45/74       14:19        6:13       52:46        7:22       39:33     2:00:11
1569  Aryn McCoy             F1519        31/34       16:38        7:38       56:27        3:44       35:46     2:00:12
1570  Denise McCoy           F4549      157/206       16:40        7:33       56:27        3:46       35:47     2:00:12
1571  Nicole Cullen          F3539      338/409       20:25        6:07     1:02:01        2:55       28:48     2:00:14
1572  Jennifer Peterson      FAMLY        46/74       15:26        5:00       54:38        5:00       40:14     2:00:16
1573  Cindy Carhart          F4549      158/206       15:18        5:17       54:33        2:58       42:16     2:00:21
1574  Christine Kilkenny     F4044      297/340       15:19        5:43       54:13        5:17       39:52     2:00:22
1575  Carmel Ryan            F3539      339/409       14:18        7:32       53:12        4:24       41:03     2:00:27
1576  Deborah Anderson       F4549      159/206       17:25        6:31       58:03        4:00       34:32     2:00:30
1577  Nicole Cosich          F2024       93/102       15:02        5:57     1:06:36        3:30       29:29     2:00:34
1578  Stephanie Latocha      FAMLY        47/74       14:23        8:16       58:04        3:53       36:02     2:00:35
1579  Sue Latocha            FAMLY        48/74       15:21        7:32       57:53        3:50       36:02     2:00:36
1580  Jane Holly Bodine      F5054       84/113       17:06        7:39       50:13        6:51       38:51     2:00:38
1581  Eryn Blaser            F2529      211/236       14:51        7:02     1:05:46        3:20       29:41     2:00:39
1582  Brooke Henderson       FAMLY        49/74       14:30        6:17       57:55        4:38       37:22     2:00:40
1583  Kenya Butts            F2529      212/236                               57:08        2:18       36:03     2:00:45
1584  Eileen Costello        F3034      232/269       17:30        6:36       56:26        3:41       36:35     2:00:46
1585  Catherine Wafford      F3539      340/409       18:35        5:21       57:44        3:25       35:44     2:00:47
1586  Kathleen Wolf          F4549      160/206       15:47        6:38       58:52        3:36       36:00     2:00:51
1587  Stacey Bluemer         F2024       94/102       20:59        5:24       57:50        2:03       34:48     2:01:01
1588  Beth Howard            F5054       85/113       16:17        6:35       58:04        4:53       35:14     2:01:02
1589  Deborah Jones          F3539      341/409       19:20        5:33       56:13        1:56       38:04     2:01:03
1590  Michelle Johnson       TRIUM        20/31       19:44        6:46       53:53        2:27       38:20     2:01:08
1591  Karen Adamson          F3539      342/409       16:36       19:30       52:47        2:27       29:50     2:01:08
1592  Jill Lambert           F4549      161/206       19:28        7:45       56:45        4:19       32:54     2:01:09
1593  Suzi Berner            F3034      233/269       16:23        5:09       58:27        2:43       38:31     2:01:11
1594  Tina Rokosz            F3539      343/409       15:47       15:38       57:22        4:20       28:14     2:01:19
1595  Linda Pryka            F5559        31/45       20:07        6:38       59:59        2:46       31:53     2:01:21
1596  Peggy Burke            F4549      162/206       16:24        7:08       56:38        2:47       38:27     2:01:22
1597  Gretchen Amstutz       F3034      234/269       12:05        6:09       56:07        2:13       44:51     2:01:23
1598  Kimberly McBride       F3539      344/409       13:42        6:34     1:00:13        2:52       38:05     2:01:25
1599  Grace Collins          F4044      298/340       20:09        4:53       57:32        2:29       36:28     2:01:29
1600  Maureen Temple         F2529      213/236       14:49        5:13     1:02:43        2:42       36:05     2:01:30
1601  Kristin Vanoni         F2529      214/236       15:55        6:01     1:00:27        2:42       36:27     2:01:31
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1602  Sasha Johnson          F3539      345/409       18:09        9:39       55:12        3:15       35:21     2:01:34
1603  Becca Wise             F2529      215/236       14:12        5:58       56:48        4:52       39:48     2:01:36
1604  Jennifer Cohrs         F3034      235/269       18:52        5:41       52:05        3:04       41:57     2:01:37
1605  Jennifer Brown         F3539      346/409       12:25        5:04     1:15:20        2:44       26:08     2:01:39
1606  Carey Caylor           F4044      299/340       14:35        9:04       58:56        4:47       34:21     2:01:40
1607  Peggy Haycraft         F5054       86/113       18:32        6:18       52:40        3:45       40:33     2:01:45
1608  Kris Fletcher          F4044      300/340       14:07        6:44     1:04:10        3:57       32:50     2:01:46
1609  Popsy Akin             F3539      347/409       19:23        6:44       56:17        4:42       34:50     2:01:54
1610  Nicole Martin          TRIUM        21/31       20:40        6:11       54:55        3:31       36:39     2:01:55
1611  Alexis Michael         F4044      301/340       15:52        9:22     1:02:01        3:49       30:54     2:01:56
1612  Vivianne Barone        F5559        32/45       17:03        6:16       56:06        2:54       39:42     2:01:58
1613  Jill Stein             F2024       95/102       17:57        6:23       58:16        4:33       34:52     2:02:00
1614  Jeanette Kilrea        F4044      302/340       15:41        7:50       58:51        4:07       35:43     2:02:11
1615  Caroline Cadiz         TRIUM        22/31       23:40        5:32       54:47        2:17       36:00     2:02:14
1616  Colleen Williams       F4549      163/206       15:11        6:50       56:51        4:02       39:24     2:02:16
1617  Kim Rudakas            F4549      164/206       17:45        7:08       57:24        3:43       36:24     2:02:22
1618  Patricia Orrison       F4549      165/206       15:58        8:14       59:20        4:09       34:47     2:02:25
1619  Lori Naumowicz         F3034      236/269       14:43        4:32     1:03:50        3:51       35:33     2:02:26
1620  Kim Kil                F3034      237/269       16:30        6:24     1:01:47        3:39       34:08     2:02:27
1621  Amy Longenbaugh        F3539      348/409       22:10        5:09       53:55        2:03       39:13     2:02:28
1622  Brianne Kalusniak      TRIUM        23/31       19:05        6:49       55:57        5:28       35:18     2:02:35
1623  Patty Sheridan         F4549      166/206       13:34        6:04       57:04        3:10       42:47     2:02:38
1624  Susan Wu               F3034      238/269       20:29       12:16       57:49        2:33       29:31     2:02:38
1625  Amy Jendro             F3539      349/409       15:40        6:04       58:41        3:45       38:29     2:02:38
1626  Katherine Dollaske     F5559        33/45       16:17        6:41       55:38        3:53       40:15     2:02:41
1627  Jan Hamning            F5054       87/113       16:18        7:13       55:17        5:13       38:44     2:02:44
1628  Sue Hardek             F3539      350/409       15:06        5:55       59:57        2:57       38:51     2:02:44
1629  Megan Murphy           F3034      239/269       16:46        5:45     1:01:11        4:08       35:01     2:02:48
1630  Carla Varner           F3034      240/269       17:48        5:38     1:10:04        1:50       27:39     2:02:57
1631  Rhonda Drake           F3034      241/269       18:32        5:14     1:01:27        2:38       35:11     2:02:59
1632  Martha Mottet          F3034      242/269       14:51        6:36     1:00:39        2:25       38:41     2:03:11
1633  Laura Rudnick          F2529      216/236       14:49        5:32     1:08:02        2:17       32:37     2:03:16
1634  Kathleen Goryl         F5054       88/113       17:50        5:27       57:06        2:01       40:58     2:03:20
1635  Mary Bentley           F3034      243/269       15:01        6:15     1:01:29        2:39       37:58     2:03:21
1636  Becky Liptak           F3539      351/409       16:36        6:25     1:00:03        3:01       37:24     2:03:27
1637  Kathleen Grzesiak      F3539      352/409       15:50        4:58     1:02:57        3:49       36:03     2:03:35
1638  Linda Lewis            FAMLY        50/74       17:08        9:25       58:57        5:41       32:30     2:03:40
1639  Carol Rodemeyer        F2529      217/236       14:27        7:03       56:45        3:45       41:46     2:03:45
1640  Maureen Moster         F3539      353/409       16:54        4:53     1:04:35        2:57       34:28     2:03:45
1641  Ann Brennan            F4549      167/206       17:25        7:26       52:57        5:17       40:55     2:03:57
1642  Renee Brummitt         F3539      354/409       14:29       19:41       53:29        2:36       33:44     2:03:57
1643  Carrie Andalman        F3539      355/409       12:37        6:25       27:51       37:26       39:42     2:03:58
1644  Jeanne Strine          F4549      168/206       15:32        6:59       55:31        4:01       41:57     2:03:59
1645  Judy Pitchford         F4549      169/206       16:59        6:56     1:00:28        3:32       36:08     2:04:01
1646  Shanna Hampton         F3539      356/409       13:24        5:31     1:01:23        5:47       37:59     2:04:02
1647  Marlene Hilburger      F3539      357/409       15:38        6:40       57:04        2:50       41:55     2:04:05
1648  Thomasina Hammond      F4044      303/340       19:52        7:48       58:08        6:40       31:39     2:04:06
1649  Cynthia Crater         F4044      304/340       16:16        9:09       56:29        6:30       35:46     2:04:08
1650  Janet Parker           F6064         9/16       18:50        6:18       51:13        5:51       42:11     2:04:21
1651  Kim Hartigan           F5054       89/113       21:22        7:41       54:34        5:28       35:21     2:04:23
1652  Katherine Steely       F2529      218/236       15:44        7:25     1:03:56        3:04       34:16     2:04:23
1653  Amy Hayes              F3034      244/269       22:27        6:54       57:58        4:49       32:18     2:04:25
1654  Tiffany Husak          F3034      245/269       15:09        7:40       59:28        3:45       38:30     2:04:29
1655  Melanie Becker         F3034      246/269       17:22        6:17       54:56        3:30       42:27     2:04:31
1656  Joanna Koch            F3539      358/409       15:29        6:39     1:01:37        4:07       36:43     2:04:32
1657  Mary Zalabak           F3539      359/409       16:18        5:52     1:00:26        3:31       38:32     2:04:37
1658  Marcy Coye             FAMLY        51/74       19:09        6:32     1:03:35        4:45       30:40     2:04:39
1659  Pam Kavaleski          FAMLY        52/74       19:09        6:36     1:03:23        4:52       30:41     2:04:39
1660  Laura Huseby           F3539      360/409       16:33        5:16     1:07:00        3:10       32:46     2:04:43
1661  Dee Even Cermak        F5559        34/45       13:50       11:23       59:51        5:54       33:51     2:04:48
1662  Nice Micetic           F5054       90/113       17:56        7:20     1:02:09        2:36       34:52     2:04:51
1663  Lisa Hurley            F3539      361/409       12:37        7:04     1:01:41        3:57       39:34     2:04:51
1664  Ali Bilardello         F3539      362/409       12:32        7:10     1:01:42        3:55       39:35     2:04:52
1665  Elva Salinas           F2529      219/236       18:27        6:26       54:55        4:27       40:42     2:04:56
1666  Kristen Nowka          F4044      305/340       20:16        6:07       54:24        3:20       41:00     2:05:05
1667  Mary Vaughn            F5559        35/45       21:48        8:05       56:07        3:20       36:04     2:05:22
1668  Celeste Vincent        F4044      306/340       14:31        7:02     1:00:50        2:07       40:54     2:05:23
1669  Dory Jarzabkowski      F5054       91/113       21:46        7:48       50:25        4:56       40:31     2:05:24
1670  Rachel Juarez          F2529      220/236       14:25        6:36       59:25        2:42       42:18     2:05:24
1671  Megan Stolz            F3034      247/269       20:53        6:01       56:16        2:26       39:53     2:05:27
1672  June Czarnecki         F5054       92/113       16:34        6:21       59:51        2:38       40:06     2:05:28
1673  Susan Ryan             F4549      170/206       16:25        8:01       52:43        2:57       45:24     2:05:28
1674  Debbie Stanutz         F4549      171/206       14:05        7:09     1:01:17        3:24       39:38     2:05:30
1675  Susan Marston          F3539      363/409       15:17        6:02       59:26        5:40       39:16     2:05:39
1676  Cory Devens            F3539      364/409       15:55        6:11     1:04:59        2:26       36:09     2:05:39
1677  Gina Bognar            F3539      365/409       18:46        6:16     1:00:10        2:49       37:42     2:05:41
1678  Joanna Sutton          F2529      221/236       14:07        4:26       30:08       44:20       32:45     2:05:44
1679  Christine Fortt        F2529      222/236       15:46        8:19     1:01:51        3:15       36:37     2:05:46
1680  Chris Gladish          TRIUM        24/31       18:06        5:27       55:48        2:30       44:12     2:06:01
1681  Kathy Golland          F5054       93/113       14:18        6:41       55:51        3:06       46:11     2:06:05
1682  Maureen Schmidt        F4044      307/340       15:36       10:50       56:41        4:55       38:12     2:06:13
1683  Bonnie Skladzien       F5559        36/45       15:33        8:06       46:51        4:40       51:07     2:06:15
1684  Margaret Milton        FAMLY        53/74       18:32        7:19       58:18        9:37       32:32     2:06:17
1685  Renae Gallagher        F4044      308/340       14:39        7:37       58:52        4:31       40:41     2:06:18
1686  Inger Rebertson        F4549      172/206       27:47        6:21       59:23        3:59       28:53     2:06:20
1687  Suzy Bennett           F4044      309/340       13:09        6:47     1:00:12        2:21       43:54     2:06:21
1688  Pam Bartle             F5054       94/113       18:04       10:05       59:22        4:07       34:48     2:06:24
1689  Susan McGeath          F3539      366/409       20:46        6:29       57:59        4:57       36:34     2:06:43
1690  Patricia Sheehan       F5054       95/113       17:36        6:33     1:07:33        5:39       29:32     2:06:50
1691  Wendy Willis           F4044      310/340       18:42        5:47       55:29        2:58       43:57     2:06:51
1692  Joanne McKee           F4044      311/340       19:54        8:18       54:25        5:55       38:23     2:06:53
1693  Heidi Drennan          F3539      367/409       15:39        5:47     1:02:47        2:29       40:24     2:07:03
1694  Lisa Wallace-Keith     F4044      312/340       18:53        7:00       49:50        5:14       46:10     2:07:05
1695  Dolina Stevenson       F3539      368/409       16:12       10:01       50:56        7:35       42:24     2:07:05
1696  Yonika Willis-Lewis    FAMLY        54/74       17:08        9:34       59:34        4:55       35:58     2:07:06
1697  Beth De La Cruz        F3539      369/409       10:52        3:57     1:09:24        1:35       41:24     2:07:11
1698  Elizabeth Anderson     F3539      370/409       17:47        6:25     1:08:07        3:06       31:58     2:07:20
1699  Marybeth Rakoczy       F6064        10/16       20:03        8:06       59:51        3:07       36:17     2:07:21
1700  Lindsay Sheinman       F2529      223/236       18:04        5:28     1:07:24        2:21       34:20     2:07:35
1701  Christina Medrano      F4044      313/340       16:24        9:43     1:01:07        2:50       37:35     2:07:37
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1702  Anne Comer             F3539      371/409       16:28        8:11     1:01:35        5:07       36:21     2:07:40
1703  Meeghan Dooley         F3034      248/269       16:03        6:50     1:04:24        2:26       38:06     2:07:48
1704  Kristine Scott         F3539      372/409       18:34        7:32       53:56        8:12       39:37     2:07:49
1705  Charmaine Theiner      F4044      314/340       21:56        9:48       58:21        4:33       33:15     2:07:51
1706  Mary Scherer           F4549      173/206       16:46        7:15       54:04        6:13       43:36     2:07:52
1707  Kelli O'Neal           F3539      373/409       15:37        6:14       59:09        3:31       43:25     2:07:54
1708  Kristine Gericke       F3539      374/409       19:19        5:26     1:00:04        2:49       40:19     2:07:54
1709  Soula Skokos           F3034      249/269       19:23        5:54     1:06:26        2:03       34:15     2:07:59
1710  Susan Tyndall          F4549      174/206       15:43        5:53       55:30        4:16       46:52     2:08:12
1711  Kathy Nickolaus        FAMLY        55/74       15:56       10:56       52:28        5:34       43:20     2:08:12
1712  Lynn Luokka            FAMLY        56/74       14:14       12:34       51:40        6:28       43:20     2:08:13
1713  Amy Skeen              F3539      375/409       18:05        6:54     1:00:36        2:42       40:03     2:08:19
1714  Kristi O'Neill         F3539      376/409       21:14        7:54       59:19        3:34       36:28     2:08:26
1715  Christine Murphy       F3034      250/269       18:32        8:14       59:29        3:45       38:31     2:08:29
1716  Megan Boyle            F3034      251/269       14:54       11:56       59:28        3:42       38:32     2:08:30
1717  Jennifer Baker         F3539      377/409       17:36        5:46     1:03:39        3:11       38:21     2:08:32
1718  Susan Sullivan         F3034      252/269       15:34        7:04     1:05:11        3:45       37:06     2:08:38
1719  Bridget Lenihan        F3034      253/269       16:10       10:31     1:05:10        4:23       32:32     2:08:43
1720  Alice Ireland          F4549      175/206       18:47        6:32       55:52        7:14       40:29     2:08:54
1721  Martha Trantow         F6064        11/16       17:16       11:59       59:56        5:47       33:58     2:08:56
1722  Toni Oates             F3539      378/409       18:11        7:57     1:01:33        4:23       36:55     2:08:57
1723  Currency Kerndt        F6569          5/6       20:01        5:53       54:39        4:11       44:21     2:09:03
1724  Lisa Donovan Berry     F5559        37/45       15:48        7:50       58:03        3:19       44:05     2:09:04
1725  Pauline Miliotis       F2529      224/236       14:29        6:52     1:02:18        5:31       39:55     2:09:04
1726  Cheri Stuart           F4044      315/340       15:55        6:23     1:03:14        3:29       40:05     2:09:04
1727  Christi Regnery        F4044      316/340       16:31        7:29     1:04:35        3:19       37:16     2:09:08
1728  Doreen Decesaro        F6064        12/16       19:55        6:28       54:09        4:02       44:37     2:09:08
1729  Tamzen Chapman         F5559        38/45       17:10        7:57       54:52        6:00       43:25     2:09:21
1730  Colleen Murphy         F3034      254/269       16:37        8:32     1:00:18        6:02       38:01     2:09:28
1731  Ebonie Cobb            F2024       96/102       21:53        4:29     1:02:12        2:29       38:27     2:09:28
1732  Grace Zablocki         F0114          4/5       12:54        5:26     1:07:56        3:12       40:02     2:09:29
1733  Julie Valentine        F3034      255/269       16:25        5:31     1:02:27        3:11       42:07     2:09:39
1734  Kathryn Harks          TRIUM        25/31       19:00        7:35     1:03:36        4:26       35:05     2:09:40
1735  Jennifer Nelson        F3539      379/409       18:51        7:35     1:05:23        2:59       35:02     2:09:48
1736  Carrie Stitt           F3034      256/269       13:42        6:03     1:00:46        2:57       46:27     2:09:52
1737  Eunice Sullivan        F5054       96/113       16:57       11:00     1:01:36        4:27       36:08     2:10:05
1738  Michelle Ernsdorff     F3539      380/409       17:21        4:49     1:13:31        3:37       30:50     2:10:06
1739  Marion Morawicz        F5054       97/113       16:14        6:21     1:00:20        4:07       43:19     2:10:18
1740  Kristine Porter        F4549      176/206       18:52        7:27       56:14        3:10       45:00     2:10:41
1741  Michele Mulcare        F4044      317/340       18:06        4:22     1:10:09        2:58       35:13     2:10:46
1742  Anna Murphy            F4549      177/206       18:49        6:27       54:50        4:16       46:37     2:10:58
1743  Kristin Barry          F3034      257/269       17:24        7:39       59:03        7:25       39:33     2:11:02
1744  Stephanie Rawson       F3034      258/269       17:24        7:36       59:00        7:29       39:36     2:11:02
1745  Janet Wholley          F3034      259/269       14:25        7:45     1:02:05        4:51       42:06     2:11:10
1746  Kathleen Sharkey       F5054       98/113       16:31        6:22     1:02:54        4:03       41:28     2:11:15
1747  Samia Amamoo           F4044      318/340       18:51        7:12     1:03:53        4:13       37:17     2:11:24
1748  Lisa Sherry-Kulow      F4549      178/206       16:33        7:33     1:00:25        2:49       44:13     2:11:32
1749  Colleen Digiallonardo  F3539      381/409       14:52        6:11       55:16        3:35       51:42     2:11:34
1750  Michelle Jones         FAMLY        57/74       15:01        9:00       59:29        9:49       38:24     2:11:40
1751  Elizabeth Skaff        F3034      260/269       12:31        6:53     1:03:52        3:08       45:22     2:11:44
1752  Joy Hyzny              F4044      319/340       22:47        9:57       55:50        5:33       37:39     2:11:44
1753  Jill Otte              F3539      382/409       12:14       10:06     1:08:44        3:53       36:52     2:11:48
1754  Helen Hammond          F3539      383/409       17:20       12:03       55:08        9:09       38:11     2:11:49
1755  Michelle Markus        TRIUM        26/31       15:04        5:33     1:03:20        3:12       44:47     2:11:54
1756  Beth Hedtke            FAMLY        58/74       15:51        8:05       57:06       12:14       38:53     2:12:08
1757  Karen Davis-Flannery   F4549      179/206       14:37        6:44       59:58        4:14       46:38     2:12:09
1758  Kimberly Cunningham    F4549      180/206       17:20        5:46     1:10:08        2:35       36:27     2:12:14
1759  Suzanne Boryscka       F3539      384/409       17:51        7:54       57:15        7:12       42:04     2:12:14
1760  Lindsay Fornell        F2024       97/102       15:28        5:02     1:04:37        2:23       44:50     2:12:18
1761  Laura Acke             F4549      181/206       21:20        6:29       54:14        6:47       43:36     2:12:25
1762  Kaleen Marshall        F4549      182/206       15:53        6:19     1:02:52        4:16       43:08     2:12:26
1763  Lea Rossi              F4044      320/340       33:49        5:10       56:22        2:05       35:03     2:12:28
1764  Janet Walsh            F4549      183/206       18:57        7:25       56:20        8:51       41:01     2:12:33
1765  Dyzzy Kramer           F3539      385/409       20:12        5:24     1:09:25        2:39       34:59     2:12:37
1766  Tara Mountgomery       F3539      386/409       16:56        6:09     1:09:12        3:08       37:15     2:12:38
1767  Wendy Garrett          F3034      261/269       14:03        5:22     1:10:04        3:50       39:23     2:12:40
1768  Jamie Fruits           F2529      225/236       13:08        5:37     1:16:09        2:30       35:19     2:12:41
1769  Karina Stoltz          F3034      262/269       14:07        8:27     1:02:28        3:00       44:42     2:12:43
1770  Patti Taska            F5559        39/45       28:01        6:21       56:58        2:44       38:48     2:12:50
1771  Ashley Stinton         TRIUM        27/31       14:53        6:25     1:14:21        4:16       33:05     2:12:58
1772  Joyce Knauff           F6569          6/6       23:03        8:23       53:41        5:07       42:46     2:12:59
1773  Kimberly Swords        F4044      321/340       17:22        6:41     1:00:50        4:38       43:29     2:12:59
1774  Amy Guajardo           F3539      387/409       18:47        9:13     1:04:34        3:18       37:18     2:13:08
1775  Ashley Anderson        F2529      226/236       18:51        9:08     1:04:34        3:22       37:17     2:13:09
1776  Christina Rodriguez    FAMLY        59/74       13:31        7:03     1:06:47        4:32       41:20     2:13:11
1777  Sara Billeck           F2529      227/236       16:12        6:46     1:01:03        4:17       45:00     2:13:17
1778  Olivia Zaranti         F2529      228/236       17:03        6:53     1:08:53        3:45       36:49     2:13:22
1779  Jennifer Skalitzky     F3034      263/269       15:27       13:35     1:00:24        6:04       38:00     2:13:28
1780  Maribeth Newman        F5559        40/45       16:45        9:15       59:38        5:53       42:01     2:13:29
1781  Kari Taylor            F3539      388/409       20:31        6:50     1:03:23        6:05       36:42     2:13:29
1782  Molly Williams         F3539      389/409       16:26        7:26     1:01:24        3:36       44:50     2:13:40
1783  Sandy Scholl           F4044      322/340       18:19        9:32       57:06        6:45       42:11     2:13:51
1784  Glenna Baldwin         F3034      264/269       18:10        8:33       54:12        6:27       46:33     2:13:52
1785  Marsha Zaranti         F5559        41/45       17:47        8:14     1:00:30        7:25       39:59     2:13:53
1786  Mary Noto              F4044      323/340       16:23        7:37     1:06:11        6:04       37:45     2:13:58
1787  Dawn Shaw              F4044      324/340       21:19        8:03       55:03        3:56       45:43     2:14:01
1788  Lisa Kindstrom         F5054       99/113       16:48        6:08     1:01:01        3:57       46:11     2:14:03
1789  Patricia Belanger      F4044      325/340       13:33        6:49       53:09        5:21       55:18     2:14:08
1790  Jessica Jones          FAMLY        60/74       18:19        5:44     1:06:42        2:34       40:52     2:14:08
1791  Teresa Frazer          F4549      184/206       18:05        7:05       57:04        3:30       48:29     2:14:12
1792  Casey Talbot           F1519        32/34       15:32        5:23     1:05:20        2:58       45:10     2:14:22
1793  Alexandra Schneider    F3034      265/269       16:18        7:32     1:03:00        4:11       43:27     2:14:26
1794  Donna Nelson           F4549      185/206       21:24        8:29       59:48        6:01       38:49     2:14:29
1795  Sue Farver-Springer    F3539      390/409       17:50        8:39       54:31        5:34       48:07     2:14:39
1796  Barbara Higggs         F5559        42/45       17:51        7:38     1:03:28        3:53       41:55     2:14:43
1797  Virginia Neu-Gianopoul F5054      100/113       17:17        6:58     1:03:43        5:55       41:02     2:14:53
1798  Suzanne Auburn         F5054      101/113       20:36        7:25       57:12        3:19       46:23     2:14:54
1799  Jackie Sinker          F4549      186/206       23:46        5:30     1:06:44        3:38       35:37     2:15:13
1800  Dneane Norwood         F4044      326/340       20:06        8:08     1:08:47        3:27       34:49     2:15:15
1801  Cathy Steele           F4044      327/340       23:17        7:45     1:03:18        4:12       36:45     2:15:16

Generated March 18, 2026 at 2:24 PM 18/20



US Women's Triathlon Series - Naperville 2008 - Individuals' results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1802  Gayle Rutter           F4044      328/340       17:10       10:48     1:03:25        8:32       35:24     2:15:17
1803  Catherine Brackin      F2024       98/102       15:24        7:39     1:06:02        3:42       42:32     2:15:17
1804  Monica Lunn            F2529      229/236       19:30        9:42       59:35        5:53       40:48     2:15:24
1805  Janice Jilbert         F5054      102/113       16:59        7:39       56:21        3:45       50:49     2:15:31
1806  Tina Campbell          F3539      391/409       15:52        6:00     1:06:23        3:23       44:22     2:15:57
1807  Laura Mazzenga         F4549      187/206       18:43        8:51       56:23        5:01       47:26     2:16:21
1808  Rebecca Blacharczyk    FAMLY        61/74       18:50        7:47     1:01:44        3:07       45:03     2:16:29
1809  Joanna Oehler          F2529      230/236       15:20        9:44     1:02:29        5:06       44:03     2:16:40
1810  Jennifer Milton        FAMLY        62/74       18:34        7:20     1:04:24        3:30       42:54     2:16:40
1811  Kelly Davy             F2529      231/236       16:28        9:28       59:20        6:22       45:12     2:16:48
1812  Aracel Sharper         F3034      266/269       21:36        6:20     1:09:59        4:55       34:00     2:16:49
1813  Sara Vasicek           F3539      392/409       19:16        7:38     1:04:02        6:08       39:49     2:16:52
1814  Yoloxochitl Adams      F3539      393/409       14:20        7:14     1:08:33        4:44       42:04     2:16:54
1815  Belinda Brooks         F4044      329/340       18:19       11:05       55:49        7:04       44:41     2:16:55
1816  Cathy Bittner          F4549      188/206       15:47        5:26     1:12:18        2:57       40:32     2:16:57
1817  Mary Conway            TRIUM        28/31       20:36       17:55       51:58        3:43       42:48     2:16:58
1818  Patricia Marino        F4549      189/206       19:59        6:45     1:04:11        3:53       42:26     2:17:12
1819  Chris Breier           F4044      330/340       12:58        6:24     1:09:45        3:23       44:56     2:17:24
1820  Mary Puskar            F5054      103/113       18:21        6:10       58:32        5:19       49:14     2:17:35
1821  Kelli Aiardo           F3539      394/409       17:21        6:51     1:07:22        4:40       41:34     2:17:46
1822  Nicole Sommerfeld      F3539      395/409       18:04        7:55     1:06:09        4:17       41:24     2:17:47
1823  Debbie Doyle           FAMLY        63/74       18:07        8:26     1:04:03        2:59       44:25     2:17:58
1824  Karen Francis          F4044      331/340       18:45       10:08     1:01:12        4:29       43:40     2:18:12
1825  Marcia Carino          F4549      190/206       15:47        6:37     1:02:20        4:30       49:04     2:18:15
1826  Meghan Anker           F3539      396/409       14:33        5:54     1:10:44        4:21       43:14     2:18:45
1827  Mary Wikoff            FAMLY        64/74       15:02        7:39     1:03:06        3:21       49:46     2:18:52
1828  Gladys Azulay          F6064        13/16       16:33        9:03     1:06:17        6:19       40:52     2:19:03
1829  Cindy Lockler          F4549      191/206       19:01        8:34       58:01        4:42       48:49     2:19:05
1830  Corine Aiardo          F0114          5/5       24:48        8:19       54:03        3:30       48:40     2:19:18
1831  Eileen Brown           FAMLY        65/74       19:28        6:58     1:06:38       10:03       36:16     2:19:20
1832  Maureen McDonaugh      F3539      397/409       16:50        6:23     1:06:58        3:45       45:37     2:19:31
1833  Diane Lopez            F5054      104/113       20:11        6:22     1:01:37        4:24       47:09     2:19:41
1834  Beth Ciner             F3539      398/409       15:42        6:27     1:06:54        2:46       47:59     2:19:46
1835  Katie Lyons            F3034      267/269       17:45        5:39     1:08:04        3:32       45:27     2:20:25
1836  Megan Nielsen          F2529      232/236       15:13        6:43     1:09:27        2:39       46:29     2:20:29
1837  Katherine Carrane      F4549      192/206       20:45        8:16       59:19        3:00       49:13     2:20:31
1838  Catherine Spokas       F4549      193/206       15:44        5:52       57:32       13:04       48:28     2:20:37
1839  Catina Fisher          F3539      399/409       18:50        8:49     1:08:08        3:40       41:19     2:20:43
1840  Chantelle Jackson      F2529      233/236       24:40        7:10     1:00:07        3:20       45:30     2:20:45
1841  Shannon Damato         FAMLY        66/74       14:27       11:53     1:12:03        4:44       37:52     2:20:57
1842  Megan Borger           FAMLY        67/74       16:06       10:17     1:12:02        4:42       37:52     2:20:57
1843  Anita Bensman          F5054      105/113       21:24        7:32       58:17        3:09       50:44     2:21:04
1844  Kimberlee Wawak        F4549      194/206       16:11        9:40     1:13:47        4:10       37:23     2:21:08
1845  Jean Yunker            F6064        14/16       23:17        7:54     1:01:42        2:58       46:07     2:21:57
1846  Susan Littlefield      F4044      332/340       24:02        8:04     1:01:47        3:05       45:02     2:21:59
1847  Catherine Lozon        F4549      195/206       13:05        6:08     1:01:06        6:31       55:21     2:22:09
1848  Bernadette Frank       F3539      400/409       16:14        9:36     1:06:40        3:40       46:08     2:22:16
1849  Teresa Ledlow          FAMLY        68/74       19:46        6:30     1:05:03        4:19       47:00     2:22:36
1850  Arianna Duncan         F1519        33/34       18:18        7:19     1:14:27        1:58       40:40     2:22:41
1851  Amelia Forczak         F2024       99/102       24:25        6:49     1:09:34        3:16       39:10     2:23:12
1852  Kimberly Zablocki      F4549      196/206       19:38        7:27     1:07:14        3:56       44:58     2:23:12
1853  Sharon Greene          FAMLY        69/74       19:13        7:14     1:08:08        3:28       45:19     2:23:19
1854  Bridget Greene         FAMLY        70/74       19:09        7:15     1:08:05        3:32       45:19     2:23:19
1855  Jacqueline Berger      F3539      401/409       16:06        6:19     1:13:14        3:10       44:46     2:23:32
1856  Marylou Lasater        F5054      106/113       18:42        8:42     1:02:12        3:57       50:17     2:23:49
1857  Jessica Carroll        F2024      100/102       15:41        7:00     1:13:39        3:30       45:11     2:25:00
1858  Laurie Eisenhauer      F5054      107/113       16:27        9:06     1:03:39        4:01       51:57     2:25:09
1859  Carolyn Pomykala       F5054      108/113       17:36        7:17     1:02:12        5:13       53:08     2:25:22
1860  Susan Clark            FAMLY        71/74       23:04       10:39     1:05:35        3:47       42:29     2:25:32
1861  Kathy Vondruska        F5054      109/113       19:16        6:11     1:12:02        3:32       44:55     2:25:55
1862  Laura Guest            F3034      268/269       18:27       11:13     1:06:07        5:36       44:43     2:26:05
1863  Pamela Thatcher        F5559        43/45       20:46       10:31     1:03:58        4:15       46:38     2:26:06
1864  Dana Karraker          F4549      197/206       16:22        8:17     1:06:32        5:55       49:07     2:26:11
1865  Nancy Hamilton         F6064        15/16       18:59        9:13       53:52        6:08       58:17     2:26:27
1866  Jennifer Baumann       TRIUM        29/31       17:52       11:10     1:00:14        8:35       48:45     2:26:34
1867  Aimee Renkes           TRIUM        30/31       17:51       11:09     1:00:14        8:36       48:46     2:26:35
1868  Laura Allen            F4044      333/340       14:36        7:55     1:12:24        5:28       46:24     2:26:45
1869  Vida Winans            F5559        44/45       22:17       10:53     1:03:57        7:09       42:32     2:26:46
1870  Vicky Zipfel           F4549      198/206       21:18        6:52     1:03:05        4:03       51:30     2:26:48
1871  Jenny Yaktus           F4549      199/206       19:27        7:28     1:01:30        3:51       55:41     2:27:55
1872   Unknown                              0/0       17:05        7:33     1:16:25        4:22       42:35     2:27:57
1873  Beth Thomas            F4549      200/206       16:46        7:19       53:42        4:10     1:06:29     2:28:23
1874  Lore Ambrose           F3539      402/409       13:01        6:49     1:13:46        5:45       49:06     2:28:26
1875  Debbie Lample          F3539      403/409       28:12        6:15       58:20        6:35       49:07     2:28:27
1876  Eleanor Nicholson      F7579          1/2       20:44       10:37       59:50        8:28       48:52     2:28:30
1877  Margaret Votava        F4549      201/206       15:37        7:54     1:02:23        4:56       58:00     2:28:48
1878  Patricia Essig         F5559        45/45       19:26       10:07     1:07:17        4:52       47:10     2:28:50
1879  Melissa Beeskow        FAMLY        72/74       22:35        8:59     1:07:05        5:00       45:22     2:28:59
1880  Deena Schauer          F4044      334/340       21:09        9:47     1:05:59        5:03       47:06     2:29:02
1881  Cheryl Tucker          F2024      101/102       14:48        6:17     1:16:02        2:38       50:23     2:30:06
1882  Michella McMaster      TRIUM        31/31       21:51        9:36     1:05:28        4:01       49:14     2:30:09
1883  Shirley Tracey         F4549      202/206       16:45       10:22     1:10:33        5:35       47:08     2:30:20
1884  Margaret Skubis        F7579          2/2       21:30       12:07       58:03       10:25       50:01     2:32:04
1885  Charlotte Alessandri   FAMLY        73/74       22:38        9:03     1:07:07        4:57       49:08     2:32:50
1886  Darleen Chavez         FAMLY        74/74       22:36        9:06     1:07:08        4:53       49:10     2:32:50
1887  Sharon Gunn            F5054      110/113       21:29        6:52     1:22:58        4:18       37:21     2:32:57
1888  Susie Chung            F3539      404/409       16:12       14:12     1:04:04       10:37       48:04     2:33:08
1889  Lisa Burisek           F3539      405/409       23:17        8:29     1:08:47        3:23       49:16     2:33:10
1890  Diana Anton            F4549      203/206       26:56        7:00     1:15:22        6:54       37:11     2:33:21
1891  Bridget Bean           F4044      335/340       17:16       13:07     1:04:07       10:36       48:19     2:33:22
1892  Ellen Broad            F1519        34/34       17:02        6:52     1:21:45        3:49       44:19     2:33:44
1893  Sheila Dempsey         F4044      336/340       18:02        9:15     1:14:42        3:33       48:49     2:34:19
1894  Kim Przytulski         F3539      406/409       19:49       10:35     1:08:41        5:22       50:20     2:34:46
1895  Maureen Musker         F4549      204/206       21:08       11:20     1:07:36        6:42       48:35     2:35:19
1896  Rachel Hill            F2529      234/236       11:37        5:46     1:34:57        2:53       40:21     2:35:31
1897  Kathy Bigoness         F4044      337/340       20:58       32:21       59:27        5:38       39:16     2:37:38
1898  Erin Delaney           F2024      102/102       18:50        9:01     1:21:50        3:46       44:19     2:37:44
1899  Annette Kapp           F4044      338/340       16:41        6:38     1:22:33        3:19       49:17     2:38:27
1900  Rosa Ramirez           F4549      205/206       18:42        7:56     1:18:22        5:33       48:08     2:38:40
1901  Gina Tito              F2529      235/236       25:16        7:50     1:16:26        3:39       46:08     2:39:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1902  Laura Richmond         F5054      111/113       16:31        7:55     1:08:12        6:22     1:02:15     2:41:14
1903  Melissa Dice-Hanley    F3539      407/409       16:11       12:04     1:15:23        4:12       55:02     2:42:49
1904  Cheryl Bearss          F4549      206/206       21:14        8:44     1:18:21        3:41       55:23     2:47:22
1905  Karen Foerg            F5054      112/113       23:03        8:23     1:24:15        3:20       48:45     2:47:43
1906  Robbi Hursthouse       F5054      113/113       19:50       11:51     1:14:19        7:54       54:08     2:48:00
1907  Lisa Kirner            F4044      339/340       34:34        8:56     1:17:13        5:57       42:33     2:49:11
1908  Tanida Birkholz        F3539      408/409       23:53       10:01     1:17:05        4:21       54:21     2:49:40
1909  Janet Eppers           F6064        16/16       23:17        7:33     1:11:27        5:32     1:04:15     2:52:03
1910  Melody Baldi           F3539      409/409       20:57       10:13     1:17:56        5:49     1:00:12     2:55:05
1911  Carolyn Turner         F2529      236/236       23:13        8:03     1:24:00        7:08       54:18     2:56:39
1912  Colleen Krombach       F3034      269/269       13:41        6:12     2:00:19        3:04       39:07     3:02:21
1913  Barbara Yoss           F4044      340/340       20:11       15:01     1:21:32       14:29     1:08:56     3:20:07
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